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Patricia Drake         2:31:07      0/132             8:06:21          44
Stephen Muange         M2529        1/199     7:27:40    4:57     1:04:50
George Towett          M2529        2/199     7:27:40    4:59     1:05:10
James Kirwa            M2529        3/199     7:28:27    5:10     1:07:30
James Boitt            M3034        1/258     7:28:22    5:13     1:08:21
Philip Koech           M2024         1/86     7:29:43    5:25     1:10:45
Hillary Kogo           M3034        2/258     7:29:43    5:27     1:11:18
Aaron Davidson         M2529        4/199     7:30:16    5:27     1:11:23
Troy Harrison          M3034        3/258     7:30:18    5:36     1:13:10
Joffroi Holcombe       M2024         2/86     7:30:18    5:40     1:14:04
Nathan Pennington      M3034        4/258     7:30:52    5:43     1:14:44
Eric Bunch             M2529        5/199     7:32:06    5:52     1:16:49
Josh Merlis            M2529        6/199     7:32:19    5:54     1:17:13
Dale Dexter            M2529        7/199     7:32:54    6:00     1:18:34
Andrew Leonard         M2529        8/199     7:32:23    6:04     1:19:24
Michael Franke         M2024         3/86     7:33:48    6:05     1:19:40
Daniel Boyle           M4549        1/175     7:33:44    6:06     1:19:54
Chris Torres           M3539        1/230     7:39:33    6:08     1:20:17
Matt Wegenka           M4549        2/175     7:34:12    6:09     1:20:28
Andy Koziatek          M2529        9/199     7:33:07    6:10     1:20:37
Ken Moran              M4044        1/206     7:34:13    6:11     1:20:48
Eric Hunt              M3034        5/258     7:32:33    6:13     1:21:19
John Piggott           M4549        3/175     7:34:03    6:14     1:21:36
Kevin Lambert          M2529       10/199     7:35:44    6:14     1:21:40
Bret Imgrund           M2024         4/86     7:32:43    6:16     1:21:59
Pat Merrigan           M4549        4/175     7:34:21    6:16     1:22:03
Caleb Teague           M2529       11/199     7:35:22    6:17     1:22:11
Emily Potter           F3034        1/271     7:35:21    6:18     1:22:24
Kayte Tranel           F2529        1/292     7:35:47    6:22     1:23:18
Mark Whittemore        M2024         5/86     7:36:32    6:23     1:23:26
Scott Howell           M3034        6/258     7:35:28    6:25     1:23:59
Kevin Sampson          M3539        2/230     7:36:41    6:26     1:24:11
Rafael Lozano Iv       M0119         1/44     7:35:57    6:27     1:24:24
Dane Hagen             M0119         2/44     7:35:51    6:28     1:24:42
Gregg Buehler          M3539        3/230     7:35:22    6:29     1:24:44
Dan Schleicher         M5054        1/137     7:36:50    6:29     1:24:47
Connie Abbott          F2024        1/139     7:35:56    6:30     1:25:02
Tom May                M4044        2/206     7:35:36    6:30     1:25:09
John Bedsworth         M0119         3/44     7:37:38    6:34     1:26:00
Scott Frank            M2024         6/86     7:38:32    6:35     1:26:04
Farhad Zarif           M4044        3/206     7:35:59    6:39     1:26:55
Brett Schauwecker      M0119         4/44     7:36:45    6:41     1:27:23
John Coler             M0119         5/44     7:34:42    6:41     1:27:28
Art Vollbrecht         M0119         6/44     7:37:59    6:42     1:27:38
Jeff Ballinger         M3034        7/258     7:37:49    6:42     1:27:39
Ben Coffman            M2024         7/86     7:35:24    6:42     1:27:40
Megan Earney           F3034        2/271     7:36:32    6:42     1:27:46
William Skorupski      M3539        4/230     7:37:13    6:43     1:27:50
Allen Chestnut         M2024         8/86     7:36:36    6:46     1:28:38
Misgina Kifleyesus     M3539        5/230     7:37:29    6:47     1:28:46
Les Noe                M5054        2/137     7:38:13    6:47     1:28:49
Nathan Sloniker        M0119         7/44     7:35:05    6:48     1:29:03
Bryan Wood             M3034        8/258     7:36:25    6:49     1:29:11
Bridget Easley         F2529        2/292     7:37:20    6:49     1:29:15
Erica Schoeller        F2529        3/292     7:39:01    6:49     1:29:18
David Sprick           M4044        4/206     7:37:56    6:50     1:29:19
Bridget Duffy          F2529        4/292     7:37:19    6:51     1:29:35
Brian Daldorph         M5054        3/137     7:37:27    6:51     1:29:41
Steve Wood             M3034        9/258     7:39:57    6:53     1:30:08
Brian Batliner         M2529       12/199     7:39:56    6:53     1:30:09
Kevin White            M2529       13/199     7:38:25    6:54     1:30:15
Ryan Fowler            M3034       10/258     7:37:42    6:54     1:30:19
Nicole Woodford        F2529        5/292     7:38:55    6:54     1:30:20
Dennis Shriver         M3034       11/258     7:39:13    6:54     1:30:23
Doug Homa              M4044        5/206     7:37:53    6:55     1:30:25
Steve Blew             M2529       14/199     7:40:00    6:55     1:30:27
Don Fitzgerald         M5559         1/84     7:38:10    6:55     1:30:28
Michael Pauls          M5054        4/137     7:39:51    6:55     1:30:34
Ross McDaniel          M4549        5/175     7:39:15    6:55     1:30:36
Michelle Andrew        F3539        1/265     7:38:40    6:55     1:30:37
Jeff Holzbeierlein     M4044        6/206     7:39:57    6:56     1:30:39
Richard Rustan         M4549        6/175     7:38:52    6:56     1:30:44
Molly Christensen      F2529        6/292     7:37:25    6:57     1:30:58
Gerardo Marquez        M4044        7/206     7:38:27    6:57     1:31:03
Jimmy Downes           M2024         9/86     7:38:12    6:58     1:31:06
Cynthia Cameron        F4549        1/137     7:39:31    6:58     1:31:13
Jeff Whelan            M2529       15/199     7:38:28    6:59     1:31:17
Katie Hauser           F2529        7/292     7:37:38    6:59     1:31:18
Chris Ronan            M3539        6/230     7:38:56    6:59     1:31:29
Brian Lewis            M3034       12/258     7:39:24    7:01     1:31:43
Sean Brite             M3034       13/258     7:39:56    7:01     1:31:43
Daniel Jaramillo       M5054        5/137     7:40:03    7:01     1:31:43
Bruce Allen            M4044        8/206     7:39:10    7:01     1:31:44
Robin Haberstroh       M2529       16/199     7:38:43    7:02     1:31:58
Lawrence Pickert       M3539        7/230     7:37:42    7:02     1:32:05
Paul Monteil           M5054        6/137     7:38:56    7:02     1:32:08
Cody Poos              M0119         8/44     7:42:33    7:03     1:32:16
Nandhu Sriram          M3034       14/258     7:39:30    7:04     1:32:32
Ryan Burroughs         M2529       17/199     7:40:36    7:05     1:32:45
John Hauger            M3034       15/258     7:38:42    7:05     1:32:48
Daniel Allen           M3034       16/258     7:38:41    7:06     1:32:51
Austin Lynn            M0119         9/44     7:43:11    7:06     1:33:00
Aaron Juhnke           M3034       17/258     7:39:34    7:07     1:33:04
Matt McAvoy            M5054        7/137     7:39:07    7:07     1:33:06
Brad Herman            M2024        10/86     7:37:37    7:07     1:33:11
Joann Shipps           F4549        2/137     7:39:43    7:07     1:33:12
Jeff Miller            M2529       18/199     7:39:27    7:08     1:33:14
Julie Somora           F3539        2/265     7:40:04    7:07     1:33:14
David Bayless          M2024        11/86     7:37:59    7:08     1:33:26
Nathan Switzner        M2529       19/199     7:41:31    7:08     1:33:27
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Clinton Chandler       M3034       18/258     7:41:46    7:09     1:33:35
Philip Schaefer        M5559         2/84     7:39:59    7:09     1:33:37
Juan Pablo Centeno     M3034       19/258     7:41:53    7:10     1:33:52
Tim Claassen           M2529       20/199     7:36:42    7:11     1:33:57
Philip Vantubbergh     M4044        9/206     7:39:30    7:12     1:34:09
Mitch Beck             M0119        10/44     7:41:47    7:12     1:34:09
Shelley Brake          F3034        3/271     7:39:22    7:12     1:34:15
Laine Sommers          F2529        8/292     7:40:25    7:13     1:34:28
Dustin Criscione       M3034       20/258     7:39:57    7:13     1:34:30
Lyndsay Sniffen        F2529        9/292     7:41:15    7:14     1:34:33
Scott Dillon           M2529       21/199     7:39:56    7:14     1:34:35
James Partridge        M2024        12/86     7:41:47    7:14     1:34:39
Kyle Kempker           M3539        8/230     7:39:10    7:14     1:34:42
Brad Warhausen         M3539        9/230     7:40:50    7:14     1:34:43
Frank Gallick          M5054        8/137     7:43:03    7:14     1:34:43
Tucker Seise           M0119        11/44     7:38:58    7:14     1:34:45
Jennifer Mullen        F4044        1/169     7:41:00    7:15     1:34:52
Andrea Bowen           F3034        4/271     7:39:38    7:16     1:35:00
Greg Schultz           M5054        9/137     7:39:58    7:16     1:35:03
Mike Diederich         M3539       10/230     7:39:58    7:16     1:35:05
Mark Clauss            M4549        7/175     7:39:56    7:16     1:35:06
Lindsay Todd           F2529       10/292     7:42:51    7:16     1:35:06
Jason Wood             M3539       11/230     7:40:22    7:16     1:35:07
Jason Randolph         M3539       12/230     7:42:12    7:16     1:35:12
Alyssa Haughton        F3034        5/271     7:41:17    7:17     1:35:17
Luke Persell           M2529       22/199     7:39:12    7:17     1:35:25
Nancy Taube            F5054         1/76     7:41:19    7:18     1:35:26
Dustin Green           M2529       23/199     7:38:46    7:18     1:35:29
Maureen Maciekowicz    F2529       11/292     7:39:14    7:18     1:35:32
Heidi Englert          F3539        3/265     7:39:55    7:18     1:35:33
Clint Swearingen       M3034       21/258     7:42:01    7:19     1:35:41
Robert Vogt            M2529       24/199     7:41:03    7:19     1:35:44
Tony Alt               M3034       22/258     7:43:14    7:20     1:35:55
Art Menke              M3539       13/230     7:41:41    7:20     1:35:57
Joseph Cunningham      M2024        13/86     7:41:39    7:21     1:36:09
Brandon Schrader       M0119        12/44     7:40:28    7:21     1:36:10
Jennifer Long          F3034        6/271     7:40:20    7:21     1:36:13
Ryan Cook              M3034       23/258     7:41:43    7:21     1:36:15
Patrick Huber          M5559         3/84     7:42:10    7:22     1:36:21
John Grafmiller        M0119        13/44     7:39:51    7:22     1:36:25
Hark Bassardt          M5054       10/137     7:39:45    7:22     1:36:27
Evan Eslinger          M3539       14/230     7:40:23    7:22     1:36:30
Brian Wood             M4549        8/175     7:42:04    7:23     1:36:34
David Waters           M3034       24/258     7:41:27    7:23     1:36:37
Martin Boos            M3034       25/258     7:38:21    7:23     1:36:38
Chris Boos             M3539       15/230     7:41:26    7:23     1:36:43
Jeffrey Turner         M3034       26/258     7:42:43    7:24     1:36:49
Ethan Domke            M3034       27/258     7:41:35    7:25     1:36:59
Paul Montello          M3034       28/258     7:42:54    7:25     1:37:00
Albert Mauro           M4044       10/206     7:42:22    7:25     1:37:02
Timothy Dehaemers      M4549        9/175     7:43:10    7:25     1:37:05
Tom Reinsel            M4044       11/206     7:47:08    7:25     1:37:05
Scott Mullen           M3034       29/258     7:40:46    7:25     1:37:07
Mark Carpowich         M3539       16/230     7:42:14    7:26     1:37:23
Daniel McNally         M3034       30/258     7:43:16    7:26     1:37:23
Charlie Cooper         M3539       17/230     7:41:28    7:27     1:37:32
Jack Curran            M2529       25/199     7:40:41    7:27     1:37:34
Cara Cockrill          F3034        7/271     7:43:14    7:28     1:37:38
Bobby Torres           M2024        14/86     7:43:19    7:28     1:37:44
Paul Allegri           M4549       10/175     7:39:58    7:28     1:37:46
Timothy Moyer          M5054       11/137     7:40:20    7:28     1:37:48
Mark Herbster          M3539       18/230     7:43:15    7:29     1:37:50
Whitney Fancher        F2529       12/292     7:42:41    7:29     1:37:54
Reyndon Larimer        M0119        14/44     7:43:01    7:29     1:37:55
Brad Rhoden            M5559         4/84     7:42:54    7:29     1:37:56
Jeff Pollard           M3034       31/258     7:40:35    7:29     1:38:00
Brad Higgerson         M3539       19/230     7:42:34    7:29     1:38:00
Gary Kindle            M4549       11/175     7:44:08    7:29     1:38:00
Olivier Harasse        M2529       26/199     7:43:47    7:29     1:38:01
Jerome Albaret         M3539       20/230     7:40:07    7:29     1:38:02
Gene Webb              M4044       12/206     7:41:33    7:29     1:38:02
Jeff Behrens           M6064         1/56     7:41:57    7:29     1:38:02
Michelle Arzubi        F3539        4/265     7:41:53    7:30     1:38:08
John Wetzel            M2529       27/199     7:41:15    7:30     1:38:13
Christian Sterka       M3539       21/230     7:41:54    7:31     1:38:17
Anthony Wingrove       M3034       32/258     7:41:04    7:31     1:38:21
Steven Obenhaus        M5054       12/137     7:42:23    7:31     1:38:22
Mark Niblo             M5054       13/137     7:41:59    7:31     1:38:23
Steve Simpson          M4044       13/206     7:41:06    7:31     1:38:24
Jeremy Haughton        M3034       33/258     7:41:17    7:31     1:38:25
Justin Siebenmorgen    M2529       28/199     7:42:45    7:31     1:38:28
Dallas Pedersen        M2529       29/199     7:42:10    7:32     1:38:33
Soo Bae                F3034        8/271     7:44:23    7:33     1:38:42
Kurt Schueler          M4044       14/206     7:44:02    7:33     1:38:44
Kenneth Giefer         M5559         5/84     7:42:39    7:33     1:38:49
Gary Mundhenke         M4549       12/175     7:42:35    7:33     1:38:53
Craig Harris           M2529       30/199     7:42:08    7:34     1:38:57
Jessica Connery        F0119         1/49     7:43:03    7:34     1:39:01
Peter Winningham       M2024        15/86     7:40:58    7:34     1:39:06
Ken Greene             M4549       13/175     7:39:57    7:35     1:39:08
Christopher Barnett    M4549       14/175     7:43:27    7:35     1:39:12
Dina Myers             F4044        2/169     7:42:09    7:35     1:39:14
Erin Moga              F3034        9/271     7:43:58    7:35     1:39:14
Jeff Mildner           M3539       22/230     7:39:51    7:35     1:39:19
Robert Hammeke         M3539       23/230     7:42:14    7:35     1:39:20
Rick Hogan             M6569         1/17     7:42:11    7:36     1:39:26
Peggy Panzer           F4549        3/137     7:42:11    7:36     1:39:29
Mitchell Croskell      M2529       31/199     7:43:15    7:36     1:39:31
Tim Borchers           M4044       15/206     7:40:22    7:36     1:39:32
Terry Harlow           M3539       24/230     7:44:07    7:36     1:39:32

Generated March 15, 2026 at 9:25 PM 2/30



2010 Hospital Hill Run - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
Roger Hahn             M5559         6/84     7:41:39    7:36     1:39:34
Ryan Baker             F3034       10/271     7:42:23    7:37     1:39:35
Mike Stroud            M4044       16/206     7:44:06    7:37     1:39:42
Jeff Crist             M5054       14/137     7:43:57    7:38     1:39:49
Doug Zimmerman         M2024        16/86     7:43:37    7:38     1:39:50
Mike Potts             M4549       15/175     7:43:22    7:38     1:39:53
Kevin Connor           M4549       16/175     7:43:02    7:39     1:40:03
Andrew Welzenbach      M3034       34/258     7:43:22    7:39     1:40:06
Rob Phillips           M2529       32/199     7:42:54    7:39     1:40:08
Beth Erman             F4044        3/169     7:42:19    7:39     1:40:10
Russell Shaw           M2529       33/199     7:40:59    7:40     1:40:13
Megan Brown            F3034       11/271     7:41:58    7:40     1:40:16
Ashley Wiles           F3539        5/265     7:45:10    7:40     1:40:17
Jim Alpiser            M3034       35/258     7:44:03    7:40     1:40:20
Samuel Napolitan       M4044       18/206     7:43:15    7:40     1:40:24
Kurt Stackelbeck       M4044       17/206     7:44:10    7:40     1:40:24
Charles Strauss        M3034       36/258     7:40:59    7:40     1:40:25
John Denne             M4044       19/206     7:43:18    7:40     1:40:25
Phillip Baird          M3539       25/230     7:43:31    7:41     1:40:27
Pete Kostelnick        M2024        17/86     7:42:54    7:41     1:40:31
Eugene Johnson         M4044       20/206     7:44:15    7:41     1:40:31
Jeff Rieger            M4549       17/175     7:43:08    7:41     1:40:33
Hannah Evans           F0119         2/49     7:43:18    7:41     1:40:33
William Wonder III     M3034       37/258     7:43:14    7:42     1:40:41
Tom Hunt               M4044       21/206     7:44:00    7:42     1:40:42
Matt Verlinden         M3034       38/258     7:44:52    7:42     1:40:42
Joshua Hubbard         M2529       34/199     7:44:14    7:42     1:40:44
Craig Pijanowski       M4044       23/206     7:42:06    7:42     1:40:48
Kirk Nichols           M4044       22/206     7:42:06    7:42     1:40:48
Robbie Fitzwater       M2024        18/86     7:44:15    7:43     1:40:53
Wael Sammur            M4549       18/175     7:43:14    7:43     1:40:56
Jesse Watson           M2529       35/199     7:42:33    7:43     1:40:57
Kevin Martin           M4044       24/206     7:44:21    7:43     1:40:59
Jeremy Peterson        M3539       26/230     7:44:18    7:43     1:41:03
Steve Ruhlman          M3539       27/230     7:41:02    7:44     1:41:08
Craig Sciara           M4044       25/206     7:44:39    7:44     1:41:09
James Winter           M4044       26/206     7:39:48    7:44     1:41:11
Ryan Rogers            M2529       36/199     7:42:32    7:44     1:41:14
Luke Pryor             M2024        19/86     7:43:03    7:44     1:41:14
Kelvin Riley           M4549       19/175     7:44:24    7:44     1:41:15
Danielle Zanotti       F2024        2/139     7:45:07    7:44     1:41:15
Kevin Campbell         M2024        20/86     7:39:45    7:44     1:41:16
Len Fohn               M3034       39/258     7:43:15    7:45     1:41:32
Katie Siegrist         F3034       12/271     7:42:26    7:46     1:41:34
Richard Moore          M5054       15/137     7:42:57    7:46     1:41:36
Zachary Miller         M2529       37/199     7:47:30    7:46     1:41:36
Jose Garcia            M4044       27/206     7:43:17    7:46     1:41:37
Robert Papreck         M5559         7/84     7:44:25    7:46     1:41:42
Nicholas Rome          M2024        21/86     7:43:14    7:46     1:41:43
Mackenzie Weis         F0119         3/49     7:46:26    7:46     1:41:43
John Everett           M5054       16/137     7:42:56    7:47     1:41:46
Nicholas Mader         M2024        22/86     7:45:05    7:47     1:41:51
Chris High             M3539       28/230     7:44:16    7:47     1:41:53
David Dawson           M3539       29/230     7:44:44    7:49     1:42:17
Lance Hart             M4044       28/206     7:44:38    7:49     1:42:18
Kristen Comment        F3539        6/265     7:47:24    7:49     1:42:18
Todd Spangler          M2529       38/199     7:45:49    7:49     1:42:21
John Rank              M3034       40/258     7:44:59    7:49     1:42:22
Ben Sims               M3034       41/258     7:44:15    7:50     1:42:28
Jeff Chaney            M4044       29/206     7:44:19    7:50     1:42:35
Kevin Joyce            M3034       42/258     7:44:33    7:50     1:42:35
Timothy Bartz          M3539       30/230     7:43:56    7:50     1:42:37
Sara Reames            F4044        4/169     7:45:35    7:51     1:42:39
Michael Schaefer       M2529       39/199     7:43:23    7:51     1:42:40
Jennifer Forrest       F2529       13/292     7:43:57    7:51     1:42:41
Eric Sullins           M2529       40/199     7:41:01    7:51     1:42:46
Katie Koester          F2529       14/292     7:44:22    7:51     1:42:46
Angie Moody            F2024        3/139     7:44:11    7:51     1:42:50
Kyle Johnson           M2529       41/199     7:41:16    7:52     1:42:52
Chris Madsen           M4044       30/206     7:44:10    7:52     1:42:52
Ryan Heuer             M3034       43/258     7:44:18    7:52     1:42:53
Matt O'Reilly          M2529       42/199     7:44:04    7:52     1:42:59
Johnny Tompkins        M2024        23/86     7:44:19    7:52     1:43:01
Jordan Goss            M0119        15/44     7:43:18    7:52     1:43:02
Julie Olson            F2529       15/292     7:42:59    7:53     1:43:07
Jacob Gunn             M2529       43/199     7:49:26    7:54     1:43:19
Anthony Ruiz           M3539       31/230     7:49:27    7:54     1:43:20
Mitchell Johnson       M4549       20/175     7:44:15    7:54     1:43:21
Tim Groebl             M4044       31/206     7:47:01    7:54     1:43:23
Sarah Wearing          F3034       13/271     7:45:10    7:54     1:43:27
Charles Darwin         M3539       32/230     7:43:21    7:54     1:43:28
Justin McCarthy        M2529       44/199     7:39:37    7:54     1:43:29
Matthew Schloegel      M3539       33/230     7:43:34    7:55     1:43:30
Christopher Saint-Aman M3034       44/258     7:44:47    7:55     1:43:34
Ramon Medina           M3539       34/230     7:46:31    7:55     1:43:37
Jason Hass             M4044       32/206     7:47:32    7:55     1:43:38
Phillip Fortin         M0119        16/44     7:44:25    7:56     1:43:46
Anna Florzak           F2024        4/139     7:45:25    7:56     1:43:50
Deana Knight           F4549        4/137     7:44:12    7:56     1:43:53
Laura Menne            F2024        5/139     7:45:49    7:57     1:43:58
Bill Church            M5054       17/137     7:44:06    7:57     1:44:00
Francis Jayakumar      M3034       45/258     7:44:22    7:57     1:44:00
George Hagedorn        M5559         8/84     7:46:25    7:57     1:44:04
Oliver Schwab Ii       M5054       18/137     7:42:43    7:57     1:44:06
Victor Arcia           M6064         2/56     7:43:38    7:58     1:44:13
Scott Tacke            M3539       35/230     7:43:19    7:58     1:44:14
Alan Barnes            M5054       19/137     7:45:23    7:58     1:44:15
Tony Matteoni          M3034       46/258     7:45:54    7:58     1:44:16
Edward Miller          M3034       47/258     7:44:18    7:58     1:44:22
Jennifer Belmore       F3539        7/265     7:45:43    7:58     1:44:22

Generated March 15, 2026 at 9:25 PM 3/30



2010 Hospital Hill Run - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
Meagan Wilderson       F0119         4/49     7:45:55    7:58     1:44:22
John Straka            M4549       21/175     7:45:47    7:59     1:44:23
Chad Basey             M3539       36/230     7:47:22    7:59     1:44:26
Tim Hancock            M2024        24/86     7:42:54    7:59     1:44:27
Mark Phillips          M2024        25/86     7:47:14    7:59     1:44:30
Jj Pledger             M3539       37/230     7:52:07    7:59     1:44:30
Jason Lee              M3539       38/230     7:47:20    7:59     1:44:33
Matt Kluesner          M2529       45/199     7:43:31    7:59     1:44:34
Marla Rhoden           F5054         2/76     7:45:04    7:59     1:44:34
Leah Heinauer          F2529       16/292     7:46:49    7:59     1:44:35
Chris Harmon           M3539       39/230     7:47:51    7:59     1:44:35
Charlie Kim            M3034       48/258     7:47:53    8:00     1:44:37
Kristen Hobson         F2529       17/292     7:43:47    8:00     1:44:39
Clinton Gallagher      M2529       46/199     7:49:27    8:00     1:44:39
Melinda Gregory        F3034       14/271     7:45:39    8:00     1:44:41
Anthony Skevington     M5054       20/137     7:43:09    8:00     1:44:43
Chuck Schuler          M4044       33/206     7:42:20    8:00     1:44:48
Patrick Carpenter      M4549       22/175     7:45:14    8:01     1:44:50
Jessica Chipman        F2024        6/139     7:45:25    8:01     1:44:50
Jessica Haynes         F3034       15/271     7:47:22    8:01     1:44:50
Sybil Niccum           F2529       18/292     7:44:32    8:01     1:44:52
Brad Phillips          M3034       49/258     7:42:21    8:01     1:44:53
Pat Von Thun           M2529       47/199     7:44:06    8:01     1:45:00
Jono Anzalone          M3034       50/258     7:47:11    8:01     1:45:01
Michael Tripp          M5054       21/137     7:47:21    8:01     1:45:02
Kris Lander            M3034       51/258     7:47:14    8:02     1:45:03
Jimmy Walker           M3034       52/258     7:44:17    8:02     1:45:09
Elizabeth Mason        F3034       16/271     7:47:45    8:03     1:45:16
Ryan McDonald          M3539       40/230     7:44:52    8:03     1:45:20
Troy Rea               M4044       34/206     7:47:01    8:03     1:45:22
Robert Bosich          M3539       41/230     7:42:29    8:03     1:45:27
Jason Gaddy            M3539       42/230     7:42:29    8:03     1:45:27
Caroline Lynn          F3034       17/271     7:46:24    8:03     1:45:27
Kristin Holdhusen      F3034       18/271     7:46:25    8:04     1:45:28
Tim Blake              M3034       53/258     7:44:13    8:04     1:45:29
Gregory Housman        M2529       48/199     7:45:47    8:04     1:45:29
Chris Jarvis           M4549       23/175     7:46:21    8:04     1:45:29
Amber Chisesi          F3034       19/271     7:46:38    8:04     1:45:29
Michael Zung           M3034       54/258     7:48:04    8:04     1:45:31
James Thompson         M2024        26/86     7:46:07    8:04     1:45:35
Stewart Swearingen     M3034       55/258     7:44:10    8:04     1:45:40
Chad Clement           M3539       43/230     7:45:13    8:05     1:45:42
Josh Coleman           M3034       56/258     7:47:18    8:05     1:45:42
Joe Spaniol            M2024        27/86     7:48:29    8:05     1:45:42
Scott Collins          M3539       44/230     7:47:50    8:05     1:45:43
Brian Berry            M4549       24/175     7:45:04    8:05     1:45:44
Tom Boosman            M4549       25/175     7:44:47    8:05     1:45:47
Michael Kaiser         M3539       45/230     7:45:41    8:05     1:45:47
Devin Wilson           M3539       46/230     7:43:20    8:05     1:45:53
Raul Ceron             M5559         9/84     7:45:09    8:06     1:45:55
Samuel Guenthner       M3539       48/230     7:46:04    8:06     1:45:55
Bobbi Tremaine         F3539        8/265     7:47:19    8:06     1:45:55
Matthew Huerter        M3539       47/230     7:48:29    8:06     1:45:55
Angela Adams           F2024        7/139     7:43:58    8:06     1:45:56
Jason Van Dyne         M3539       49/230     7:45:21    8:06     1:45:56
Dan Heaviland          M4549       26/175     7:45:39    8:06     1:45:59
John Lofy              M3034       57/258     7:47:23    8:06     1:46:02
Teun Ebbers            M4549       27/175     7:44:30    8:06     1:46:03
Damon Weatherspoon     M3034       58/258     7:43:16    8:07     1:46:09
Bryan Gross            M5054       22/137     7:46:40    8:07     1:46:10
Janelle Randolph       F0119         5/49     7:45:39    8:07     1:46:11
Teh Edmond-Ming        M3034       59/258     7:43:12    8:07     1:46:12
Barry Jackson          M5054       23/137     7:45:41    8:07     1:46:20
Jared Bassett          M2024        28/86     7:44:42    8:08     1:46:21
Tom Mura               M4044       35/206     7:44:34    8:08     1:46:24
Jeff Michael           M4549       28/175     7:46:44    8:08     1:46:26
Chris Legler           M3034       60/258     7:47:18    8:08     1:46:26
Jimbo Brull            M4044       36/206     7:44:01    8:08     1:46:27
Don Presson            M3539       51/230     7:44:23    8:08     1:46:27
Brian Beins            M3539       50/230     7:47:22    8:08     1:46:27
Joseph Frazier         M2529       49/199     7:44:05    8:08     1:46:29
Dan Pope               M4549       29/175     7:45:36    8:08     1:46:31
Rebecca Mueller        F2529       19/292     7:48:03    8:09     1:46:34
Dalwyn Hodgkin         M3539       52/230     7:47:06    8:09     1:46:36
Corey Wright           M3034       61/258     7:43:13    8:09     1:46:38
Michelle Israelite     F4044        5/169     7:48:35    8:09     1:46:39
Debbie Niemann         F3034       20/271     7:47:00    8:09     1:46:41
Dmitry Voldman         M5559        10/84     7:47:20    8:09     1:46:44
Jeff Tummons           M4549       30/175     7:44:55    8:09     1:46:46
Kevin Conaghan         M3034       62/258     7:45:24    8:10     1:46:47
Rick Armstrong         M5054       24/137     7:45:27    8:10     1:46:52
Bruce Campbell         M2529       50/199     7:44:18    8:10     1:46:53
Tracy Frank            F4044        6/169     7:46:49    8:10     1:46:53
Derek Skidmore         M2529       51/199     7:47:15    8:10     1:46:59
Pat O'Toole            M4549       31/175     7:45:29    8:11     1:47:00
Jerry Hill             M4549       32/175     7:48:02    8:11     1:47:01
Kristin Massoth        F2529       20/292     7:47:11    8:11     1:47:02
John Frydman           M5054       25/137     7:48:38    8:11     1:47:02
Cody Raithel           M2529       52/199     7:47:17    8:11     1:47:11
Austin Steelman        M2024        29/86     7:44:02    8:11     1:47:12
Mark Rosenwasser       M3034       63/258     7:45:25    8:11     1:47:12
Autumn Scholl          F2529       21/292     7:46:03    8:12     1:47:15
Craig Fischman         M4044       37/206     7:44:33    8:12     1:47:16
Lisa Wells             F4549        5/137     7:46:20    8:12     1:47:18
Pablo Acebedo          M2024        30/86     7:47:53    8:12     1:47:18
Joe Perez              M4549       33/175     7:48:43    8:12     1:47:18
Jim Useldinger         M5054       26/137     7:44:54    8:12     1:47:26
Carl Lundeen           M3034       64/258     7:45:28    8:12     1:47:26
Todd Willemsen         M3034       65/258     7:45:06    8:13     1:47:29
Darren Drabek          M3539       53/230     7:45:29    8:13     1:47:30
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Mike Faulconer         M5559        11/84     7:48:23    8:13     1:47:30
Denny Depugh           M3539       54/230     7:47:29    8:13     1:47:32
J. D. Huyett           M4549       34/175     7:44:54    8:13     1:47:33
Rebecca Steven         F4549        6/137     7:47:41    8:13     1:47:34
Stanley Kyle Zimmerman M3034       66/258     7:47:06    8:13     1:47:35
Blakelee Kimmis        F0119         6/49     7:45:25    8:13     1:47:38
Maureen Schwartz       F3034       21/271     7:48:39    8:14     1:47:39
Kyle Freeman           M2529       53/199     7:44:36    8:14     1:47:41
John George            M4549       35/175     7:47:38    8:14     1:47:41
Bruce Gilbert          M6064         3/56     7:45:40    8:14     1:47:44
Mandy Reid             F3539        9/265     7:48:07    8:14     1:47:46
Matt Coury             M2529       54/199     7:45:55    8:15     1:47:52
David Johnson          M4044       38/206     7:48:14    8:15     1:47:52
Kiki Hager             F3034       22/271     7:47:19    8:15     1:47:53
William Biehl          M4044       39/206     7:43:02    8:15     1:47:54
Harry Brewer           M4044       40/206     7:45:17    8:15     1:47:54
Lynette Patocka        F3034       23/271     7:45:02    8:15     1:47:55
David Kuhlmann         M3539       55/230     7:44:05    8:15     1:47:57
Mike Debus             M4044       41/206     7:47:28    8:15     1:47:57
Gregory Boyd           M3034       67/258     7:46:42    8:15     1:48:00
Matt Higgins           M2529       55/199     7:45:18    8:16     1:48:05
Michael Baker          M4044       42/206     7:47:02    8:16     1:48:09
Courtney Cauldwell     F2024        8/139     7:47:23    8:16     1:48:10
David Hack             M6064         4/56     7:47:40    8:16     1:48:13
Ben Harner             M2024        31/86     7:43:11    8:16     1:48:14
Kevin Sanders          M4549       36/175     7:47:54    8:16     1:48:16
John Doolittle         M4549       37/175     7:44:21    8:16     1:48:17
Julie Gibbs            F2529       22/292     7:45:45    8:16     1:48:18
Mark Chall             M5054       27/137     7:47:20    8:17     1:48:18
Randy Phelps           M4549       38/175     7:45:23    8:17     1:48:19
John Sullivan          M3034       68/258     7:46:18    8:17     1:48:19
Scott Wilmes           M3034       69/258     7:45:46    8:17     1:48:25
Bryce Goldade          M0119        17/44     7:49:11    8:17     1:48:25
Brandon Pfannenstiel   M0119        18/44     7:49:11    8:17     1:48:26
Brice Walters          M2024        32/86     7:38:51    8:17     1:48:30
Cleveland Coley        M2529       56/199     7:48:48    8:17     1:48:31
David Schaufler        M4549       39/175     7:45:38    8:18     1:48:33
John Tucking           M3034       71/258     7:47:13    8:18     1:48:34
David Cox              M3034       70/258     7:47:13    8:18     1:48:34
Katie Willenberg       F3034       24/271     7:48:09    8:18     1:48:36
Kenneth Burton         M3539       56/230     7:47:44    8:18     1:48:41
Jacob Graven           M2529       57/199     7:49:37    8:18     1:48:41
Duston Morris          F4044        7/169     7:43:18    8:18     1:48:42
Brian Andes            M2529       58/199     7:44:09    8:18     1:48:42
Bob Wooten             M3034       72/258     7:48:31    8:18     1:48:42
Bryan Ball             M2529       59/199     7:44:29    8:18     1:48:43
Kevin Downs            M3034       73/258     7:48:51    8:18     1:48:43
Don Porterfield        M4549       40/175     7:46:03    8:18     1:48:44
Tina Bradshaw          F0119         7/49     7:45:28    8:19     1:48:49
Terry O'Toole          M4549       41/175     7:45:30    8:19     1:48:49
Gerry Hollis           M4044       43/206     7:46:34    8:19     1:48:50
Hector Betanzo         M3034       74/258     7:47:47    8:19     1:48:53
Chris Zwiener          M3034       76/258     7:46:53    8:19     1:48:55
Lyle Best              M3034       75/258     7:46:55    8:19     1:48:55
Comelanie Wilson       F0119         8/49     7:47:12    8:19     1:48:56
Matt Jones             M0119        19/44     7:47:53    8:19     1:48:56
Katrina Bellem         F4549        7/137     7:48:22    8:19     1:48:56
Steve Jones            M4549       42/175     7:47:53    8:19     1:48:57
Karri Habiger          F3034       25/271     7:47:59    8:20     1:48:58
Patrick Bainbridge     M3034       77/258     7:48:41    8:20     1:48:58
Michael Stiles         M5054       28/137     7:46:23    8:20     1:48:59
Doug Zvacek            M2529       60/199     7:47:15    8:20     1:48:59
Tim Wuebker            M4044       44/206     7:48:09    8:20     1:49:00
Kevin Balandron        M4044       45/206     7:46:12    8:20     1:49:01
James Lynde            M6064         5/56     7:46:30    8:20     1:49:03
Sheridan Warrenit      M3539       57/230     7:48:51    8:20     1:49:06
Karen Hyde             F4549        8/137     7:46:33    8:20     1:49:07
Katie Axtell           F3034       26/271     7:48:51    8:20     1:49:07
Charles Howland        M5054       29/137     7:45:12    8:21     1:49:11
Ryan Holst             M3034       78/258     7:44:40    8:21     1:49:13
Ben Fields             M3034       79/258     7:47:17    8:21     1:49:13
Cindy Madsen           F4044        8/169     7:47:28    8:21     1:49:13
Libby Wahl             F2529       23/292     7:47:01    8:21     1:49:14
Jennifer Ewan          F2024        9/139     7:46:27    8:21     1:49:17
Jared Carlson          M2529       61/199     7:49:34    8:21     1:49:18
Greg Barclay           M3034       80/258     7:46:48    8:21     1:49:22
Kyle Twenter           M3034       81/258     7:48:12    8:22     1:49:24
Mallory Knott          F0119         9/49     7:46:15    8:22     1:49:25
Mark Minor             M3539       58/230     7:48:01    8:22     1:49:27
Libia Chandler         F3034       27/271     7:47:32    8:22     1:49:28
Jane Hutchison         F6064         1/18     7:47:31    8:22     1:49:30
Barbara Holzman        F5559         1/40     7:48:31    8:22     1:49:30
Jeremy Kent            M3034       82/258     7:46:46    8:22     1:49:31
Casey Yunger           M3539       59/230     7:47:17    8:22     1:49:34
Joseph Poarch          M3539       60/230     7:47:34    8:23     1:49:38
Chris Lounsbury        M3539       61/230     7:48:49    8:23     1:49:38
Nick Prewett           M3034       83/258     7:48:50    8:23     1:49:38
Dale Frasier           M4549       43/175     7:49:25    8:23     1:49:38
Carly Zimmerman        F2024       10/139     7:46:22    8:23     1:49:41
Mindy Coolman          F2529       24/292     7:47:13    8:23     1:49:44
Chris Jones            M3034       84/258     7:45:01    8:23     1:49:45
Seth Lindsey           M3034       85/258     7:45:23    8:23     1:49:45
Creighton Oneal        M3539       62/230     7:46:42    8:23     1:49:47
Sarah Armstrong Hibit  F2529       25/292     7:48:17    8:23     1:49:49
David Pulford          M4044       46/206     7:45:07    8:24     1:49:53
Scott Utz              M5559        12/84     7:45:38    8:24     1:49:53
Matthew Perkins        M3539       63/230     7:46:58    8:24     1:49:58
Robert Dewar           M6064         6/56     7:48:02    8:24     1:50:00
John Garrison          M5559        13/84     7:47:16    8:24     1:50:01
Paul Williams          M3034       86/258     7:45:11    8:25     1:50:03
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Shelby Buhlman         M3539       64/230     7:43:25    8:25     1:50:05
Lori Stuckey           F3539       10/265     7:48:47    8:25     1:50:05
Brad Fischer           M2024        33/86     7:50:58    8:25     1:50:05
Jessica Stroupe        F2024       11/139     7:48:21    8:25     1:50:07
Stanton Trotter        M4044       47/206     7:47:22    8:25     1:50:09
Jeanne Winter          F4044        9/169     7:48:01    8:25     1:50:09
Spencer Hiestand       M0119        20/44     7:44:22    8:25     1:50:10
Jonette Killmar        F4044       10/169     7:46:56    8:25     1:50:11
Aiden Stiner           F3034       28/271     7:49:55    8:25     1:50:11
Nicole Simms           F2024       12/139     7:49:36    8:25     1:50:14
Christopher Reedy      M3539       65/230     7:44:01    8:25     1:50:15
Korey Stillion         M3539       66/230     7:45:56    8:26     1:50:17
Ron Baker              M4044       48/206     7:47:23    8:26     1:50:18
Rick Romero            M4044       49/206     7:48:04    8:26     1:50:22
Daniel Swiss           M3539       67/230     7:48:22    8:26     1:50:27
Erica Camara           F3034       30/271     7:46:25    8:26     1:50:28
Vanessa Sink           F3034       29/271     7:48:18    8:26     1:50:28
John Quick             M4549       44/175     7:44:50    8:26     1:50:29
Nick Krier             M3034       87/258     7:44:13    8:27     1:50:30
Jeramey Jordan         M2024        34/86     7:46:27    8:27     1:50:36
Molly Krager           F2529       26/292     7:50:00    8:27     1:50:38
Samuel Wiese           M0119        21/44     7:44:50    8:27     1:50:41
Kellye MacCallum       F2024       13/139     7:47:16    8:27     1:50:41
Raj Mitra              M4549       45/175     7:47:51    8:27     1:50:41
Carmen Llana           F3034       31/271     7:48:25    8:28     1:50:43
Chris Van Keirsbilck   M3034       88/258     7:50:13    8:28     1:50:47
Mark Robinson          M4044       50/206     7:50:13    8:28     1:50:47
David Moga             M3539       68/230     7:45:47    8:28     1:50:48
Joshua Robinson        M3034       89/258     7:45:07    8:28     1:50:51
Kim Crane              F2529       27/292     7:48:45    8:28     1:50:51
Tyler Cary             M2024        35/86     7:48:13    8:28     1:50:52
Kristin Traen          F4044       11/169     7:49:08    8:28     1:50:52
James Simmons          M3539       69/230     7:48:43    8:28     1:50:54
Tamara Robinson        F3034       32/271     7:47:05    8:28     1:50:55
James Rosauer          M4549       46/175     7:48:32    8:29     1:50:57
Patrick Gaddis         M4044       51/206     7:48:01    8:29     1:50:58
Mianne Irick           F4549        9/137     7:48:01    8:29     1:50:58
John Kimpel            M5559        14/84     7:48:33    8:29     1:50:59
Paul Crider            M4044       52/206     7:48:48    8:29     1:50:59
Shelby Spehar          F0119        10/49     7:50:38    8:29     1:50:59
Blakely Swanson        F0119        11/49     7:50:48    8:29     1:50:59
James Bunyak           M3539       70/230     7:44:49    8:29     1:51:03
Charles Curt Cantrell  M5559        15/84     7:47:26    8:29     1:51:04
Melanie Crane          F2024       14/139     7:49:24    8:29     1:51:04
Pat Cuejilo            M3539       71/230     7:48:32    8:29     1:51:05
Brian Charlton         M2529       62/199     7:44:14    8:29     1:51:06
Michael Pfannenstiel   M4044       53/206     7:50:50    8:29     1:51:07
Kevin Brewer           M4044       54/206     7:50:50    8:30     1:51:09
Meridith Bihuniak      F4044       12/169     7:47:21    8:30     1:51:10
Stephen Gorny          M4044       55/206     7:48:37    8:30     1:51:12
Steve Johnson Jr.      M5054       30/137     7:43:07    8:30     1:51:14
Chris Hernandez        M4549       47/175     7:48:56    8:30     1:51:14
Thomas Pham            M3539       72/230     7:47:42    8:30     1:51:15
Mickey Burch           M3539       73/230     7:47:00    8:30     1:51:16
Paul Buhl              M5054       31/137                8:30     1:51:16
Tim Robie              M6064         7/56     7:47:24    8:30     1:51:18
Steve Harber           M3539       74/230     7:49:43    8:31     1:51:22
Julie Meacham          F2024       15/139     7:49:55    8:31     1:51:22
Tralaine Benefiel      F3539       11/265     7:51:49    8:31     1:51:22
Mike Engler            M5054       32/137     7:48:40    8:31     1:51:23
Cory Scheer            M3034       90/258     7:47:06    8:31     1:51:24
Ellis S Graybill       M5559        16/84     7:47:25    8:31     1:51:25
Angie Zyniewicz        F3539       12/265     7:47:58    8:31     1:51:25
Andres Medina Iv       M2529       63/199     7:49:52    8:31     1:51:25
Christopher Ibanez     M3539       75/230     7:52:09    8:31     1:51:25
Wayne Riley            M3539       76/230     7:49:24    8:31     1:51:27
Karen Davis            F3539       13/265     7:50:11    8:31     1:51:28
Tyler Slaughter        M2024        36/86     7:50:08    8:31     1:51:29
Eric Torgerson         M4549       48/175     7:46:57    8:32     1:51:41
Valerie Hamaker        F3539       14/265     7:48:02    8:32     1:51:41
Michelle Anderson      F3034       33/271     7:47:36    8:32     1:51:43
Sara Blunck            F3034       34/271     7:49:06    8:32     1:51:45
Madison Askins         F2024       16/139     7:45:34    8:32     1:51:46
Larry Long             M4044       56/206     7:45:19    8:33     1:51:48
Wes Nash               M3034       91/258     7:48:10    8:33     1:51:48
Marianna Hendrickson   F5054         3/76     7:48:11    8:33     1:51:49
Katherine Lee          F4549       10/137     7:48:30    8:33     1:51:49
Jeremy Smith           M3539       77/230     7:48:00    8:33     1:51:50
Mignon Layman          F3539       15/265     7:49:50    8:33     1:51:53
Michael Powers         M3034       92/258     7:47:12    8:33     1:51:54
Jenny Hartz            F2024       17/139     7:50:08    8:33     1:51:54
Michael Dieker         M4549       49/175     7:48:13    8:33     1:51:58
Matthew Davis          M3539       78/230     7:49:08    8:33     1:51:59
Carrie Yost            F2529       28/292     7:49:20    8:33     1:52:01
Mac Bishop             M3034       93/258     7:46:50    8:34     1:52:02
Carrie Bishop          F3034       35/271     7:47:26    8:34     1:52:02
Chris Cole             M3034       94/258     7:46:32    8:34     1:52:06
Christina Schultz      F3539       16/265     7:49:07    8:34     1:52:07
Josh Snyder            M2024        37/86     7:46:48    8:34     1:52:12
Rebecca Hendrickson    F4549       11/137     7:48:02    8:34     1:52:12
Gretchen Duncan        F3539       17/265     7:48:55    8:34     1:52:12
Cody Kandt             M0119        22/44     7:50:55    8:34     1:52:12
Bill Adams             M3539       79/230     7:49:29    8:35     1:52:14
Rebecca Kandt          F4044       13/169     7:50:55    8:35     1:52:14
Michael Colfax         M2529       64/199     7:46:56    8:35     1:52:15
Samual Stepp           M2529       65/199     7:50:08    8:35     1:52:16
Donald Legler          M5559        17/84     7:46:58    8:35     1:52:20
Jeni Camerlinck        F4044       14/169     7:47:21    8:35     1:52:24
Joseph Evans           M3034       95/258     7:46:50    8:35     1:52:26
Sara Welter            F4044       16/169     7:48:22    8:36     1:52:28
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Molly Roudebush        F4044       15/169     7:50:03    8:36     1:52:28
Ryan Cagle             M3034       96/258     7:48:53    8:36     1:52:30
Kaylin Mayse           F3034       36/271     7:48:31    8:36     1:52:33
Kathleen Schuler       F4044       17/169     7:48:31    8:36     1:52:34
Shelly Kent            F3034       37/271     7:47:31    8:36     1:52:38
Joe Nichols            M4044       57/206     7:49:00    8:36     1:52:39
Paul Richardson        M2529       66/199     7:49:52    8:36     1:52:39
Richard Hines          M5054       33/137     7:50:00    8:36     1:52:39
John Goehl             M0119        23/44     7:49:49    8:37     1:52:41
Scott McCreight        M4549       50/175     7:50:12    8:37     1:52:41
Chris Wood             M3539       80/230     7:49:43    8:37     1:52:44
Karen Nienhaus         F3539       18/265     7:46:50    8:37     1:52:46
Michael Carroll        M4044       58/206     7:50:16    8:37     1:52:52
Lindsey Verbeckmoes    F2529       29/292     7:47:11    8:38     1:52:56
Holli Bennett          F3539       19/265     7:47:39    8:38     1:52:56
Pam Perica             F5559         2/40     7:49:11    8:38     1:52:56
Arturo Hortua          M3539       82/230     7:50:05    8:38     1:52:56
Jackie Myers           F2024       18/139     7:52:03    8:38     1:52:56
Jon Hensley            M3539       81/230     7:52:30    8:38     1:52:56
Brian Reed             M2529       67/199     7:47:26    8:38     1:52:58
Matt Krawczyk          M3034       97/258     7:51:04    8:38     1:53:00
Ryan Harfst            M3034       98/258     7:46:19    8:38     1:53:02
Michael Lancey         M2529       68/199     7:50:06    8:38     1:53:02
Andria Van Mierlo      F3034       38/271     7:48:38    8:38     1:53:03
Gregory Van Mierlo     M3034       99/258     7:48:57    8:38     1:53:03
Matt Bunting           M3034      100/258     7:49:35    8:38     1:53:04
Ruth Hubenthal         F2529       30/292     7:47:40    8:38     1:53:05
Vicki Griffin          F4044       18/169     7:50:34    8:38     1:53:06
Randy Braun            M3539       83/230     7:51:27    8:38     1:53:06
Brandy Sullivan        F2529       31/292     7:46:25    8:39     1:53:08
Scott Merryman         M3539       84/230     7:52:08    8:39     1:53:08
Kaitlin Chipman        F2024       19/139     7:45:25    8:39     1:53:09
Douglas Brown          M3539       85/230     7:50:04    8:39     1:53:11
Doug Brown             M6064         8/56     7:50:04    8:39     1:53:11
Ankur Jain             M3539       86/230     7:50:41    8:39     1:53:14
Dan Lara               M4044       59/206     7:51:28    8:39     1:53:14
Susan Washburn         F5559         3/40     7:49:28    8:39     1:53:16
Kris Bethay            F3539       20/265     7:50:17    8:39     1:53:16
Greg Lee               M4044       60/206     7:45:16    8:39     1:53:18
Tim Murphy             M5054       34/137     7:51:03    8:40     1:53:21
Amy Holmes             F3539       21/265     7:50:36    8:40     1:53:22
Scott Espy             M4549       51/175     7:49:01    8:40     1:53:24
Marci Gray             F3539       22/265     7:49:31    8:40     1:53:25
Katie Stewart          F2529       32/292     7:48:54    8:40     1:53:30
Bob Martin             M4044       61/206     7:46:21    8:40     1:53:32
Jason McClure          M3539       87/230     7:49:43    8:40     1:53:32
Nell French            F3034       39/271     7:54:26    8:40     1:53:32
Babette Geer           F3539       23/265     7:48:29    8:41     1:53:34
Lucas Hutmacher        M3539       88/230     7:48:48    8:41     1:53:35
Dave Thornhill         M3539       89/230     7:49:17    8:41     1:53:36
Ned Meloni             M3539       90/230     7:48:18    8:41     1:53:38
Kenny Holland          M4044       62/206     7:51:26    8:41     1:53:38
Scot Brockman          M3539       91/230     7:47:19    8:41     1:53:40
Benjamin Naumann       M2024        38/86     7:48:21    8:41     1:53:41
Mark Allen             M3539       92/230     7:47:53    8:41     1:53:43
Jeff Forbes            M4044       63/206     7:44:52    8:41     1:53:44
Jim Dwyer              M2529       69/199     7:48:26    8:41     1:53:45
Justin Barnes          M2529       70/199     7:48:56    8:42     1:53:46
Abbey Steinbrink       F2529       33/292     7:49:56    8:42     1:53:47
Shaunna Daugherty      F2529       34/292     7:47:00    8:42     1:53:48
Mike Riley             M4044       64/206     7:47:43    8:42     1:53:48
Aaron Nordyke          M2529       71/199     7:47:31    8:42     1:53:49
Michael Hermann        M4044       65/206     7:51:28    8:42     1:53:49
Richard McDaniel       M5559        18/84     7:46:45    8:42     1:53:51
Kaly Edwards           F0119        12/49     7:49:18    8:42     1:53:52
Nick Madden            M2024        39/86     7:46:06    8:42     1:53:53
Clifford Pickens Jr    M3034      101/258     7:50:42    8:42     1:53:56
Brian Brooks           M3539       94/230     7:48:22    8:42     1:53:57
Jason Dunn             M3539       93/230     7:50:41    8:42     1:53:57
David Voysey           M4044       66/206     7:48:22    8:43     1:54:01
Phillip Charlton       M3539       95/230     7:51:58    8:43     1:54:04
Kaitlin Wertz          F0119        13/49     7:47:02    8:43     1:54:05
David Bennett          M5054       35/137     7:47:23    8:43     1:54:05
Angela Minor           F4044       19/169     7:48:12    8:43     1:54:05
Jodi Karson            F3034       40/271     7:50:35    8:43     1:54:05
Barry Gregson          M4549       52/175     7:47:57    8:43     1:54:06
Eliot Monaco           M2529       72/199     7:52:20    8:43     1:54:06
Kayla Kruse            F2024       20/139     7:49:03    8:43     1:54:07
Meredith Johanning     F2529       35/292     7:48:59    8:43     1:54:08
Ryan Coleman           M3034      102/258     7:49:22    8:43     1:54:11
Sharon Underwood       F4044       20/169     7:47:03    8:43     1:54:12
Rhonda Tepen           F4044       21/169     7:50:23    8:44     1:54:14
Janelle Harrison       F2024       21/139     7:46:25    8:44     1:54:16
John Dunham            M4549       53/175     7:51:00    8:44     1:54:17
Jason O'Connor         M3539       96/230     7:47:23    8:44     1:54:18
Paula Forrest          F5054         4/76     7:48:13    8:44     1:54:18
Gina Tebbe             F4044       22/169     7:48:35    8:44     1:54:18
Kenny Crandell         M4549       54/175     7:50:54    8:44     1:54:19
Matthew Neuman         M2529       73/199     7:47:29    8:44     1:54:20
Corrie Mallo Mallot    F3539       25/265     7:49:34    8:44     1:54:20
Kelly Kirk             F3539       24/265     7:49:45    8:44     1:54:20
John Neeley            M4549       55/175     7:51:08    8:44     1:54:21
Nicole Stoyles         F3539       26/265     7:48:38    8:44     1:54:24
Kristin Rhodes         F3539       27/265     7:48:38    8:44     1:54:25
Shannon McGinn         M3034      103/258     7:50:56    8:45     1:54:27
Jp Julie Palmer-Schuyl F4549       12/137     7:48:33    8:45     1:54:30
Cheryl Durre           F4549       13/137     7:48:35    8:45     1:54:30
Pamela Lerch           F3034       41/271     7:51:50    8:45     1:54:30
Michael Acock          M3539       97/230     7:46:43    8:45     1:54:31
Scott Bowling          M3034      104/258     7:52:27    8:45     1:54:32
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Jordan Jacobsen        M2529       74/199     7:45:07    8:45     1:54:34
Ashley Humphries       F2024       22/139     7:50:35    8:45     1:54:34
Brad Zuzenak           M3034      105/258     7:50:47    8:45     1:54:36
Mark Zimmerman         M5054       36/137     7:48:16    8:46     1:54:39
Ryan Blaine            M3034      106/258     7:51:55    8:46     1:54:39
Aimee Achilles         F3539       28/265     7:47:00    8:46     1:54:40
Natalie Gates          F2529       36/292     7:51:29    8:46     1:54:40
David Stephenson       M4044       67/206     7:52:30    8:46     1:54:41
Joe Ballard            M3034      107/258     7:47:29    8:46     1:54:42
Roger Lee              M3539       98/230     7:50:29    8:46     1:54:42
Holly Gooden           F2529       37/292     7:51:04    8:46     1:54:42
Nicole Westhoff        F3539       29/265     7:49:41    8:46     1:54:43
Adam Facklam           M3034      108/258     7:53:14    8:46     1:54:45
Barry Bohanan          M4044       69/206     7:47:56    8:46     1:54:47
Michael Haramia        M4044       68/206     7:48:31    8:46     1:54:47
Brandi Roeber          F2529       38/292     7:52:28    8:46     1:54:48
Gary Smith             M6064         9/56     7:50:02    8:46     1:54:51
Jeff Kloster           M2529       75/199     7:59:24    8:47     1:54:52
Craig Piburn           M3034      109/258     7:50:14    8:47     1:54:57
Kirk Johnson           M3539       99/230     7:51:36    8:47     1:54:57
Jared Inman            M3034      110/258     7:48:28    8:47     1:54:59
Will Manda             M3034      111/258     7:45:21    8:47     1:55:01
Kevin Molway           M3539      100/230     7:46:45    8:47     1:55:03
Gillian Ford           F3034       42/271     7:52:02    8:47     1:55:03
John Dehaemers         M3539      101/230     7:50:09    8:47     1:55:04
Bryce Schaffter        M2529       76/199     7:52:44    8:48     1:55:05
Kyle Cook              M0119        24/44     7:45:03    8:48     1:55:06
Linda Johnson          F4549       14/137     7:49:33    8:48     1:55:08
Amanda Brooks          F2529       39/292     7:50:11    8:48     1:55:09
Bob Schluben           M4044       70/206     7:48:19    8:48     1:55:11
Niclo Hitchcock        M2529       77/199     7:52:17    8:48     1:55:12
Lindsey Warren         F2024       23/139     7:51:02    8:48     1:55:13
Nathan Sorensen        M2529       78/199     7:52:44    8:48     1:55:15
David Burns            M3034      112/258     7:49:33    8:48     1:55:16
Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M3539      102/230     7:52:06    8:49     1:55:20
Michael Showalter      M5559        19/84     7:49:05    8:49     1:55:21
Ashley Perisho         F0119        14/49     7:51:53    8:49     1:55:21
Megan Merryman         F3539       30/265     7:52:10    8:49     1:55:23
Joel Thomason          M2529       79/199     7:51:53    8:49     1:55:24
Brian Finigan          M4044       71/206     7:47:28    8:49     1:55:28
Matt Hall              M3539      103/230     7:52:28    8:49     1:55:28
April King             F2529       40/292     7:51:29    8:49     1:55:30
Larry Lavoie           M5559        20/84     7:51:27    8:50     1:55:31
Lawrence Miller        M5054       37/137     7:49:28    8:50     1:55:32
Craig Kincaid          M4044       72/206     7:50:47    8:50     1:55:35
Barbara Banks          F5054         5/76     7:49:42    8:50     1:55:36
Tricia Kelsey          F4044       23/169     7:51:12    8:50     1:55:38
Jared Acton            M5054       38/137     7:54:16    8:50     1:55:40
Carrie Rieger          F3034       43/271     7:48:44    8:50     1:55:42
Kevin Barron           M3034      113/258     7:49:22    8:51     1:55:47
Genevieve Spivey       F3034       44/271     7:49:45    8:51     1:55:47
Chris Olson            M5054       39/137     7:50:27    8:51     1:55:53
Brendan Rhyne          M3034      114/258     7:44:18    8:51     1:55:56
Thomas Vaughan         M2529       80/199     7:51:37    8:51     1:55:56
Steve Huff             M6064        10/56     7:52:16    8:51     1:55:56
Alison Troutwine       F3034       45/271     7:50:09    8:52     1:55:59
Megan Roback           F2529       41/292     7:50:35    8:52     1:55:59
Jan-Eric Anderson      M3539      104/230     7:51:32    8:52     1:55:59
Andrea Walter          F3539       31/265     7:52:01    8:52     1:56:00
Frank Morris           M4549       56/175     7:50:36    8:52     1:56:05
Greg Searcy            M4549       57/175     7:46:59    8:52     1:56:06
Austin Ritz            M3034      115/258     7:47:11    8:52     1:56:09
Mary Munter            F6064         2/18     7:49:51    8:52     1:56:09
Becky Shamburg         F4044       24/169     7:47:44    8:53     1:56:13
John Mahony            M3539      105/230     7:53:14    8:53     1:56:13
Elizabeth Fowler       F2024       24/139     7:47:34    8:53     1:56:15
Adam Stover            M3034      116/258     7:49:24    8:53     1:56:18
Christopher Smith      M5054       40/137     7:49:33    8:53     1:56:19
Joshua Stewart         M2529       81/199     7:47:25    8:53     1:56:20
Manuel Clark           M3034      117/258     7:41:48    8:53     1:56:21
Frank Johnson          M2529       82/199     7:48:16    8:53     1:56:21
John Bennett           M6064        11/56     7:51:28    8:53     1:56:21
Stephanie Petersen     F2529       42/292     7:52:56    8:53     1:56:21
Marcie Caldwell        F3539       32/265     7:47:38    8:53     1:56:22
Abby Osborn            F2529       43/292     7:48:11    8:53     1:56:22
Tom Moore              M5054       41/137     7:51:31    8:53     1:56:22
Erin Groneman          F3034       46/271     7:51:34    8:53     1:56:22
Jonathan Cotton        M2529       83/199     7:51:58    8:53     1:56:23
Drew White             M4549       58/175     7:51:26    8:54     1:56:24
Marie Hampton          F5559         4/40     7:50:11    8:54     1:56:25
Clarissa Schilling     F4549       15/137     7:51:27    8:54     1:56:25
Julianna Kruger        F3034       47/271     7:51:27    8:54     1:56:25
Doug Ott               M4044       73/206     7:47:21    8:54     1:56:27
Angie Jones            F3539       33/265     7:49:34    8:54     1:56:27
Alan Steinlage         M4549       59/175     7:50:51    8:54     1:56:28
Torrey Parrish         F2529       44/292     7:51:31    8:54     1:56:28
Ted Sullivan           M4044       74/206     7:50:40    8:54     1:56:29
Scotty Todd            M4549       60/175     7:51:09    8:54     1:56:32
Amanda Bradford        F4044       25/169     7:52:54    8:54     1:56:32
Daniel Gilstrap        M2529       84/199     7:47:58    8:54     1:56:33
Jeff Schwartzkopf      M3539      106/230     7:49:00    8:54     1:56:33
Virginia McClintock    F0119        15/49     7:51:27    8:54     1:56:33
Zachary Matus          M2529       85/199     7:52:57    8:55     1:56:37
Cheryl Fredrickson     F4549       16/137     7:49:06    8:55     1:56:38
Heather Krase-Minnick  F3539       34/265     7:51:00    8:55     1:56:39
Phil Hrenchir          M5054       42/137     7:51:00    8:55     1:56:41
Scott Davis            M3539      107/230     7:50:52    8:55     1:56:44
Valerie Paxton         F3539       35/265     7:51:18    8:55     1:56:44
Kate Pickert           F2529       45/292     7:51:18    8:55     1:56:44
Mary Hungerford        F2529       46/292     7:51:18    8:55     1:56:45
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Christie Reynolds      F3034       48/271     7:51:18    8:55     1:56:45
Jason Smith            M3539      108/230     7:45:19    8:55     1:56:47
Jeremy Suhr            M3034      118/258     7:51:19    8:55     1:56:48
Bryan Hill             M3034      119/258     7:48:53    8:56     1:56:50
Karissa Nace           F2529       47/292     7:53:19    8:56     1:56:51
Grant Graham           M5054       43/137     7:50:40    8:56     1:56:52
Scott Fergerson        M2529       86/199     7:52:27    8:56     1:56:52
Mike Wedel             M5054       44/137     7:49:04    8:56     1:56:53
Robyn Barreca          F3539       36/265     7:52:30    8:56     1:56:53
Ashley Goodin          F2529       48/292     7:49:17    8:56     1:56:55
Bob Mihelic            M3539      110/230     7:48:43    8:56     1:56:56
Peter Barreca          M3539      109/230     7:52:30    8:56     1:56:56
Serenia Stegner        F2529       49/292     7:49:33    8:56     1:56:58
Rachel Hailey          F3539       37/265     7:50:17    8:56     1:57:00
Brett Hailey           M3539      111/230     7:50:18    8:56     1:57:00
Neil Pinnck            M3539      112/230     7:48:34    8:56     1:57:01
Jacqueline Hinkle      F3034       49/271     7:52:15    8:56     1:57:01
Natalie Holick         F3539       38/265     7:52:15    8:56     1:57:01
Bradley Hull           M3034      120/258     7:50:37    8:56     1:57:02
Ken Weiner             M5054       45/137     7:52:34    8:57     1:57:03
Kevin McFarland        M4044       76/206     7:49:34    8:57     1:57:04
Pat Busch              M4044       75/206     7:51:02    8:57     1:57:04
Gordon Hitch           M5054       46/137     7:49:32    8:57     1:57:05
Jenny Tate             F3539       39/265     7:52:41    8:57     1:57:05
Sarah White            F3034       50/271     7:50:58    8:57     1:57:08
Chris Ohm              M3539      113/230     7:48:03    8:57     1:57:09
Melanie Hazlett        F2529       50/292     7:51:33    8:57     1:57:09
Chris Lange            M3539      114/230     7:53:40    8:57     1:57:11
Joe Batcheler          M3539      115/230     7:49:21    8:57     1:57:13
Frank Young            M2024        40/86     7:51:18    8:57     1:57:13
Lynette Harlow         F3034       51/271     7:51:54    8:57     1:57:13
Mike Lucy              M2024        41/86     7:51:18    8:57     1:57:14
Scott Fricke           M4549       61/175     7:50:03    8:58     1:57:15
David Woolf            M3034      121/258     7:50:50    8:58     1:57:16
Jessica Schuttler      F2529       51/292     7:53:16    8:58     1:57:17
Tammi Berger           F2024       25/139     7:54:12    8:58     1:57:17
Dawn Engelhardt        F3034       52/271     7:48:59    8:58     1:57:18
Michelle Boursheski    F3034       53/271     7:48:59    8:58     1:57:18
John Jeschke           M4044       77/206     7:51:57    8:58     1:57:21
Jane Coppinger         F4044       26/169     7:50:42    8:58     1:57:22
Lindsey Thompson       F2529       52/292     7:50:33    8:58     1:57:24
Kevin Martin           M4549       62/175     7:49:31    8:58     1:57:25
Henry Grubb            M5559        21/84     7:52:05    8:58     1:57:28
Barb Zima              F5054         6/76     7:53:17    8:59     1:57:30
Troy Bargman           M0119        25/44     7:50:10    8:59     1:57:31
Jefferey Fix           M4549       63/175     7:50:35    8:59     1:57:31
Philip Meyer           M3034      122/258     7:50:07    8:59     1:57:33
Marylynn Beck          F4549       17/137     7:53:13    8:59     1:57:33
Tom Clark              M3034      123/258     7:45:52    8:59     1:57:36
Jeff Hurlbut           M3034      124/258     7:52:55    8:59     1:57:39
Brian Gracey           M3034      125/258     7:51:24    8:59     1:57:40
Ronald Simon           M4549       64/175     7:53:52    8:59     1:57:41
Randy Kirk             M4549       65/175     7:49:49    9:00     1:57:42
Jessica Sprott         F2529       53/292     7:52:27    9:00     1:57:42
Emily Delong           F0119        16/49     7:50:53    9:00     1:57:44
Hannibal Bumatay       M4044       78/206     7:53:13    9:00     1:57:49
Marietta Ellis         F4549       18/137     7:53:55    9:00     1:57:49
Jessica Lyles          F2024       26/139     7:51:53    9:00     1:57:51
Jill Stiens            F2529       54/292     7:52:47    9:00     1:57:51
Patrick Bello          M4549       66/175     7:53:06    9:00     1:57:52
Matt Almaguer          M3034      126/258     7:53:19    9:00     1:57:52
Laurel Morgan          F2529       55/292     7:53:12    9:00     1:57:53
Kurt Williams          M4549       67/175     7:50:22    9:00     1:57:54
Meaghan Dayton         F0119        17/49     7:51:24    9:00     1:57:54
Randy Hite             M5054       47/137     7:49:40    9:01     1:57:57
Brian Gillespie        M3034      127/258     7:53:01    9:01     1:57:57
Jason Sutton           M3539      116/230     7:48:49    9:01     1:57:58
Susan Campbell         F4549       19/137     7:52:17    9:01     1:57:58
Miguel Guevara         M3034      128/258     7:45:58    9:01     1:58:01
Dana Brunner           F3034       55/271     7:48:41    9:01     1:58:02
Kurt McKinsey          M3034      129/258     7:53:01    9:01     1:58:02
Amanda Clayton         F3034       54/271     7:56:37    9:01     1:58:02
Megan Solano           F2024       27/139     7:49:01    9:01     1:58:03
John Schrag            M4549       68/175     7:50:53    9:01     1:58:03
Doug Thompson          M3539      117/230     7:51:28    9:01     1:58:03
Andy Diorio            M3034      130/258     7:48:50    9:01     1:58:04
Chip Saam              M4549       69/175     7:50:54    9:01     1:58:04
Marilyn Lappin         F4549       20/137     7:52:18    9:01     1:58:05
Joel Hennenfent        M3539      118/230     7:53:13    9:01     1:58:05
Derek Beach            M2529       87/199     7:52:43    9:02     1:58:08
Michael Rebne          M3034      131/258     7:52:42    9:02     1:58:10
Lorena Irvine          F4044       27/169     7:49:57    9:02     1:58:11
Teresa Gebbett         F4549       21/137     7:50:50    9:02     1:58:11
Amy Griffey            F3539       40/265     7:51:28    9:02     1:58:11
Brent Taylor           M3034      132/258     7:47:57    9:02     1:58:14
Will Nicely            M2529       88/199     7:48:56    9:02     1:58:15
Marc Albers            M2024        42/86     7:49:36    9:02     1:58:15
Michael Lemon          M3034      133/258     7:49:01    9:02     1:58:16
Aaron Harris           M3539      119/230     7:49:01    9:02     1:58:16
Blake Brooks           M4549       70/175     7:51:53    9:02     1:58:18
Nita Brooks            F4549       22/137     7:51:54    9:02     1:58:18
Jeff Weltmer           M3034      134/258     7:48:57    9:02     1:58:19
Michael Nelson         M5054       48/137     7:47:55    9:02     1:58:20
Christopher Wolf       M2529       89/199     7:52:50    9:02     1:58:20
Doug Hemsath           M4549       71/175     7:51:29    9:03     1:58:22
Bruce Snow             M6064        12/56     7:49:36    9:03     1:58:24
Phil Adlich            M3539      120/230     7:50:32    9:03     1:58:24
Alissa Sebastian       F3539       41/265     7:51:27    9:03     1:58:25
Patrick Downs          M3034      135/258     7:51:32    9:03     1:58:27
John Cary              M4044       79/206     7:48:52    9:03     1:58:28
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Marsha Xiong           F2024       28/139     7:49:20    9:03     1:58:28
Kevin Waters           M2529       90/199     7:48:56    9:03     1:58:29
Rob Sullivan           M4044       80/206     7:48:46    9:03     1:58:30
Bryan Cole             M3539      121/230     7:56:36    9:03     1:58:30
Sam Scott              M3034      136/258     7:52:24    9:03     1:58:31
Chelsie Bammer         F2024       29/139     7:57:29    9:03     1:58:31
Jevne Diamond          M2529       91/199     7:49:51    9:04     1:58:34
Richard Metz           M6064        13/56     7:53:26    9:03     1:58:34
Randolph Wheeler       M4044       81/206     7:49:10    9:04     1:58:35
Daniel Cline           M5559        22/84     7:49:58    9:04     1:58:35
Walter Holt            M5054       49/137     7:49:58    9:04     1:58:35
Jodi Esely             F2529       56/292     7:53:00    9:04     1:58:35
Sara Schlueter Weidne  F3539       42/265     7:53:53    9:04     1:58:35
Matt Ford              M2024        43/86     7:51:28    9:04     1:58:37
Terry Pilgrim          M4549       72/175     7:51:42    9:04     1:58:37
Ryan North             M3034      137/258     7:52:55    9:04     1:58:38
Christina Histand      F2024       30/139     7:53:04    9:04     1:58:38
Lindsay Vise           F2529       57/292     7:53:16    9:04     1:58:38
Robert Merritt         M5054       50/137     7:54:16    9:04     1:58:38
Mary Tomelleri         F5054         7/76     7:51:03    9:04     1:58:40
Ross Capps             M3539      122/230     7:51:40    9:04     1:58:42
Tom Zind               M5054       51/137     7:53:51    9:04     1:58:42
Lisa Mandal            F3539       43/265     7:52:20    9:04     1:58:43
Paul Zak               M5054       52/137     7:52:19    9:04     1:58:45
Angela Sebek           F3034       56/271     7:53:02    9:04     1:58:46
Brian Symons           M4549       73/175     7:53:11    9:04     1:58:46
Stacey Ellerman        F3034       58/271     7:50:10    9:05     1:58:47
Jennifer Soendker      F3034       57/271     7:53:03    9:04     1:58:47
John Monty             M4044       82/206     7:53:07    9:04     1:58:47
Jim Lepore             M5054       53/137     7:49:47    9:05     1:58:48
Ann Ojile              F4044       28/169     7:56:23    9:05     1:58:48
Keith Rauchle          M4044       83/206     7:49:58    9:05     1:58:50
Matthew Altrich        M3034      138/258     7:53:12    9:05     1:58:50
Carol Wright           F5054         8/76     7:48:08    9:05     1:58:51
Travis Smith           M3034      139/258     7:53:19    9:05     1:58:52
Brandon Hearn          M2529       92/199     7:51:47    9:05     1:58:53
Heidi Platt            F2529       58/292     7:54:15    9:05     1:58:54
Patricia Stillwell     F4044       29/169     7:49:25    9:05     1:58:56
Stephanie Steiniger    F4044       30/169     7:52:09    9:05     1:58:57
Jennifer Stottle       F4044       31/169     7:52:40    9:05     1:58:58
Dale Ziegler           M2529       94/199     7:50:23    9:06     1:59:02
Aaron Kirkland         M2529       95/199     7:51:05    9:06     1:59:02
Jason Scott            M2529       93/199     7:51:05    9:06     1:59:02
Angela Benefiel        F3539       44/265     7:52:25    9:06     1:59:03
Nathan Allen           M3034      140/258     7:54:34    9:06     1:59:03
Christopher Cottone    M2529       96/199     7:50:39    9:06     1:59:05
Renee Gier             F3539       45/265     7:53:02    9:06     1:59:05
Sharon Lafoe           F6064         3/18     7:53:05    9:06     1:59:05
Frank Rash             M5054       54/137     7:49:21    9:06     1:59:07
Ann Butenas            F4549       23/137     7:50:43    9:06     1:59:09
Cara Henderson         F3034       59/271     7:51:56    9:06     1:59:09
Marcy Zauha            F4549       24/137     7:50:19    9:06     1:59:10
Stacey Pogue           F4044       32/169     7:52:25    9:06     1:59:10
Heidi Elliott          F3539       47/265     7:47:59    9:06     1:59:12
Mark Logan             M4549       74/175     7:50:27    9:06     1:59:12
Tiffany Horst          F3539       46/265     7:53:02    9:06     1:59:12
Christy Renyer         F2529       59/292     7:53:12    9:06     1:59:12
Brian Beatty           M2024        44/86     7:55:19    9:06     1:59:12
Jeffrey Walters        M4044       84/206     7:52:51    9:07     1:59:13
Bennett Protexter      M2024        45/86     7:50:48    9:07     1:59:16
Shannon Redford        F3539       48/265     7:52:13    9:07     1:59:16
Benjamin Armour        M3034      141/258     7:52:28    9:07     1:59:16
Darin Genereux         M3539      123/230     7:55:55    9:07     1:59:16
Stephanie Kroll        F4549       25/137     7:53:19    9:07     1:59:18
Stacy Benson           F4044       33/169     7:51:59    9:07     1:59:19
Roger Samuel           M5054       55/137     7:53:38    9:07     1:59:20
Joe Benny              M3034      142/258     7:49:36    9:07     1:59:21
Cynthia Dunham         F4549       26/137     7:52:54    9:07     1:59:22
Danielle Lawrence      F2529       60/292     7:51:23    9:07     1:59:23
John Owen              M3034      143/258     7:53:20    9:07     1:59:23
Evan Taylor            M0119        26/44     7:50:25    9:07     1:59:25
Diane Power            F5054         9/76     7:51:59    9:07     1:59:25
Dave Whittaker         M4044       86/206     7:49:34    9:07     1:59:26
Kevin Sparks           M4044       85/206     7:49:34    9:07     1:59:26
Jamie Gibson           F2529       61/292     7:51:32    9:08     1:59:27
Brooke Clark           F3034       60/271     7:51:31    9:08     1:59:28
Nic Bergmann           M2024        46/86     7:55:18    9:08     1:59:33
Lisa Delong            F4044       34/169     7:50:53    9:08     1:59:34
Kerri Howerton         F3034       61/271     7:53:23    9:08     1:59:36
Dearcy Raybuck         F4549       27/137     7:51:48    9:08     1:59:38
Mike Kahn              M4044       87/206     7:52:05    9:08     1:59:38
David Dayvault         M5559        23/84     7:53:39    9:08     1:59:38
James Young            M4044       88/206     7:48:50    9:08     1:59:39
Diane Ducharme         F4044       35/169     7:53:42    9:08     1:59:39
Jason Anderson         M3539      124/230     7:51:30    9:09     1:59:41
Ray Powell             M4044       89/206     7:53:02    9:09     1:59:41
Eric Klingensmith      M3034      144/258     7:48:39    9:09     1:59:45
Vincent McCarthy       M4549       75/175     7:51:07    9:09     1:59:45
Ryan Schroeder         M2529       97/199     7:56:11    9:09     1:59:49
Chris Karson           M4549       76/175     7:50:40    9:10     1:59:55
Russell Smith          M4549       77/175     7:51:49    9:10     1:59:56
James Shatto           M2529       98/199     7:46:06    9:10     1:59:59
Mary Anthes            F4549       28/137     7:51:31    9:10     2:00:00
Deborah Webster        F5054        10/76     7:53:20    9:10     2:00:00
Steven Curry           M2024        47/86     7:54:22    9:10     2:00:01
Julie Toft             F4549       29/137     7:53:20    9:10     2:00:03
Jessica Harper         F3539       49/265     7:52:12    9:10     2:00:05
Sarah Regan            F0119        18/49     7:49:18    9:11     2:00:06
Matt Cavanaugh         M2024        48/86     7:56:28    9:11     2:00:12
Michael Chamberlain    M4044       90/206     7:52:51    9:11     2:00:13
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Herschel Davis         M5054       56/137     7:53:11    9:11     2:00:15
Melissa Brancato       F2529       62/292     7:53:19    9:11     2:00:15
William Smith          M5559        24/84     7:51:55    9:11     2:00:17
Josephine Hussey       F2024       31/139     7:53:35    9:12     2:00:19
Bob Cook               M6064        14/56     7:53:35    9:12     2:00:19
Kate Place             F3034       62/271     7:49:52    9:12     2:00:21
Rich Pefley            M3539      125/230     7:51:27    9:12     2:00:21
Julie Niggle           F2024       32/139     7:51:26    9:12     2:00:23
Ken Ward               M4044       91/206     7:52:59    9:12     2:00:24
Laura Brady            F3034       63/271     7:48:34    9:12     2:00:25
Pamela Hughes          F4044       36/169     7:51:25    9:12     2:00:25
Sara Biller            F0119        19/49     7:51:38    9:12     2:00:28
Jill Schmit            F3034       64/271     7:53:17    9:12     2:00:30
Doug Brandt            M4549       78/175     7:51:32    9:13     2:00:34
Micaela Johnson        F2024       33/139     7:53:33    9:13     2:00:37
Benjamin Lambertson    M3034      145/258     7:58:06    9:13     2:00:38
Keri Jackson           F2529       63/292     7:53:01    9:13     2:00:40
Nicole Gerken          F3034       65/271     7:54:10    9:14     2:00:47
Matthew Wilderson      M0119        27/44     7:46:46    9:14     2:00:49
Samantha Clark         F2024       34/139     7:52:41    9:14     2:00:49
Andrew Mullendore      M3034      146/258     7:48:51    9:14     2:00:51
Meredith Annin         F2529       64/292     7:54:07    9:14     2:00:55
Michael Osborn         M3539      126/230     7:50:35    9:14     2:00:56
Beth Vanloo            F3034       66/271     7:52:40    9:14     2:00:57
Nicole Waitley         F2529       65/292     7:55:14    9:14     2:00:57
Monica Jeffery         F2024       35/139     7:51:30    9:15     2:01:00
Jaclyn Birchmeier      F2024       36/139     7:53:33    9:15     2:01:02
Decemeber Ruth-Smith   F2529       66/292     7:49:51    9:15     2:01:03
Brad Gaunt             M4044       92/206     7:51:47    9:15     2:01:05
Andy Minor             M3539      127/230     7:51:16    9:15     2:01:06
Elisa Martinez         F2529       67/292     7:51:41    9:15     2:01:06
Tony Netzer            M2529      100/199     7:51:41    9:15     2:01:06
Zach McDonald          M2529       99/199     7:54:41    9:15     2:01:06
Carrie Allton          F3034       67/271     7:51:48    9:15     2:01:07
Elisa Seaba            F3539       50/265     7:51:56    9:15     2:01:07
Korey Moellers         M3539      128/230     7:51:30    9:15     2:01:09
Robby Young            M4044       93/206     7:53:12    9:15     2:01:09
Mike Kristancic        M5054       57/137     7:55:40    9:15     2:01:11
Toby Gruszewski        M2529      101/199     7:52:49    9:16     2:01:12
Erica Carper           F3539       51/265     7:53:54    9:16     2:01:12
Justin Fackler         M2529      102/199     7:51:25    9:16     2:01:14
Mary Viveros           F5054        11/76     7:53:47    9:16     2:01:14
Kim Stahly             F4044       37/169     7:48:00    9:16     2:01:15
Dan Semsel             M4044       94/206     7:49:36    9:16     2:01:16
Douglas Becker         M5559        25/84     7:48:48    9:16     2:01:17
Amanda Hanson          F3034       68/271     7:53:34    9:16     2:01:18
Kara Endicott          F3539       52/265     7:54:59    9:16     2:01:20
Brennan Burns          M0119        28/44     7:50:36    9:16     2:01:24
Heather Sells          F3034       69/271     7:51:24    9:17     2:01:26
Alan Barkema           M5559        26/84     7:49:58    9:17     2:01:27
Doug Waltman           M4549       79/175     7:49:58    9:17     2:01:27
Scott Mavity           M3034      147/258     7:53:48    9:17     2:01:27
Katie Doran            F2529       68/292     7:51:21    9:17     2:01:28
Troy Ganson            M3034      148/258     7:51:22    9:17     2:01:28
Lisa Evans             F4044       38/169     7:50:26    9:17     2:01:29
Matthew Hermanson      M2529      103/199     7:52:51    9:17     2:01:30
Candace Dietrich       F2529       69/292     7:54:38    9:17     2:01:30
Geoff Martin           M4044       95/206     7:48:21    9:17     2:01:32
Tim Fischer            M6569         2/17     7:48:01    9:17     2:01:33
Neil Dublinske         M3539      129/230     7:50:20    9:17     2:01:33
Karen Smikahl          F3034       70/271     7:52:35    9:17     2:01:34
Paul Perry             M3034      149/258     7:52:26    9:17     2:01:35
Lyndsey Perry          F3034       71/271     7:52:27    9:17     2:01:35
Ron Craven             M5054       58/137     7:52:01    9:17     2:01:36
Ashley Dunbar          F2529       70/292     7:53:26    9:17     2:01:36
Maryanne Talbott       F2529       71/292     7:52:58    9:18     2:01:41
Jonathan Didde         M3539      130/230     7:54:59    9:18     2:01:41
Melissa Trujillo       F3034       72/271     7:56:19    9:18     2:01:43
Terri Godsey           F4549       30/137     7:52:28    9:18     2:01:44
David Wellons          M5054       59/137     7:55:46    9:18     2:01:45
Laura Boulware         F2529       72/292     7:50:37    9:18     2:01:46
Maureen Andersen       F3539       53/265     7:49:35    9:18     2:01:47
Joseph Martinez        M3034      150/258     7:50:13    9:18     2:01:47
Bryan Rezen            M4044       96/206     7:48:48    9:18     2:01:48
Carl Vansant           M7074          1/7     7:51:42    9:18     2:01:48
Kara Poehlman          F2529       73/292     7:54:36    9:19     2:01:51
Melany Kalafut         F3539       54/265     7:52:40    9:19     2:01:52
Geoffrey Simmons       M3539      131/230     7:53:19    9:19     2:01:55
Ashley Gibbs           F2024       37/139     7:49:38    9:19     2:01:56
Anthony Akin           M3539      132/230     7:49:56    9:19     2:01:58
Carol Longenecker-Schm F2529       74/292     7:56:34    9:19     2:01:58
Renee Kidwell          F5054        12/76     7:52:13    9:19     2:01:59
John  tom Pierce       M6064        15/56     7:51:55    9:19     2:02:00
Michael Franklin       M6569         3/17     7:53:13    9:19     2:02:00
Deanna Neldon          F3034       73/271     7:59:29    9:19     2:02:00
Joe Reid               M4044       97/206     7:48:59    9:19     2:02:01
Chad Rogers            M2529      104/199     7:53:46    9:19     2:02:02
Gregory Brown          M4044       98/206     7:51:36    9:20     2:02:05
Mary Ortega            F3034       74/271     7:51:48    9:20     2:02:05
Theresa Mills          F4044       39/169     7:56:23    9:20     2:02:06
Cynthia Brown          F0119        20/49     7:51:49    9:20     2:02:07
Emily Abell            F2529       76/292     7:55:03    9:20     2:02:09
Jessica Neuville       F2529       75/292     7:55:13    9:20     2:02:09
Chad Johanning         M3034      151/258     7:48:59    9:20     2:02:11
Bruce Phillips         M4549       80/175     7:51:16    9:20     2:02:12
Lisa Bennett           F3539       55/265     7:52:47    9:20     2:02:14
Greg R. Shaw           M5054       60/137     7:53:47    9:20     2:02:14
David Rios             M4549       81/175     7:53:47    9:20     2:02:15
Ernst Steffen          M5559        27/84     7:51:59    9:20     2:02:16
Linda Beezley          F4549       31/137     7:53:47    9:20     2:02:16
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Will Higgs             M2529      105/199     7:56:47    9:21     2:02:19
Scott Williams         M3034      152/258     7:55:43    9:21     2:02:20
Heidi Walker           F3034       75/271     7:52:20    9:21     2:02:22
John Burns             M3539      133/230     7:50:28    9:21     2:02:24
Richard Wilhite        M2529      106/199     7:52:30    9:21     2:02:25
Kaycie Childs          F2529       77/292     7:50:56    9:21     2:02:29
David Berry            M5054       61/137     7:49:31    9:22     2:02:30
James Wilson           M2529      107/199     7:50:42    9:22     2:02:30
Kathy Calvert          F4549       32/137     7:50:48    9:21     2:02:30
Norman Cox             M4044       99/206     7:50:00    9:22     2:02:34
Dennis Stratman        M4549       82/175     7:56:44    9:22     2:02:34
Robert Bidwell         M3034      153/258     7:49:55    9:22     2:02:37
Journey Johnson        M5054       62/137     7:50:49    9:22     2:02:37
Darcy Warner           F4044       40/169     7:52:25    9:22     2:02:37
Steven Kullman         M5054       63/137     7:52:37    9:22     2:02:38
Jo Ferguson            F4549       33/137     7:53:55    9:22     2:02:38
Perri Jacobsen         F3539       56/265     7:52:25    9:22     2:02:39
Michael Jones          M3539      134/230     7:51:43    9:22     2:02:41
Kristin Keane          F2529       78/292     7:56:39    9:22     2:02:41
Andrew Lofgren         M2024        49/86     7:55:01    9:22     2:02:42
Michelle Griffith      F4044       41/169     7:55:34    9:22     2:02:42
Beth Giesler           F3034       76/271     7:50:45    9:23     2:02:44
Brandon Gerken         M3034      154/258     7:54:10    9:23     2:02:45
Michael Ritter         M3034      155/258     7:51:45    9:23     2:02:48
Kimberly Peete         F2529       79/292     7:50:06    9:23     2:02:49
Terra Crouch           F3539       57/265     7:50:55    9:23     2:02:55
Kelly Farrell          M4549       83/175     7:50:55    9:24     2:02:56
Erin Kirby             F2529       80/292     7:53:59    9:24     2:02:58
Kathryn Koetters       F3539       58/265     7:55:51    9:24     2:02:59
Jennifer Henze         F2529       81/292     7:51:57    9:24     2:03:02
Joseph Reece           M4044      100/206     7:52:44    9:24     2:03:03
Tristan Funk           M0119        29/44     7:56:37    9:24     2:03:03
Jeremy Funk            M3034      156/258     7:56:37    9:24     2:03:03
Lindsay Wood           F3034       77/271     7:54:20    9:24     2:03:07
Kinsey Colclasure      F2024       38/139     7:53:03    9:25     2:03:09
Susan Cook             F2024       39/139     7:53:10    9:25     2:03:10
Betsy Lubis            F5054        13/76     7:51:39    9:25     2:03:11
Michael Maxson         M3034      157/258     7:49:52    9:25     2:03:12
Erin Lawrence          F2024       40/139     7:53:03    9:25     2:03:12
Kristin Halet          F2529       82/292     7:56:47    9:25     2:03:14
Lisa H Walters         F4044       42/169     7:51:12    9:25     2:03:15
Corinn Alsin           F2529       83/292     7:54:54    9:25     2:03:15
Tim McCray             M4549       84/175     7:51:19    9:25     2:03:17
Jared Palan            M2024        50/86     7:53:32    9:25     2:03:18
Madeline Kramer        F2024       41/139     7:53:33    9:25     2:03:19
Kelly Pitts            F2529       84/292     7:51:42    9:25     2:03:20
Cassie Dolinar         F3034       78/271     7:54:03    9:26     2:03:24
Ken Tomlen             M3539      135/230     7:54:47    9:26     2:03:24
Hiedi Rexroat          F3034       79/271     7:54:03    9:26     2:03:25
Dan Murray             M5054       64/137     7:50:32    9:26     2:03:26
Teresa Teeman          F4549       34/137     7:51:42    9:26     2:03:27
Angy Malicki           F4044       43/169     7:54:07    9:26     2:03:29
Morgan Malicki         F0119        21/49     7:54:07    9:26     2:03:29
Romel Quinones         M5054       65/137     7:56:50    9:26     2:03:30
Liz Birch              F3034       80/271     7:56:23    9:26     2:03:32
Colin Shanahan         M3539      136/230     7:56:12    9:26     2:03:33
Joseph Fitle           M3034      158/258     7:51:30    9:26     2:03:34
Mario Manese           M3034      159/258     7:51:30    9:26     2:03:34
Mark Yslas             M2529      108/199     7:54:04    9:26     2:03:34
Jonathan Books         M2529      109/199     7:51:41    9:27     2:03:35
Nikole Bennett         F2024       42/139     7:52:40    9:27     2:03:38
Adam Tilton            M3034      160/258     7:51:47    9:27     2:03:41
Theodore Johnston      M4044      101/206     7:53:22    9:27     2:03:41
Nicholas Monaco        M0119        30/44     7:51:35    9:27     2:03:44
Jamie Hill             F0119        22/49     7:51:31    9:27     2:03:45
Brenda Almaguer        F3034       81/271     7:54:18    9:27     2:03:46
Shanna Kimmis          F0119        23/49     7:52:51    9:27     2:03:47
Larry Beckham          M6064        16/56     7:55:56    9:27     2:03:47
Ben Stamey             M3034      161/258     7:49:55    9:28     2:03:48
Lisa Niner             F4044       44/169     7:52:01    9:28     2:03:49
Soraya Hamid           F3539       59/265     7:53:18    9:28     2:03:49
Jill Peterson          F4549       35/137     7:50:33    9:28     2:03:53
John Kennedy           M4549       85/175     7:54:08    9:28     2:03:55
Jennifer Radmanesh     F4549       36/137     7:56:50    9:28     2:03:58
Lindsay Compton        F3034       82/271     7:51:06    9:28     2:03:59
Steve Horning          M5559        28/84     7:55:24    9:28     2:03:59
Mark Smith             M5054       66/137     7:53:05    9:28     2:04:00
                                      0/0     7:55:30    9:28     2:04:01
Paul Brooks            M3034      163/258     7:55:31    9:29     2:04:01
Micah Rose             M3034      162/258     7:56:47    9:28     2:04:01
Ellen Jensen           F4044       45/169     7:53:36    9:29     2:04:03
Andrew Nelson          M2024        51/86     7:54:19    9:29     2:04:03
Mary Davenport         F5559         5/40     7:52:22    9:29     2:04:07
Amy Adlich             F3539       60/265     7:53:56    9:29     2:04:08
Gary Foltz             M6064        17/56     7:51:59    9:29     2:04:12
Chris Kelly            M3539      137/230     7:54:46    9:29     2:04:12
Susan Russell          F4044       46/169     7:52:18    9:30     2:04:15
Mary Forman            F5559         6/40     7:53:26    9:30     2:04:15
George Gille           M4549       86/175     7:53:08    9:30     2:04:18
Megan Enenbach         F2529       85/292     7:58:01    9:30     2:04:18
Jon Enenbach           M2529      110/199     7:58:01    9:30     2:04:18
Jeff Mullennix         M3034      164/258     7:55:16    9:30     2:04:20
Andrea Bernica         F3034       83/271     7:55:36    9:30     2:04:21
Lauren Bishop          F3034       84/271     7:54:07    9:30     2:04:24
Darrell Bennett        M5559        29/84     7:56:13    9:30     2:04:26
Catherine Post         F3539       61/265     7:56:13    9:30     2:04:27
Bradley Hughes         M4044      102/206     7:51:26    9:31     2:04:28
Kindra McGuire         F3539       62/265     7:55:23    9:31     2:04:29
Richard Wood           M4044      103/206     7:53:47    9:31     2:04:31
Vanessa Burns          F3539       63/265     7:55:59    9:31     2:04:31
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Matthew Bayes          M3034      165/258     7:53:18    9:31     2:04:32
Sarah Richardson       F2529       86/292     7:51:05    9:31     2:04:34
Ashley Shipman         F3539       64/265     7:54:20    9:31     2:04:35
Mickael Sarrazin       M2529      111/199     7:49:13    9:31     2:04:38
Lynn Parman            F3539       65/265     7:54:02    9:31     2:04:38
Katie Roth             F2529       87/292     7:51:33    9:31     2:04:40
Scott Ward             M4044      104/206     7:53:20    9:31     2:04:40
Shelly Blake           F3034       85/271     7:51:40    9:32     2:04:41
Russ Purvis            M4044      105/206     7:54:39    9:32     2:04:42
Jeffrey Elmer          M5559        30/84     7:47:43    9:32     2:04:43
Todd Sliski            M3539      138/230     7:51:22    9:32     2:04:43
Kris Purvis            F4044       47/169     7:54:39    9:32     2:04:43
Tracy Trupka           F2024       43/139     7:50:01    9:32     2:04:44
Paul Smith             M4549       87/175     7:59:12    9:32     2:04:48
Linda Klaiber          F4044       48/169     7:49:45    9:32     2:04:49
Sarah Nicholas         F0119        24/49     7:52:36    9:32     2:04:50
Shannon Kiehl          F2024       44/139     7:54:57    9:32     2:04:50
Allison Nichols        F3034       86/271     7:51:45    9:32     2:04:51
Bruce Vaughn           M2529      112/199     7:52:02    9:32     2:04:51
Cori Day               F3034       87/271     7:54:55    9:32     2:04:51
Carol Trees            F4044       49/169     7:52:10    9:32     2:04:52
Natalie Bonebrake      F2529       88/292     7:54:45    9:32     2:04:52
Amy Conway             F3539       66/265     7:57:05    9:32     2:04:53
Cori Cooper            F3539       67/265     7:57:05    9:32     2:04:53
Jeff Durso             M2529      113/199     7:55:09    9:32     2:04:54
Bryce Dietrich         M2529      114/199     7:50:58    9:33     2:04:56
Kevin Demel            M4549       88/175     7:53:33    9:33     2:04:56
Jason Bahr             M3539      139/230     7:56:11    9:33     2:04:56
Karen Barnes           F4549       37/137     7:57:08    9:33     2:04:56
Michon Quick           F4549       38/137     7:53:04    9:33     2:04:59
Kristine Brady         F3539       69/265     7:53:05    9:33     2:04:59
Amy Vanwagner          F3539       68/265     7:53:09    9:33     2:04:59
Emily Thomas           F2529       89/292     7:51:46    9:33     2:05:00
Linda Janish           F5054        14/76     7:54:05    9:33     2:05:00
Jessica Collins        F2529       90/292     7:58:01    9:33     2:05:01
Barbara Colgan         F0119        25/49     7:55:47    9:33     2:05:02
Kimberly Holt          F2529       91/292     7:56:52    9:33     2:05:02
Michelle Simmons       F3034       88/271     7:53:13    9:33     2:05:04
Rick Bartley           M5559        31/84     7:53:49    9:33     2:05:04
Eric Weaver            M3539      140/230     7:47:09    9:33     2:05:06
Sara Davis             F3034       89/271     7:52:23    9:34     2:05:07
Peter Maharry          M3539      142/230     7:49:39    9:34     2:05:08
Andrew Somora          M3539      141/230     7:51:36    9:34     2:05:08
Eric Downs             M2529      115/199     7:52:58    9:34     2:05:08
Robyn Stone            F3539       70/265     7:49:39    9:34     2:05:09
Jeff Stottle           M4549       89/175     7:53:37    9:34     2:05:11
Courtney Misterek      F2529       92/292     7:53:19    9:34     2:05:12
Kristen Schlicht       F4044       50/169     7:54:52    9:34     2:05:12
Diane Mathison         F3539       71/265     7:54:52    9:34     2:05:12
Richard Henry          M3034      166/258     7:55:15    9:34     2:05:13
Scott Cooper           M3539      143/230     7:57:05    9:34     2:05:14
Michael Ramolt         M4549       90/175     7:55:20    9:34     2:05:15
Ellen Klem             F3539       72/265     7:55:37    9:34     2:05:15
Mikael Landberg        M4044      106/206     7:49:24    9:34     2:05:16
Susan Howard           F3539       73/265     7:50:12    9:34     2:05:19
Laura Hall             F2529       93/292     7:56:49    9:34     2:05:20
Jennifer Emo           F3034       90/271     7:57:09    9:34     2:05:20
Eric Bosch             M5054       67/137     7:53:01    9:35     2:05:22
Jeremy Kelly           M3034      167/258     7:51:30    9:35     2:05:23
Michael Underwood      M4044      107/206     7:51:20    9:35     2:05:24
Kari Schaal            F0119        26/49     7:57:07    9:35     2:05:24
Katie Porter           F2024       45/139     7:57:08    9:35     2:05:24
Andrea Hubert          F3034       91/271     7:53:34    9:35     2:05:25
Christin Bagby         F4549       39/137     7:52:29    9:35     2:05:26
Andy Lovan             M4044      108/206     7:51:34    9:35     2:05:28
James Hall             M3539      144/230     7:54:26    9:35     2:05:28
Eric Fox               M0119        31/44     7:49:11    9:35     2:05:29
Debra Chapman          F4044       51/169     7:49:58    9:36     2:05:35
Rudy Paredes           M2529      116/199     7:46:22    9:36     2:05:36
Sally Bowerman         F2529       94/292     7:55:24    9:36     2:05:36
Charlene Newton        F4044       52/169     7:54:15    9:36     2:05:37
Taylor Randall         F2024       46/139     7:57:13    9:36     2:05:38
Kaitlyn Henning        F0119        27/49     7:56:39    9:36     2:05:41
Mary Taylor            F3034       92/271     7:55:16    9:36     2:05:42
Daniel Farris          M4044      110/206     7:50:00    9:36     2:05:43
Sam Robertson          M4044      109/206     7:52:07    9:36     2:05:43
Mendy Taylor           F3034       93/271     7:56:13    9:36     2:05:43
Chuck Droege           M5559        32/84     7:53:25    9:37     2:05:46
David Shultz           M4044      111/206     7:56:57    9:37     2:05:46
Keely Martinez         F2024       47/139     7:52:54    9:37     2:05:47
Eric Haar              M3539      145/230     7:48:39    9:37     2:05:48
Christina Raplinger    F2024       48/139     7:55:29    9:37     2:05:48
Chad Babcock           M3539      146/230     7:56:57    9:37     2:05:48
Chris Endicott         M3539      147/230     7:54:59    9:37     2:05:49
Lesle Griessel         F2529       95/292     7:55:05    9:37     2:05:50
Greg Bridges           M4044      112/206     7:54:30    9:37     2:05:51
Tyler Polsgrove        M3034      169/258     7:56:37    9:37     2:05:51
Jim Still              M3034      168/258     7:56:48    9:37     2:05:51
Brian Corcoran         M4549       91/175     7:57:07    9:37     2:05:51
Peggy Horner           F5054        15/76     7:53:08    9:37     2:05:52
Kimberly Craig         F3034       94/271     7:57:22    9:37     2:05:52
Whitney Stubbs         F0119        28/49     7:50:46    9:37     2:05:53
Radawn Bagley          F3539       74/265     7:56:40    9:37     2:05:53
Heidi Bills            F3034       95/271     7:56:41    9:37     2:05:54
Ammanda Warren         F3034       96/271     7:53:16    9:37     2:05:56
Antonio Morrison       M3539      148/230     7:51:19    9:37     2:05:59
Misti Jones            F4549       40/137     7:55:30    9:37     2:05:59
Calli Jones            F0119        29/49     7:55:30    9:37     2:05:59
Matt Dona              M2024        53/86     7:57:44    9:37     2:05:59
Shane Diersen          M2024        52/86     7:57:44    9:37     2:05:59
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Gavin Reynolds         M2529      117/199     7:49:44    9:38     2:06:00
Jim Tyner              M2024        54/86     7:47:54    9:38     2:06:02
Michael Cahoy          M5054       68/137     7:55:06    9:38     2:06:02
Melissa Sweany         F2529       97/292     7:51:19    9:38     2:06:04
Rachel Capstack        F3034       97/271     7:54:00    9:38     2:06:04
David Stark            M2529      118/199     7:57:06    9:38     2:06:04
Amy Brown              F2529       96/292     7:57:07    9:38     2:06:04
Tyler Sweany           M2529      119/199     7:51:24    9:38     2:06:05
Kassie Fetterman       F2529       98/292     7:51:56    9:38     2:06:07
Bethany Vardiman       F3539       75/265     7:56:48    9:38     2:06:07
Cassie Smith           F2024       49/139     7:56:56    9:38     2:06:08
Michael Matson         M6064        18/56     7:54:23    9:38     2:06:09
Claire Ranieri         F4549       41/137     7:56:52    9:38     2:06:09
Gene Owen              M5559        33/84     7:56:14    9:38     2:06:10
Laura Liggett          F4044       53/169     7:56:53    9:38     2:06:10
Angela Saus            F3539       76/265     7:57:05    9:38     2:06:10
Kelly Heisdorffer      F4044       54/169     7:51:08    9:38     2:06:11
Amanda Connealy        F2529       99/292     7:55:52    9:38     2:06:11
Rob Potter             M4044      113/206     7:56:46    9:38     2:06:11
John Livers            M4044      114/206     7:52:38    9:38     2:06:12
Todd Mayfield          M4044      115/206     7:51:49    9:39     2:06:13
Neil Sniffen           M3034      170/258     7:52:45    9:39     2:06:14
Ryann Green            F0119        30/49     7:52:58    9:39     2:06:14
Greg Riley             M4549       92/175     7:51:17    9:39     2:06:16
Jenny Miller           F2529      100/292     7:57:04    9:39     2:06:16
Susan Wagner           F4044       55/169     7:57:08    9:39     2:06:18
Krystal Simmons        F2529      101/292     7:55:43    9:39     2:06:19
Dale Orr               M5559        34/84     7:52:19    9:39     2:06:21
Angela Schoonover      F3539       77/265     7:55:34    9:39     2:06:21
Matt Wiley             M3539      149/230     7:52:40    9:39     2:06:22
Ann Hagen              F2024       50/139     7:57:10    9:39     2:06:23
Steven Karney          M4549       93/175     7:54:50    9:39     2:06:24
Regina Lopez           F3034       98/271     7:55:16    9:40     2:06:29
Nancy McCafferty       F2529      102/292     7:56:42    9:40     2:06:30
Stefanie Williams      F4044       56/169     7:57:52    9:40     2:06:30
Steven Cummins         M4549       94/175     7:56:39    9:40     2:06:35
Jenn Miller            F2529      103/292     7:53:22    9:40     2:06:36
Katrina Allen          F3539       78/265     7:55:21    9:40     2:06:36
Mark Lidman            M6064        19/56     7:54:01    9:40     2:06:38
Deena Williams         F5054        16/76     7:56:40    9:41     2:06:39
Susan Robinette        F6569          1/7     7:54:10    9:41     2:06:40
Joe Snook              M5054       69/137     7:57:24    9:41     2:06:43
Tami Hunke             F2529      104/292     7:57:57    9:41     2:06:43
Renee Valentine        F3539       79/265     7:52:52    9:41     2:06:44
Chris Wood             M3034      171/258     7:54:48    9:41     2:06:45
Josi Wood              F3034       99/271     7:54:53    9:41     2:06:45
Lisa Gotfredson        F3034      100/271     7:55:19    9:41     2:06:45
Kate Morris            F3539       80/265     7:57:54    9:41     2:06:45
Nick Morris            M4549       95/175     7:56:34    9:41     2:06:48
Amanda Owens           F3539       81/265     7:53:38    9:41     2:06:49
Sarah Kempf-Coleman    F4044       57/169     7:55:34    9:41     2:06:49
Kelly Parker           F2529      105/292     7:58:42    9:41     2:06:49
Brian Graf             M3539      150/230     7:53:38    9:41     2:06:50
Michele Griffin        F5054        17/76     7:55:09    9:41     2:06:50
Jon Davis              M3034      172/258     7:52:21    9:41     2:06:51
Josh Walker            M3539      151/230     7:52:05    9:42     2:06:52
Jon Coleman            M4044      116/206     7:53:35    9:41     2:06:52
Shawn Walters          M2529      120/199     7:50:47    9:42     2:06:53
Fred Neis              M4044      117/206     7:49:49    9:42     2:06:55
Carolyn Vict Day       F3034      101/271     7:54:14    9:42     2:06:55
Beth Bowe              F2529      106/292     7:56:52    9:42     2:06:55
Danny Mitchell         M4549       96/175     7:54:14    9:42     2:06:56
Bob Stamey             M6064        20/56     7:52:20    9:42     2:06:57
Chris Geis             M3539      152/230     7:51:10    9:42     2:06:59
Debbie Smith           F4549       42/137     7:55:35    9:42     2:07:01
Kate Higgins           F2529      107/292     7:56:09    9:42     2:07:02
Gina Martens           F4044       58/169     7:50:50    9:43     2:07:06
James Sebastian        M4044      118/206     7:51:28    9:43     2:07:06
Vito Centonze          M4549       97/175     7:53:21    9:43     2:07:06
Dale Irwin             M6064        21/56     7:53:17    9:43     2:07:07
Kyle Shull             M2529      121/199     8:03:03    9:43     2:07:09
Jonathan Osuna         M0119        32/44     7:57:30    9:43     2:07:10
Jeffrey English        M3034      173/258     7:51:35    9:43     2:07:12
Julie Green            F4044       59/169     7:55:43    9:43     2:07:14
Sarah McDowell         F2529      108/292     7:51:11    9:43     2:07:17
Sue Davis              F4549       43/137     7:56:06    9:43     2:07:17
Tera Werths            F2529      109/292     7:53:06    9:44     2:07:19
Chris Smith            M2529      122/199     7:51:03    9:44     2:07:21
Robert Dye             M5559        35/84     7:54:45    9:44     2:07:21
Rachel Cheslik         F0119        31/49     7:52:17    9:44     2:07:22
Kayla Kendall          F2024       51/139     7:53:26    9:44     2:07:22
Molly Wood             F5559         7/40     7:53:57    9:44     2:07:22
Jeremy Early           M3034      174/258     7:53:24    9:44     2:07:24
Elizabeth Nosti        F2529      110/292     7:54:03    9:44     2:07:25
Steve Wright           M4044      119/206     7:58:08    9:44     2:07:25
Christine Mackay       F3539       82/265     7:55:17    9:44     2:07:27
Kaitlin Zammit         F0119        32/49     7:54:18    9:44     2:07:28
Jennifer Bilen         F3539       83/265     7:57:36    9:44     2:07:31
Justin Nielsen         M2529      123/199     7:50:48    9:45     2:07:32
Kylee Updike           F3539       84/265     7:52:38    9:45     2:07:32
Chad Bartels           M3539      153/230     7:51:19    9:45     2:07:34
Garon Robinett         M3034      175/258     7:53:06    9:45     2:07:36
Sid Turner             M5054       70/137     7:59:08    9:45     2:07:37
Elizabeth Esrey        F4044       60/169     7:52:00    9:45     2:07:38
Jennifer Bengtson      F3034      102/271     7:56:10    9:45     2:07:38
Tim Lyerla             M5054       71/137     7:57:33    9:45     2:07:40
Sharee Thompson        F2529      111/292     7:56:57    9:45     2:07:41
Mark Duggan            M2529      124/199     7:53:28    9:45     2:07:42
Heather Berner         F3539       85/265     7:59:11    9:45     2:07:44
Thomas Woodward        M3034      176/258     7:53:36    9:46     2:07:45
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Frank Zilm             M6064        22/56     7:52:58    9:46     2:07:49
Nicole Rogers          F3539       86/265     7:55:08    9:46     2:07:50
Andrew Thomas          M2024        55/86     7:49:10    9:46     2:07:51
Miranda Norfleet       F0119        33/49     7:51:08    9:46     2:07:52
Dan Ferguson           M3034      177/258     7:53:27    9:46     2:07:54
Matt Ernst             M4549       98/175     7:50:26    9:47     2:07:57
Kelly Mand             F3539       87/265     7:58:19    9:46     2:07:57
Cami Jones             F3034      103/271     7:52:56    9:47     2:08:00
James Harrington       M3539      154/230     7:50:39    9:47     2:08:02
John Allen             M6064        23/56     7:57:04    9:47     2:08:02
Rachelle Bartel        F3539       88/265     7:54:54    9:47     2:08:03
Timothy Bateman        M3034      179/258     7:52:58    9:47     2:08:04
Andy Davis             M3034      178/258     7:53:02    9:47     2:08:04
John Campbell          M5054       72/137     7:53:27    9:47     2:08:05
Shanna Peters          F3034      104/271     7:55:03    9:47     2:08:06
Jenny Hunt             F4044       62/169     7:57:13    9:47     2:08:08
Jill Welhoelter        F4044       61/169     7:57:13    9:47     2:08:08
Jenny Cunningham       F3539       89/265     7:57:26    9:47     2:08:08
Bill Smith             M6064        24/56     7:55:11    9:47     2:08:10
Maya Murthy            F3034      105/271     7:55:38    9:47     2:08:10
Alexis James           F2529      112/292     7:56:51    9:48     2:08:10
Lindsey Dyer           F0119        34/49     7:51:32    9:48     2:08:11
Teresa Herrmann        F5559         8/40     7:57:23    9:48     2:08:11
Andrea Watson          F3539       90/265     7:57:54    9:48     2:08:11
Jacob Benezette        M2529      125/199     7:52:14    9:48     2:08:12
Jess McDonald          F2529      113/292     7:54:41    9:48     2:08:12
Janet Wolf             F2529      114/292     7:56:28    9:48     2:08:14
Keri Landry            F2529      115/292     7:58:34    9:48     2:08:14
John Iandolo           M4044      120/206     7:52:46    9:48     2:08:15
Kamian Gille           F4044       63/169     7:58:54    9:48     2:08:15
Tim Oshea              M5559        36/84     7:59:07    9:48     2:08:16
Christopher Klockau    M4549       99/175     7:53:56    9:48     2:08:18
David McKinsey         M5054       73/137     7:57:42    9:48     2:08:18
Tyre Russell           F0119        35/49     7:55:57    9:48     2:08:20
Wendy Stapleton        F3539       91/265     7:57:06    9:48     2:08:20
Mark Doss              M4044      121/206     7:54:47    9:48     2:08:21
James Starr            M4044      122/206     7:54:27    9:48     2:08:22
Melissa Kostecki       F3034      106/271     7:56:24    9:48     2:08:22
Ruth Campbell          F4549       44/137     7:58:54    9:48     2:08:22
Alex Drambour          M2024        56/86     7:49:00    9:49     2:08:27
Jose Romero            M3034      180/258     7:50:02    9:49     2:08:29
Amy Jordan             F5054        18/76     7:55:02    9:49     2:08:30
Greg Green             M4549      100/175     7:55:17    9:49     2:08:30
Sara Elmore            F3539       92/265     7:54:57    9:49     2:08:32
Jennifer Lord          F2024       52/139     7:52:06    9:49     2:08:33
Greg Whitaker          M4549      101/175     7:53:04    9:49     2:08:34
Cathy Morris           F4549       45/137     7:54:33    9:49     2:08:34
Betty McKenzie         F5054        19/76     7:55:51    9:50     2:08:37
Michael Brown          M2529      126/199     8:01:27    9:50     2:08:38
Melinda Meyer          F3539       93/265     7:57:17    9:50     2:08:39
Melissa Beatty         F3539       94/265     7:58:04    9:50     2:08:40
Alex Jeschke           M2024        57/86     7:51:57    9:50     2:08:41
Rachel Degarmo         F3034      107/271     7:56:39    9:50     2:08:41
Mark Martsolf          M4549      102/175     7:54:13    9:50     2:08:42
Christina Coulson      F2529      116/292     7:59:19    9:50     2:08:42
Anthony Crebbin        M5559        37/84     7:49:11    9:50     2:08:43
Ed Young               M4044      123/206     7:58:10    9:50     2:08:43
Tori Roth              F2529      117/292     7:58:41    9:50     2:08:44
Leana Rathert          F3034      108/271     7:59:13    9:50     2:08:44
Andrea Lewman          F2529      118/292     7:53:46    9:50     2:08:46
Scott Campbell         M2529      127/199     7:51:02    9:50     2:08:49
Margaret Aisenbrey     F2529      119/292     7:52:11    9:51     2:08:51
Paula Connery          F4044       64/169     7:57:22    9:51     2:08:51
Roger Page             M5054       74/137     8:01:20    9:51     2:08:53
Sloan Marriott         F3539       95/265     7:56:49    9:51     2:08:54
Andrea Wonka           F3034      109/271     7:56:49    9:51     2:08:55
Nicole Meyer-Foresman  F3539       96/265     7:57:17    9:51     2:08:55
Anita Keck             F4044       65/169     7:55:36    9:51     2:08:57
Thuvan Bert            F3034      110/271     7:56:53    9:51     2:08:59
Therese Schuele        F5054        20/76     7:57:31    9:51     2:08:59
Adam Christensen       M3034      181/258     7:52:55    9:51     2:09:01
Jennifer Hutchins      F2529      120/292     7:55:24    9:51     2:09:01
Phillip Cox            M3034      182/258     7:54:02    9:52     2:09:07
Ralph Dishong          M4549      103/175     7:55:26    9:52     2:09:08
Megan Nally            F3034      111/271     7:57:18    9:52     2:09:08
Kara Renzulli          F3034      112/271     7:57:19    9:52     2:09:08
Russ Liggett           M4044      124/206     7:56:53    9:52     2:09:10
Jeffrey Waters         M6064        25/56     7:53:14    9:52     2:09:11
Tyler Durre            M0119        33/44     7:48:50    9:52     2:09:13
Robert Nguyen          M2529      128/199     7:52:05    9:52     2:09:14
Donetta Kirkman        F5054        21/76     7:55:08    9:52     2:09:14
Kayla Laderoute        F3539       97/265     7:57:59    9:52     2:09:14
Suzanne Elliott        F3034      113/271     7:54:42    9:52     2:09:15
Keven Coyle            M3539      155/230     7:56:50    9:52     2:09:15
Dale Hemmie            M4549      104/175     7:57:28    9:52     2:09:15
Lydia Forman           F2024       53/139     7:58:05    9:52     2:09:15
Matt Doran             M4549      105/175     7:57:34    9:53     2:09:17
John Flagler           M4549      107/175     7:52:57    9:53     2:09:22
Jocelyn Southerland    F3539       98/265     7:54:43    9:53     2:09:22
Pete Schuyler          M4549      106/175     7:56:39    9:53     2:09:22
Ann Riggs              F3034      114/271     7:56:51    9:53     2:09:22
Carolyn Skelton        F3034      115/271     7:57:23    9:53     2:09:22
Natalie Powers         F2529      121/292     7:53:40    9:53     2:09:23
Jon Cassity            M4044      125/206     7:49:59    9:53     2:09:25
Stacey Phillips        F3034      116/271     7:54:43    9:53     2:09:25
Monica Morgan          F4044       66/169     7:55:35    9:53     2:09:25
Shana Gibson           F3539       99/265     7:56:40    9:53     2:09:25
Jim Norris             M3539      156/230     7:56:40    9:53     2:09:25
Adam Vieux             M2529      129/199     7:54:45    9:53     2:09:26
Joe McMullen           M3539      157/230     7:58:07    9:53     2:09:27
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Gabe Hernandez         M3539      158/230     7:53:07    9:53     2:09:29
Bryn Lochman           M3034      183/258     7:51:30    9:54     2:09:30
Matt Lenz              M3034      184/258     7:52:44    9:54     2:09:31
Christopher Benjamin   M3034      185/258     7:55:07    9:54     2:09:35
Kent Huyser            M3539      159/230     7:57:56    9:54     2:09:35
Sara Faubion           F2529      122/292     7:59:13    9:54     2:09:35
Pj Storm               M4044      126/206     7:57:32    9:54     2:09:36
R. Craig Soper         M5054       75/137     8:00:49    9:54     2:09:38
Erin Bajackson         F3034      117/271     7:55:30    9:54     2:09:40
Vera McCoy             F4549       46/137     7:55:02    9:54     2:09:41
Tracy Cooper           F4549       47/137     7:52:17    9:55     2:09:43
Bob Campbell           M5054       76/137     7:55:41    9:55     2:09:43
Charles Hochstetler    M6064        26/56     7:54:35    9:55     2:09:44
Angela Noland          F3034      118/271     7:54:12    9:55     2:09:45
Kristyn Garrity        F2529      123/292     8:05:00    9:55     2:09:46
Stacy Decker           F3539      100/265     7:56:32    9:55     2:09:47
Paul Murray            M2024        58/86     7:50:17    9:55     2:09:48
Steven Colbert         M3034      186/258     7:51:30    9:55     2:09:48
Sarah Oman             F2529      124/292     7:55:07    9:55     2:09:49
Bethany Bentele        F0119        36/49     7:52:52    9:55     2:09:51
Maggie Young           F2024       54/139     7:52:52    9:55     2:09:51
Maureen Murphy         F4549       48/137     7:55:34    9:55     2:09:53
Patricia Rosa          F4549       49/137     7:58:34    9:56     2:09:56
Angela Jones           F3539      101/265     7:58:34    9:56     2:09:56
Candice Rhodes         F2529      125/292     7:53:18    9:56     2:10:00
Tiffany Snead          F3034      119/271     7:58:06    9:56     2:10:01
Shannon Zaiser         F2529      126/292     7:58:07    9:56     2:10:01
Matt O'Keefe           M3539      160/230     8:00:20    9:56     2:10:02
Patti Dailey           F3539      102/265     8:00:20    9:56     2:10:02
Amanda Vega            F3034      120/271     7:56:05    9:56     2:10:03
Ryan Dick              M3034      187/258     7:56:55    9:56     2:10:03
Kathy O'Keefe          F3539      103/265     8:00:19    9:56     2:10:03
Marc Hardin            M5559        38/84     8:00:26    9:56     2:10:04
Laura Kovach           F3539      104/265     7:53:16    9:56     2:10:07
Chris Fricke           M4044      127/206     7:50:57    9:56     2:10:08
Trevor Smykay          M3539      161/230     7:55:38    9:57     2:10:09
Monica Carter          F4044       67/169     7:58:54    9:57     2:10:10
Hillary Guenthner      F3034      121/271     7:54:48    9:57     2:10:11
Linda Berkowitz        F6064         4/18     7:56:56    9:57     2:10:12
Susan Young            F4549       50/137     7:54:36    9:57     2:10:13
Bob Kerr               M4549      108/175     7:55:14    9:57     2:10:13
Courtney Beach         F2024       55/139     7:59:38    9:57     2:10:17
Mac Childs             M3539      162/230     7:58:05    9:57     2:10:18
Nate Young             M2024        59/86     7:48:13    9:57     2:10:19
Marla Jones            F3539      105/265     7:56:30    9:58     2:10:22
Arin Morrison          F3539      106/265     7:58:40    9:58     2:10:22
Paul C Kochan          M4044      128/206     7:55:03    9:58     2:10:29
Jason Warren           M3034      188/258     7:57:09    9:58     2:10:29
Patty Berthelson       F3539      107/265     7:56:59    9:58     2:10:30
Samantha Green         F4044       68/169     7:57:21    9:58     2:10:30
Mark Campbell          M2024        60/86     7:52:29    9:58     2:10:32
Ed Moore               M4549      109/175     7:54:38    9:58     2:10:33
Yvonne Lepore          F4549       51/137     7:57:20    9:58     2:10:34
Lauren Barrick         F0119        37/49     7:59:03    9:58     2:10:34
Charles Akins          M4549      110/175     7:53:56    9:59     2:10:37
Becky McClure          F5054        22/76     7:54:14    9:59     2:10:40
Jennifer Konen         F3539      108/265     7:56:24    9:59     2:10:40
Erika Griesemer        F3539      110/265     7:54:13    9:59     2:10:44
Sarah Giboney          F3539      109/265     7:54:13    9:59     2:10:44
Evan Maxon             M2529      130/199     7:55:06    9:59     2:10:45
Jeff Porter            M5054       77/137     7:56:27    9:59     2:10:46
Barton Stanley         M4549      111/175     7:56:56    9:59     2:10:46
Rob Bruer              M3539      163/230     7:58:12    9:59     2:10:46
James Goettsch         M4044      129/206     7:58:12    9:59     2:10:47
Nathan Larson          M4044      130/206     7:51:05   10:00     2:10:48
Jack Shuler            M2024        61/86     7:53:38   10:00     2:10:52
Holly Immerfall        F2529      127/292     7:57:07   10:00     2:10:52
Joseph Bowman          M4044      131/206     8:00:01   10:00     2:10:52
Lisa Bietau            F5054        23/76     7:55:32   10:00     2:10:53
Keith Fortin           M4044      132/206     7:57:03   10:00     2:10:53
Terry Hickam           M6064        27/56     7:57:11   10:00     2:10:53
Clark Eddy             M3034      189/258     7:57:55   10:00     2:10:54
Kathy Doisy            F4549       52/137     7:54:05   10:00     2:10:55
Julie Miller           F4044       69/169     7:54:05   10:00     2:10:55
Rusty Moore            M4549      112/175     7:54:56   10:00     2:10:55
Darci Meese            F3034      122/271     7:55:58   10:00     2:10:57
Rene' Gamon            M5054       78/137     7:57:45   10:00     2:10:58
Brad Jenkins           M4044      133/206     8:00:17   10:01     2:11:01
Jacob Nash             M2024        62/86     8:07:08   10:01     2:11:01
Christopher Dalida     M2529      131/199     7:51:37   10:01     2:11:05
Erin Williams          F3034      123/271     7:54:49   10:01     2:11:05
Patrick Williams       M2529      132/199     7:55:45   10:01     2:11:08
Stephanie Clippard     F3034      124/271     7:54:02   10:01     2:11:09
Barry Koster           M4549      113/175     7:49:38   10:01     2:11:10
Kacie Estes            F2024       56/139     7:57:48   10:01     2:11:11
Nile Griffiths         M5559        39/84     8:00:25   10:01     2:11:11
Ray Kuntz              M4549      114/175     7:59:56   10:01     2:11:12
Gordon Benting                        0/0     7:54:33   10:01     2:11:13
Jason Ayers            M3539      164/230     7:54:49   10:01     2:11:13
Kyle Gabrielson        M0119        34/44     7:53:37   10:02     2:11:15
Bob Bundschuh          M4044      134/206     7:54:19   10:02     2:11:15
Todd Steward           M4044      135/206     7:57:24   10:02     2:11:16
Robin Tenney           F3034      125/271     7:53:12   10:02     2:11:17
Jeffrey Bohlken        M4549      115/175     7:58:13   10:02     2:11:20
Ethan Harrington       M3034      190/258     7:57:58   10:02     2:11:22
Caitlin Healy          F2024       57/139     7:57:58   10:02     2:11:22
Jeff Burvee            M4044      136/206     7:53:14   10:02     2:11:23
Laura Ismert           F3034      126/271     7:52:50   10:02     2:11:24
John Tunnell           M5559        40/84     8:00:05   10:02     2:11:25
Jeffrey Wagoner        M4549      116/175     7:56:37   10:03     2:11:27
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Jeff Bush              M3539      165/230     7:57:31   10:02     2:11:27
Kara Kowalik           F3034      127/271     7:55:01   10:03     2:11:28
Donald Scott           M5559        41/84     7:55:58   10:03     2:11:30
Keith Nunes            M4549      117/175     7:53:12   10:03     2:11:31
Kate Alnutt            F3034      128/271     7:55:32   10:03     2:11:31
Natalie Peters         F2024       58/139     7:58:37   10:03     2:11:31
Bill Perry             M6569         4/17     7:58:15   10:03     2:11:32
Jake Stewart           M2529      133/199     7:57:00   10:03     2:11:35
Keith Moran            M3034      191/258     7:56:01   10:03     2:11:37
Jennifer Carpenter     F2529      128/292     7:56:07   10:03     2:11:37
Richard Capener        M3034      192/258     7:54:31   10:04     2:11:40
Maria Wingrove         F3034      129/271     7:57:12   10:04     2:11:41
Delia York             F4044       70/169     7:59:29   10:04     2:11:47
Renee Daugherty        F3034      130/271     8:02:11   10:04     2:11:47
Rick Kempf             M4549      118/175     7:56:38   10:04     2:11:50
Leah Wood              F2529      129/292     7:59:39   10:04     2:11:50
Kay Thompson           F4044       71/169     7:54:34   10:04     2:11:51
Kevin J. McMahon       M3034      193/258     7:58:06   10:04     2:11:52
Tiffany McBride        F3539      111/265     7:59:50   10:04     2:11:52
Katherine Harder       F3034      131/271     7:56:43   10:04     2:11:53
Jessica Womrath        F2529      130/292     8:00:44   10:05     2:11:54
Calvin Whitmore Iv     M3034      194/258     7:53:06   10:05     2:11:56
Heather Watt           F3539      112/265     8:17:08   10:05     2:11:57
Michelle Glaze         F2529      131/292     7:53:58   10:05     2:11:59
Kerri Beard            F3539      113/265     7:57:06   10:05     2:12:00
Natalie Bunjer         F0119        38/49     7:58:08   10:05     2:12:00
Dominique Steward      M2024        63/86     7:53:15   10:05     2:12:05
Brandon Ermey          M2024        64/86     7:54:49   10:05     2:12:05
Aimee Pedersen         F3539      114/265     7:54:51   10:05     2:12:05
Tony Hallaba           M4549      119/175     7:59:13   10:06     2:12:06
Catherine Osullivan    F3034      132/271     7:57:41   10:06     2:12:08
Jason Tosch            M2529      134/199     8:01:28   10:06     2:12:08
Kelly Williams         F3034      133/271     8:01:28   10:06     2:12:08
Andy Van Becelaere     M3034      195/258     7:51:32   10:06     2:12:10
Matthew Cox            M2529      135/199     7:54:51   10:06     2:12:10
Leslie Smith           F3539      115/265     7:58:07   10:06     2:12:10
Rich Donovan           M4044      137/206     7:54:14   10:06     2:12:11
Katherine Keller       F2024       59/139     7:56:43   10:06     2:12:11
Jeff Miller            M4044      138/206     7:54:14   10:06     2:12:12
Jeremy Burd            M3539      166/230     7:57:22   10:06     2:12:12
Courtney Aguilar       F2529      133/292     7:53:44   10:06     2:12:13
Rachel Tindall         F2529      134/292     7:56:16   10:06     2:12:13
Amy Applebaum          F2529      132/292     8:00:14   10:06     2:12:13
Jeff Harmon            M4549      120/175     7:55:12   10:06     2:12:14
Bret Steil             M3034      196/258     7:56:45   10:06     2:12:14
Michelle Trevino       F2529      135/292     7:57:42   10:06     2:12:17
Blake Talbot           M2529      136/199     7:58:30   10:06     2:12:17
Pat Behen              M4549      121/175     7:50:53   10:07     2:12:21
Kelly Morris           F2024       60/139     7:54:34   10:07     2:12:21
Valorie Carli          F3034      134/271     7:56:20   10:07     2:12:21
Libby Hall             F2529      137/292     7:58:57   10:07     2:12:21
Danielle Rizzo         F2529      136/292     8:03:27   10:07     2:12:21
David Juiliano         M3034      197/258     8:00:16   10:07     2:12:22
Jared Patrick          M3034      198/258     7:58:38   10:07     2:12:23
Michelle Terry         F4044       72/169     7:57:15   10:07     2:12:25
Neal Sobba             M2024        65/86     7:56:32   10:07     2:12:26
Christopher Hager      M3034      199/258     7:56:54   10:07     2:12:26
Rex Swartz             M4044      139/206     8:00:12   10:07     2:12:26
Pj Smith               F5559         9/40     7:57:05   10:07     2:12:27
Vincent Carrillo       M4044      140/206     7:56:15   10:07     2:12:28
Connie Coyle           F3539      116/265     7:59:40   10:07     2:12:28
Storm Lantz            F4044       73/169     7:57:00   10:07     2:12:31
Michelle Slover        F3539      117/265     7:57:37   10:08     2:12:32
Greg Lawson            M4044      141/206     7:59:29   10:07     2:12:32
Len Kuklenski          M6064        28/56     7:54:21   10:08     2:12:34
Jamie Lawson           M3539      167/230     7:59:30   10:08     2:12:34
Scott Lichte           M5054       79/137     7:52:39   10:08     2:12:36
Douglas Howerton       M4044      142/206     7:54:01   10:08     2:12:37
Wendy Miller           F3034      135/271     7:55:40   10:08     2:12:38
Katherine Withee       F3034      136/271     7:58:25   10:08     2:12:38
James Devin            M5559        42/84     7:56:31   10:08     2:12:41
Shane Westrup          M3034      200/258     7:57:22   10:08     2:12:41
Gene Kenneford         M4044      143/206     7:59:07   10:08     2:12:41
Robert Wonnell         M3034      201/258     7:55:07   10:08     2:12:43
Darlene Gary           F5559        10/40     7:58:48   10:08     2:12:43
John Roth              M5559        43/84     7:51:38   10:09     2:12:48
Jacqui Grimes          F4549       53/137     8:00:20   10:09     2:12:48
Terah Lakey            F3034      137/271     7:58:05   10:09     2:12:49
Jeff Klaiber           M4044      144/206     7:51:31   10:09     2:12:50
Erica Post             F3539      118/265     7:55:01   10:09     2:12:52
Katie Martincich       F2024       61/139     7:51:29   10:09     2:12:53
Bryan Jenkins          M3034      202/258     7:57:53   10:09     2:12:53
Felicia Douglas        F4549       54/137     7:56:05   10:09     2:12:54
April Jenkins          F3034      138/271     7:57:53   10:09     2:12:54
Maurice Fanty          M4044      145/206     7:51:53   10:09     2:12:58
Ted Berberich          M4549      122/175     7:54:15   10:10     2:13:00
Ashley McMahan         F2529      138/292     8:04:02   10:10     2:13:01
Mark Woodworth         M4044      146/206     7:55:22   10:10     2:13:03
Julie Francis          F4044       74/169     7:57:44   10:10     2:13:03
Monty Hutchison        M5054       80/137     7:54:32   10:10     2:13:04
Katie Costello         F2529      139/292     7:56:10   10:10     2:13:04
Thomas McHugh          M4549      123/175     7:52:00   10:10     2:13:05
Carolyn Jackson        F5054        24/76     7:58:03   10:10     2:13:05
John Kisner            M2529      137/199     7:53:07   10:10     2:13:07
Frank Salerno          M4044      147/206     7:55:59   10:10     2:13:11
Scott Stith            M2529      138/199     7:53:29   10:11     2:13:13
Amy Craft              F3034      139/271     7:55:29   10:11     2:13:13
Phil Goldman           M3034      203/258     7:53:11   10:11     2:13:16
Emily Kliethermes      F3034      140/271     8:00:13   10:11     2:13:16
Brian Williams         M3034      204/258     7:54:34   10:11     2:13:17
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Andrea Gray            F3539      120/265     7:58:16   10:11     2:13:19
Stephanie Jones        F3539      119/265     8:01:16   10:11     2:13:19
Dan Reyes              M4044      148/206     7:53:35   10:11     2:13:20
Anne Wheeler           F2024       62/139     8:04:22   10:11     2:13:20
Jeff Polaschek         M3034      205/258     7:56:11   10:11     2:13:22
Lucas Pitts            M3034      206/258     7:57:55   10:11     2:13:23
Michelle Stoffel       F2529      140/292     7:58:33   10:11     2:13:24
Beth Rogers            F3539      121/265     8:01:46   10:11     2:13:24
Steve Justice          M2529      139/199     7:56:37   10:12     2:13:27
Mike Gleue             M4549      124/175     7:59:36   10:12     2:13:27
Jessica Van Dyk        F2529      141/292     7:57:34   10:12     2:13:28
Jennifer Serati-Gagne  F4044       75/169     7:56:08   10:12     2:13:29
Reynaldo Barrera       M3539      168/230     7:57:55   10:12     2:13:29
Bryan Kerr             M4044      149/206     7:56:07   10:12     2:13:30
Miguel Catano          M4044      150/206     7:57:31   10:12     2:13:30
Pamela Davis           F3539      122/265     7:54:20   10:12     2:13:32
Joseph A. Rosa         M5054       81/137     7:58:27   10:12     2:13:37
Mary Kroh              F3539      123/265     7:57:34   10:13     2:13:40
Rick Mudge             M5559        44/84     7:57:53   10:13     2:13:41
Jacob Doleshal         M3539      169/230     7:53:32   10:13     2:13:42
Wayne Mathisen         M4044      151/206     7:53:49   10:13     2:13:42
Sheree Reece           F4044       76/169     8:00:16   10:13     2:13:45
Sara Rogness           F3034      141/271     7:56:34   10:13     2:13:47
Tim Gillen             M3539      170/230     7:53:03   10:13     2:13:48
Kathy Witherspoon      F5054        25/76     7:59:50   10:14     2:13:51
Renee Arensberg        F3539      124/265     7:58:07   10:14     2:13:53
Dennis Wilbert         M5054       82/137     7:52:32   10:14     2:13:54
Jeff Reed              M2529      140/199     7:55:37   10:14     2:13:57
Suzann Mack            F3539      125/265     8:00:08   10:14     2:14:00
Sherry Hein            F4549       55/137     7:54:33   10:14     2:14:01
Jennifer Buso          F2529      142/292     8:03:28   10:14     2:14:02
Jennifer Worthington   F2529      143/292     8:00:16   10:14     2:14:03
Bridget Reber          F4044       77/169     8:03:26   10:14     2:14:03
John Lampton           M6064        29/56     7:58:06   10:15     2:14:04
Cynthia Marriott       F3539      126/265     7:58:38   10:15     2:14:04
Amanda Monson          F2024       63/139     8:00:15   10:14     2:14:04
James Beard            M3539      171/230     7:56:47   10:15     2:14:09
Glenn Hopper           M5054       83/137     7:59:30   10:15     2:14:10
Jo Allen               F4549       56/137     7:59:30   10:15     2:14:10
Sarah Houston          F4044       78/169     8:01:18   10:15     2:14:11
Bonnie Engel           F5054        26/76     8:01:47   10:15     2:14:12
Suzanne Sipe           F2024       64/139     8:03:16   10:15     2:14:12
Marlo Wahbeh           F4044       79/169     8:01:35   10:15     2:14:16
Allison Kirby          F3539      127/265     7:59:02   10:16     2:14:17
Christi Arthur         F5054        27/76     7:58:19   10:16     2:14:18
Jessica Bell           F2024       65/139     7:59:13   10:16     2:14:21
Amy Noonen             F2024       66/139     7:55:18   10:16     2:14:23
Karla Vey              F5054        28/76     7:59:03   10:16     2:14:24
Jamie Keisker          F2529      144/292     7:59:13   10:16     2:14:24
Demitra Williamson     F3539      128/265     7:56:42   10:16     2:14:25
Shawn Fox              M3539      172/230     7:57:12   10:16     2:14:25
Brent Mannebach        M2529      141/199     7:58:00   10:16     2:14:25
Melanie Sohl           F4044       80/169     8:00:17   10:16     2:14:26
Lindsay Abbott         F2024       67/139     7:55:26   10:16     2:14:27
Ashley Renck           F3034      142/271     7:57:43   10:16     2:14:27
Laura Turner           F4549       57/137     7:56:43   10:16     2:14:28
Bridgid Driscoll       F2529      145/292     7:55:22   10:16     2:14:29
Julie Mercer           F3034      143/271     7:58:05   10:17     2:14:30
Michelle Bresee        F4549       58/137     7:59:22   10:16     2:14:30
Alice Bunjer           F4549       59/137     8:00:36   10:17     2:14:31
Alison Hickman         F2529      146/292     7:55:14   10:17     2:14:32
Kathy Butler           F3539      129/265     7:56:44   10:17     2:14:34
Rhiannon Clark         F2024       68/139     8:01:54   10:17     2:14:34
Jason Zolecki          M3034      207/258     7:53:09   10:17     2:14:35
Jennifer Bjelich       F2529      147/292     7:57:03   10:17     2:14:35
Eric Sundquist         M2529      142/199     7:57:48   10:17     2:14:35
Kami Bates             F3539      130/265     7:59:13   10:17     2:14:35
Misti Hutchins         F3034      144/271     8:00:34   10:17     2:14:36
Glen Degeare           M2529      143/199     7:59:17   10:17     2:14:37
Monica Reynolds        F2024       69/139     8:00:15   10:17     2:14:38
Michael Mason          M2024        66/86     7:55:50   10:17     2:14:39
Neysa Dilly            F3034      145/271     8:03:18   10:17     2:14:40
Pete Peterson          M5054       84/137     7:55:56   10:17     2:14:42
Ellen Young            F5559        11/40     7:56:22   10:17     2:14:42
Andria Jones           F3539      131/265     7:58:21   10:18     2:14:44
Shaun Mohan            M2024        67/86     7:57:24   10:18     2:14:45
John Tapko             M4044      152/206     8:00:14   10:18     2:14:47
Timothy Hodge          M5054       85/137     7:54:47   10:18     2:14:48
Scott Whitley          M4549      125/175     7:55:24   10:18     2:14:48
Jacques Drouin         M5054       86/137     7:55:42   10:18     2:14:49
Laura Tacke            F3034      146/271     8:00:18   10:18     2:14:50
Jim Alexander          M4549      126/175     8:01:13   10:18     2:14:51
Bryan Lagaly           M4549      127/175     8:02:12   10:18     2:14:52
Scott Sheppard         M4549      128/175     7:55:02   10:18     2:14:54
Matt Stamey            M2529      144/199     7:56:50   10:18     2:14:55
Lauralyn Sullivan      F2529      148/292     7:56:02   10:19     2:14:57
James Baxendale        M6064        30/56     7:58:24   10:19     2:14:57
Jennifer Hamaker       F3539      132/265     7:58:35   10:19     2:14:57
Denis Schmidt          M2529      145/199     7:57:49   10:19     2:14:58
Lauren Ziegler         F2024       70/139     8:03:48   10:19     2:14:58
Jennifer Gardner       F3034      147/271     8:13:17   10:19     2:14:58
Russell Parks          M3034      208/258     7:54:00   10:19     2:14:59
Laura Rogers           F4044       81/169     8:03:27   10:19     2:14:59
Amy Bullman            F2529      149/292     8:13:21   10:19     2:14:59
Patrick Strubbe        M3034      209/258     7:57:41   10:19     2:15:00
Rusty Parkhurst        M3539      173/230     8:00:19   10:19     2:15:01
Noah Brady             M0119        35/44     7:56:48   10:19     2:15:03
Beth Benson            F3034      148/271     7:59:32   10:19     2:15:03
Cole Dimond            M2529      146/199     7:52:59   10:19     2:15:05
Gordon Dona            M5054       87/137     8:01:19   10:19     2:15:05
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Libby Nuessen          F3034      149/271     8:00:06   10:19     2:15:06
Amanda Baldwin         F2529      150/292     7:55:21   10:19     2:15:07
Jessica Pickett        F3034      150/271     8:02:58   10:19     2:15:08
Charles King           M5054       88/137     7:55:58   10:19     2:15:09
Pam Smith              F3539      133/265     8:00:13   10:19     2:15:09
Steven Buckley         M4044      153/206     7:59:21   10:20     2:15:10
Myra Valdez            F3539      134/265     8:00:15   10:20     2:15:12
Stacy Scalfaro         F3539      135/265     8:00:15   10:20     2:15:12
Meghan Richey          F2529      151/292     8:00:27   10:20     2:15:12
William Scott          M6064        31/56     8:00:13   10:20     2:15:14
Glenn Metheny          M3034      210/258     7:54:17   10:20     2:15:19
Lori Greene            F3539      136/265     8:00:21   10:20     2:15:20
Diana Czel             F4044       82/169     8:00:24   10:20     2:15:20
Katherine Herrera      F2024       71/139     7:55:32   10:20     2:15:21
Roy Carney             M4044      154/206     8:00:21   10:20     2:15:21
Kevin Parker           M3539      174/230     7:53:21   10:20     2:15:22
Scott Jacoby           M3539      175/230     7:54:54   10:21     2:15:23
Mary Hladky            F2529      152/292     7:56:27   10:20     2:15:23
Scott McCulloch        M6569         5/17     7:54:54   10:21     2:15:24
Floyd Frankel          M5559        45/84     7:58:03   10:21     2:15:24
Katie Holewinski       F2529      153/292     8:00:48   10:21     2:15:25
Ann Pecaut             F3034      151/271     7:55:28   10:21     2:15:27
Angie Stroup           F3539      137/265     7:55:28   10:21     2:15:28
Behrouz Ziglari        M3539      176/230     7:56:45   10:21     2:15:30
Melissa Hagan          F3034      152/271     8:01:16   10:21     2:15:31
Laura Scott            F2529      154/292     7:57:45   10:21     2:15:32
Josh Pilgrim           M2024        68/86     7:57:43   10:21     2:15:33
Carolien De Roode      F3539      138/265     7:57:04   10:21     2:15:36
Karen Lester           F6064         5/18     7:57:01   10:22     2:15:37
Mary Nacrelli          F4549       60/137     8:03:41   10:22     2:15:39
Ricardo Mejia          M5054       89/137     8:00:31   10:22     2:15:44
Jason Taylor           M4044      155/206     8:02:16   10:22     2:15:44
Laura Davies           F3034      153/271     8:03:28   10:22     2:15:44
Becky Schubkegel       F2529      155/292     7:59:23   10:22     2:15:45
Ronda Ruckman          F4549       61/137     7:57:44   10:22     2:15:46
Chris Meiers           M3034      211/258     7:56:29   10:23     2:15:50
Janelle Cross          F2529      156/292     7:59:04   10:23     2:15:53
Stephanie Howerton     F3539      139/265     8:01:09   10:23     2:15:54
Autumn Swinford        F2529      157/292     7:54:09   10:23     2:15:55
Craig Rackers          M3539      177/230     7:57:28   10:23     2:15:55
Kim Andrews            F2529      158/292     7:52:54   10:23     2:15:56
Denise Frank           F5054        29/76     7:56:51   10:23     2:15:56
Nancy Borisov          F4044       83/169     7:59:11   10:23     2:15:57
Seth Trapani           M2024        69/86     8:02:01   10:23     2:15:57
Roger Sites            M6064        32/56     7:57:20   10:23     2:15:58
Justin Gerharter       M3034      212/258     7:57:26   10:23     2:15:58
Joseph Yslas           M2529      147/199     7:54:16   10:23     2:15:59
Jill Allegri           F4044       84/169     7:56:38   10:23     2:15:59
Jill Scheibmeir        F3539      140/265     7:57:25   10:23     2:15:59
Aaron Benson           M3539      178/230     8:14:19   10:23     2:15:59
Betsy Boehner          F2529      159/292     8:00:04   10:23     2:16:01
Angie Colina           F3034      154/271     7:57:59   10:24     2:16:04
Liz Harrison           F2529      160/292     8:02:03   10:24     2:16:04
Shawna Wishy           F2529      161/292     7:59:17   10:24     2:16:05
Christie Williams      F3034      155/271     8:02:03   10:24     2:16:05
Elaina Poulsen         F3034      156/271     7:54:49   10:24     2:16:07
Joel Walsh             M2529      148/199     8:01:41   10:24     2:16:07
Jeffrey Field          M4044      156/206     7:54:37   10:24     2:16:10
Emily Quy              F2529      162/292     7:55:31   10:24     2:16:10
Elizabeth Campbell     F2529      163/292     7:56:06   10:24     2:16:12
Steve Quinn            M5054       90/137     7:59:16   10:25     2:16:17
Steven Kuhn            M5559        46/84     8:00:12   10:25     2:16:18
Justin Henry           M3539      179/230     7:56:01   10:25     2:16:19
Michael Prothe         M4044      157/206     7:53:24   10:25     2:16:20
Julie Meyer            F5054        30/76     7:59:02   10:25     2:16:20
Trish Williams         F4549       62/137     7:59:01   10:25     2:16:22
Jason Irvin            M2024        70/86     7:55:42   10:25     2:16:24
Jessica Myers          F2529      164/292     7:58:52   10:25     2:16:24
Justin Older           M2529      149/199     7:58:52   10:25     2:16:24
Courtney Gooding       F3539      141/265     7:59:19   10:25     2:16:24
Peggy Brown Grantham   F3539      142/265     7:57:53   10:25     2:16:27
Mary Stuever           F3034      157/271     8:02:12   10:25     2:16:27
Eli Olson              M0119        36/44     7:57:25   10:26     2:16:30
Monica Francois        F3034      158/271     7:56:29   10:26     2:16:31
Megan Dillavou         F3539      143/265     8:00:17   10:26     2:16:31
Joel Ackerman          M3034      213/258     7:54:27   10:26     2:16:33
Joan Allen             F2529      165/292     7:55:45   10:26     2:16:36
Kerrie Herren          M2529      150/199     7:59:02   10:26     2:16:36
Irene Herren           F5559        12/40     7:59:02   10:26     2:16:37
Michael Culpepper      M5559        47/84     7:58:32   10:26     2:16:39
Dan Mudge              M3034      214/258     7:55:56   10:26     2:16:40
Millard Everhart       M5559        48/84     7:55:58   10:26     2:16:40
Jeff Mudge             M3034      215/258     7:57:53   10:26     2:16:41
Brent Anderson         M4549      129/175     7:59:14   10:26     2:16:41
Ruth Neighbors         F3539      144/265     7:59:20   10:27     2:16:41
Jane Gaschler          F3539      145/265     7:59:30   10:27     2:16:43
Julie Schmitt          F4549       63/137     7:57:59   10:27     2:16:47
Greg Emery             M4549      130/175     7:58:55   10:27     2:16:49
Jason Smith            M3034      216/258     7:53:38   10:27     2:16:52
Richard Carlson        M6569         6/17     7:57:32   10:27     2:16:52
Amber Ross             F2024       72/139     7:59:11   10:27     2:16:52
Suzanne Kenyon         F4044       85/169     7:58:13   10:27     2:16:53
Selene Baylon          F2529      166/292     7:56:30   10:28     2:16:56
Frank Marshall         M5559        49/84     7:57:34   10:28     2:16:56
Tricia Schell          F5559        13/40     7:59:55   10:28     2:16:56
Joe Dolan              M5054       91/137     7:56:44   10:28     2:16:57
Jennifer Diggs         F3539      146/265     7:59:06   10:28     2:16:58
Jodie Parkhurst        F3539      147/265     8:00:19   10:28     2:16:58
Erik Enyart            M3034      217/258     8:04:15   10:28     2:16:58
Leon Munday            M6064        33/56     7:59:20   10:28     2:16:59
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Cheryl Schmidt         F4549       64/137     8:01:20   10:28     2:16:59
Deb Johnson            F5054        31/76     7:57:29   10:28     2:17:01
Stuart Johnson         M5054       92/137     7:57:38   10:28     2:17:01
Kimberly Bulloc        F4044       86/169     8:00:56   10:28     2:17:01
Heather Wise           F2024       73/139     7:59:29   10:28     2:17:03
Kara Costner           F4044       87/169     8:00:12   10:28     2:17:03
Robert Schabel         M2024        71/86     7:55:52   10:28     2:17:05
Mallory Senne          F2529      167/292     7:56:49   10:28     2:17:05
Matthew Droke          M2529      151/199     8:01:04   10:28     2:17:07
Jonathan Day           M3034      218/258     7:54:54   10:29     2:17:09
Kimberly Peek          F4044       88/169     7:59:04   10:29     2:17:09
David Phillips         M5054       93/137     8:01:47   10:29     2:17:09
Ashley Doyen           F2529      168/292     7:55:55   10:29     2:17:10
Meredith Lewis         F2529      169/292     8:01:41   10:29     2:17:10
A. Anthony Child       M4044      158/206     7:55:31   10:29     2:17:12
Adam Melnitsky         M3034      219/258     7:56:48   10:29     2:17:14
Aaron Hass             M3539      180/230     7:55:20   10:29     2:17:15
Jestin Stoffel         M2529      152/199     7:58:33   10:29     2:17:15
Julie Allen            F4044       89/169     7:59:54   10:29     2:17:15
Timothy Roush          M6064        34/56     7:56:14   10:29     2:17:19
Glee Peters            F5559        14/40     8:00:35   10:29     2:17:19
Jim Davis              M4044      159/206     7:56:06   10:30     2:17:23
Carla Tretiak          F3539      148/265     7:59:33   10:30     2:17:23
Ted Parker             M5559        50/84     8:00:02   10:30     2:17:23
Joshua Strickland      M2529      153/199     8:00:11   10:30     2:17:25
Ric Bradford           M3539      181/230     7:55:23   10:30     2:17:26
Meredith Lai           F3539      149/265     8:00:16   10:30     2:17:27
Adrienne Strecker      F2529      170/292     7:56:11   10:30     2:17:29
Katie Gates Calderon   F3034      159/271     7:56:11   10:30     2:17:29
Kyle Sellers           M0119        37/44     8:00:31   10:30     2:17:34
James Eyerman          M4044      160/206     7:56:48   10:31     2:17:38
Renee Garza            F3539      150/265     7:59:47   10:31     2:17:38
Jennifer Voysey        F3539      151/265     7:58:25   10:31     2:17:39
Julie Thomson          F0119        39/49     7:57:51   10:31     2:17:41
Brittany Wilderson     F2024       74/139     7:57:51   10:31     2:17:41
Ashley Sitzmann        F2024       75/139     7:57:56   10:31     2:17:41
Alan Poole             M4549      131/175     7:58:09   10:31     2:17:41
Randy Brown            M4044      161/206     7:58:09   10:31     2:17:42
Patrick Cook           M3034      220/258     7:53:45   10:32     2:17:48
Mary Jane Judy         F2529      171/292     7:58:41   10:32     2:17:48
Cheryl Ramsey          F4549       65/137     7:59:07   10:32     2:17:51
Leeann King            F4044       90/169     7:54:06   10:32     2:17:52
Amanda Sutton          F2024       76/139     7:56:01   10:32     2:17:52
Christopher Hoyt       M2024        72/86     7:59:59   10:32     2:17:52
Diane Pendergraft      F3539      152/265     8:00:41   10:32     2:17:54
Ron Luchtefeld         M6569         7/17     8:00:56   10:32     2:17:55
Sarah Seitz            F3034      160/271     8:01:46   10:32     2:17:55
Michael Gregory        M5054       94/137     7:56:00   10:32     2:17:56
Nick Martin            M3539      182/230     8:02:39   10:32     2:17:56
Sheri Goldsmith        F3034      161/271     7:58:44   10:32     2:17:57
David Baumert          M5054       95/137     8:00:39   10:32     2:17:57
Janet French           F5054        32/76     8:01:00   10:32     2:18:00
Donna Romans           F6064         6/18     7:58:11   10:33     2:18:04
Sarah Behrendt         F3539      153/265     8:01:27   10:33     2:18:04
Lloyd Lantz Ii         M4549      132/175     7:58:05   10:33     2:18:05
Kenton Dayvault        M0119        38/44     7:58:41   10:33     2:18:05
Casey Burdiek          F2529      172/292     8:00:48   10:33     2:18:05
Britt Trier            F3034      162/271     8:00:59   10:33     2:18:05
Josh Linn              F3034      163/271     8:02:06   10:33     2:18:08
Michael Nguyen         M3539      183/230     7:51:40   10:33     2:18:09
Jesse Gray             M3539      184/230     7:55:06   10:33     2:18:12
Chris Winter           M3034      221/258     7:57:14   10:33     2:18:13
Mike Lynch             M5054       96/137     7:58:06   10:33     2:18:13
Tristin Douglas        F3539      154/265     7:59:03   10:34     2:18:13
Thane Douglas          M3034      222/258     8:00:54   10:34     2:18:13
Julie Worland          F4044       91/169     8:05:48   10:34     2:18:13
Randall Rund           M4549      133/175     7:56:13   10:34     2:18:15
Chris Bengtson         M3034      223/258     7:56:10   10:34     2:18:20
Brian Thompson         M3539      185/230     8:00:40   10:34     2:18:21
Holly Hagman           F3034      165/271     8:00:43   10:34     2:18:21
Kari Decker            F3034      164/271     8:01:47   10:34     2:18:21
Adrian Thomas          M3034      224/258     8:05:53   10:34     2:18:21
Vickie Greener         F3034      167/271     8:00:43   10:34     2:18:22
Amy Reed               F3034      166/271     8:01:30   10:34     2:18:22
Todd Hendrickson       M4549      134/175     7:56:06   10:34     2:18:23
Steve Ham              M2529      154/199     8:00:18   10:34     2:18:23
Carrie McLiney         F3034      168/271     8:02:40   10:34     2:18:23
Bethany Althoff        F3034      169/271     8:02:40   10:34     2:18:24
Bradley Taylor         M2529      155/199     8:00:19   10:34     2:18:25
Barbara Head           F4549       66/137     8:00:47   10:35     2:18:26
Luke Meriwether        M2529      156/199     7:59:15   10:35     2:18:27
Nicole Lucke           F2024       77/139     8:03:20   10:35     2:18:28
Holly Nowatzke         F2529      173/292     7:59:16   10:35     2:18:29
Holly Bond             F3034      170/271     7:58:02   10:35     2:18:32
Lisa Fleming           F4549       67/137     8:01:56   10:35     2:18:33
Geoffrey Matteson      M2024        73/86     7:57:03   10:35     2:18:34
Heidi Pollmann         F3034      171/271     8:00:28   10:35     2:18:35
Carrie Barhorst        F3539      155/265     7:58:37   10:35     2:18:36
Penny Moylan           F4044       92/169     7:57:00   10:35     2:18:37
Abigael Briemle        F2529      174/292     7:57:14   10:35     2:18:38
Jeff Stanton           M4044      162/206     8:02:21   10:36     2:18:40
Kendra Howard          F2529      175/292     8:06:34   10:36     2:18:45
Kristen Rieke          F2529      176/292     7:58:50   10:36     2:18:46
James Fulton           M3539      186/230     8:01:35   10:36     2:18:46
Rameshwar Narine       M4044      163/206     8:03:31   10:36     2:18:48
Tara Grantham          F4549       68/137     7:53:48   10:36     2:18:49
Charles Manthey        M6064        35/56     8:01:45   10:36     2:18:49
Lisa Moreau            F3034      172/271     7:57:25   10:37     2:18:53
Michelle Haub          F3539      156/265     7:58:37   10:37     2:18:53
Angie Bailey           F3539      157/265     8:00:50   10:37     2:18:53
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Kristin Jenison        F3034      173/271     7:59:04   10:37     2:18:54
Carrie Barrick         F5054        33/76     7:59:29   10:37     2:18:54
Steven Vickery         M3539      187/230     7:55:38   10:37     2:18:55
Tai Hyink              F2529      177/292     8:00:15   10:37     2:18:58
Colby Teeman           M0119        39/44     7:52:06   10:37     2:18:59
Kim Wiley              F2529      178/292     7:58:07   10:37     2:18:59
Rebecca Fehlig         F3539      158/265     8:00:08   10:37     2:18:59
Cheryl Daro            F5054        34/76     8:02:10   10:37     2:18:59
Michael Richard        M4549      135/175     7:57:19   10:37     2:19:00
Jeremy Landry          M2529      157/199     8:01:06   10:37     2:19:03
Christopher Rotert     M2529      158/199     8:02:40   10:37     2:19:04
Patsy Amick            F3539      159/265     8:03:31   10:38     2:19:06
Tricia Hutchison       F2024       78/139     8:03:19   10:38     2:19:07
Samantha Gach          F0119        40/49     7:56:13   10:38     2:19:09
Matthew Fitzgerald     M2024        74/86     8:00:08   10:38     2:19:09
Christabel Kola        F3034      174/271     8:00:28   10:38     2:19:09
John McNamara          M2529      159/199     8:00:29   10:38     2:19:09
Cortnie Echterling     F3034      175/271     8:00:41   10:38     2:19:09
Chris Rogers           M2529      160/199     8:01:31   10:38     2:19:10
Michael Miller         M2529      161/199     7:57:52   10:38     2:19:12
Jeff Sturd             M4549      136/175     8:03:15   10:38     2:19:14
Niki Adams             F3034      176/271     8:00:07   10:38     2:19:15
Kristy Shelton         F2024       79/139     7:58:20   10:38     2:19:17
Ryan Ulrich            M2529      162/199     7:50:51   10:39     2:19:21
Robin Anderson         F2529      179/292     8:02:15   10:39     2:19:22
Laurie Scott           F4044       93/169     8:00:20   10:39     2:19:25
Kimberly Shannon       F4549       69/137     8:01:48   10:39     2:19:25
Marcia Powers          F4044       94/169     8:03:27   10:39     2:19:26
Matt Sisk              M3034      225/258     7:56:32   10:39     2:19:27
David Porter           M6064        36/56     8:04:01   10:39     2:19:27
Jeff Wilson            M5054       97/137     7:56:24   10:39     2:19:29
Liz Harless            F4044       95/169     7:59:36   10:39     2:19:31
Greg Johnson           M4549      137/175     7:59:36   10:39     2:19:31
Megan Hauver           F2529      180/292     7:57:14   10:40     2:19:34
Brett Covey            M2529      163/199     8:06:16   10:40     2:19:34
Jessica Hauver         F2024       80/139     7:57:15   10:40     2:19:35
Doug Enyart            M5054       98/137     7:56:58   10:40     2:19:36
James Kirkpatrick      M5559        51/84     7:58:41   10:40     2:19:39
Misty Bechtel          F3539      160/265     7:59:17   10:40     2:19:39
Stacy Kerns            F4044       96/169     8:00:45   10:40     2:19:39
Katie Pass             F2529      181/292     8:03:51   10:40     2:19:39
Missy Hanson           F4549       71/137     8:00:57   10:40     2:19:40
Susan Lynch            F4549       70/137     8:00:58   10:40     2:19:40
Chris Gahagan          M4549      138/175     7:58:07   10:40     2:19:42
Joseph Laxson          M3539      188/230     7:54:44   10:40     2:19:44
Danielle Banman        F3034      177/271     8:03:17   10:41     2:19:45
Heather Colbert        F3034      178/271     7:55:54   10:41     2:19:47
Sandra Clevenger       F5559        15/40     8:00:53   10:41     2:19:48
Alexis Holliman        F2529      182/292     7:53:53   10:41     2:19:49
Debbie Brown           F4549       72/137     8:05:42   10:41     2:19:49
Jim Smotherman         M4549      139/175     7:58:27   10:41     2:19:50
Amanda Durnal          F2529      183/292     8:00:51   10:41     2:19:50
Steve Medley           M6064        37/56     7:54:51   10:41     2:19:51
Tiffany Kozisek        F3539      161/265     7:56:19   10:41     2:19:52
Chris Hodge            M3034      226/258     8:01:17   10:41     2:19:53
Erika Hunt             F2529      184/292     8:03:34   10:41     2:19:53
Stacey Franks          F2529      185/292     8:03:34   10:41     2:19:53
Dawn Re Falo           F4549       73/137     7:58:13   10:41     2:19:54
Belinda Ambrose        F3539      162/265     8:03:27   10:41     2:19:57
Bryan Lebar            M3539      189/230     8:03:27   10:41     2:19:57
Elizabeth Martin       F2529      186/292     7:55:31   10:42     2:20:01
Melanie Collins        F3539      163/265     8:00:09   10:42     2:20:01
Amanda Turner          F2024       81/139     8:02:39   10:42     2:20:01
Andrea Kennedy         F4549       74/137     8:02:39   10:42     2:20:01
Carina Riley           F2529      187/292     7:59:12   10:42     2:20:03
Brian Jones            M4044      164/206     7:58:58   10:42     2:20:05
Rob Schroeder          M4044      165/206     7:58:00   10:42     2:20:06
Sarah Dial             F3034      179/271     7:59:21   10:42     2:20:06
Steven Doss            M3034      227/258     7:54:47   10:42     2:20:07
Ingrid Brown           F2529      188/292     7:59:21   10:42     2:20:07
Karen Jenkins          F4549       75/137     7:59:31   10:42     2:20:09
Wayne Myers            M4044      166/206               10:43     2:20:12
Andy Collins           M4044      167/206     8:00:22   10:43     2:20:13
Julie Pass             F5054        36/76     8:03:52   10:43     2:20:13
Catherine Ivy          F5054        35/76     8:05:03   10:43     2:20:13
Quinn Bennion          M3539      190/230     8:00:39   10:43     2:20:15
Michael Harrison       M6064        38/56     8:05:19   10:43     2:20:20
Kimberly Wilson        F4044       97/169     7:58:01   10:43     2:20:21
Stacy Basler           F3034      180/271     7:59:52   10:44     2:20:24
Brian Lappin           M4549      140/175     7:56:26   10:44     2:20:27
Dan Distler            M4044      168/206     8:01:21   10:44     2:20:29
Nancy Hill             F4044       98/169     8:00:05   10:44     2:20:30
Leslie Ratterman       F3539      164/265     7:59:11   10:44     2:20:32
Krista Stigall         F4044       99/169     7:59:11   10:44     2:20:32
Sharon Seaver          F4549       76/137     8:00:05   10:44     2:20:32
Katherine Wald         F3034      181/271     8:03:12   10:44     2:20:32
Paul Duncan            M5559        52/84     8:00:23   10:44     2:20:33
Kathryn Mayer          F2024       83/139     7:57:09   10:44     2:20:35
Amanda Ermey           F2024       82/139     7:57:40   10:44     2:20:35
Charles Shelton        M5559        53/84     7:57:23   10:44     2:20:36
Dianne Petersen        F4549       77/137     7:58:11   10:45     2:20:37
Shawn Schmelzle        M4044      169/206     7:59:00   10:45     2:20:38
Kristen Baehr          F3539      165/265     8:00:48   10:45     2:20:38
Erica Johnson          F3539      166/265     8:00:48   10:45     2:20:38
Germaine Buck          F3539      167/265     8:03:26   10:45     2:20:42
Bryan Cahoone          M4044      170/206     8:00:38   10:45     2:20:44
Sarah Reynolds         F3034      182/271     8:00:06   10:45     2:20:46
Ty Cross               M5054       99/137     8:00:32   10:45     2:20:46
Jacqueline Easterhaus  F3539      168/265     7:58:05   10:45     2:20:48
Kristen Scott          F2529      189/292     8:00:10   10:46     2:20:51
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Kelli Shelton          F3034      185/271     8:00:48   10:46     2:20:53
Deserae Minor          F3034      184/271     8:03:37   10:46     2:20:53
Farrah Felkner         F3034      183/271     8:03:37   10:46     2:20:53
Maria Araujo           F2024       84/139     7:58:09   10:46     2:20:59
Rachel Hack            F3034      186/271     8:00:16   10:46     2:21:01
Anne Morrissey         F4044      100/169     8:00:54   10:46     2:21:01
Heather Bridges        F3539      169/265     8:08:59   10:46     2:21:01
Matt Van Maele         M3034      228/258     7:59:40   10:47     2:21:04
Kathleen Kaufman       F4044      101/169     8:00:54   10:47     2:21:04
Brent Duckworth        M3539      191/230     8:08:58   10:47     2:21:04
Chip Corcoran          M4549      141/175     8:04:44   10:47     2:21:07
Scott Tefft            M3539      192/230     8:01:35   10:47     2:21:10
Kristyn Savage         F2529      190/292     8:00:42   10:47     2:21:11
Kim Lavine             F2529      191/292     8:02:01   10:47     2:21:11
Tyson Sampson          M4549      142/175     8:00:42   10:47     2:21:13
Steven Janes           M0119        40/44     7:51:30   10:47     2:21:15
Mike Beaven            M4044      171/206     7:58:34   10:48     2:21:19
Daniel Pittman         M3539      193/230     8:02:38   10:48     2:21:26
Sheila Dannar          F3539      170/265     7:57:29   10:48     2:21:27
Esteban Ponce          F3539      171/265     7:57:49   10:48     2:21:29
Terry Murphy-Latta     F4549       78/137     8:00:28   10:49     2:21:31
Jennifer Wilson        F3539      172/265     7:58:00   10:49     2:21:33
Susan Bosco            F3034      187/271     8:00:22   10:49     2:21:35
Brighyan Clifton       M2529      164/199     7:57:10   10:49     2:21:40
Jennifer Bradshaw      F5054        37/76     7:59:55   10:49     2:21:40
Joe Sundermeyer        M4549      143/175     8:02:32   10:50     2:21:43
Bill Finnerty          M6064        39/56     7:54:46   10:50     2:21:44
Jeff Harms             M3539      194/230     7:57:46   10:50     2:21:44
Gloria Burggraf        F5054        38/76     8:04:27   10:50     2:21:44
Jordan Immerfall       M2529      165/199     8:00:47   10:50     2:21:45
Matt Crawford          M3539      195/230     7:57:18   10:50     2:21:46
Dolly Wood             F3539      173/265     8:01:18   10:50     2:21:49
Mark Wetz              M6064        40/56     8:03:33   10:50     2:21:50
Merlin Green           M6064        41/56     8:03:30   10:50     2:21:51
Jason Howerton         M3539      196/230     8:01:09   10:50     2:21:52
Christine Torres       F4044      102/169     7:58:45   10:51     2:21:56
Erika Welch            F2529      192/292     7:59:14   10:51     2:21:56
Scott Espinosa         M4044      172/206     8:05:47   10:51     2:21:58
Leon Mattocks          M6569         8/17     7:54:13   10:51     2:21:59
Kelly Steinle          F2529      193/292     8:02:56   10:51     2:22:03
Keith Morice           M3034      229/258     7:52:06   10:51     2:22:05
Linda Hauner           F3034      188/271     8:01:48   10:51     2:22:05
Mark Bertison          M5559        54/84     8:03:44   10:51     2:22:05
Eran Roth              M3034      230/258     8:05:48   10:51     2:22:06
Jason Verbeckmoes      M2529      166/199     7:58:14   10:51     2:22:08
Ashley Richardson      F2024       85/139     8:06:10   10:51     2:22:08
Kelsi Ezell            F2024       86/139     8:06:10   10:51     2:22:08
Jennifer Gach          F2024       87/139     7:58:05   10:52     2:22:10
Patrick Watt           M5054      100/137     8:17:11   10:52     2:22:12
Kendrick Lusk          M3539      197/230     7:55:58   10:52     2:22:13
Wayne Wolff            M5054      101/137     7:56:49   10:52     2:22:15
David Maul             M2529      167/199     7:56:50   10:52     2:22:16
Troy Bluebaum          M4044      173/206     7:57:55   10:52     2:22:18
Brian Schlereth        M3034      231/258     8:03:18   10:52     2:22:20
Heather Greenawalt     F3034      189/271     7:58:21   10:53     2:22:25
Beau Shamet            F4549       79/137     8:01:46   10:53     2:22:25
Chad Lentz             M4044      174/206     7:55:27   10:53     2:22:28
Joanne Baxendale       F5054        39/76     7:57:43   10:53     2:22:28
J Tilly                M4044      175/206     7:57:02   10:53     2:22:31
Joyce Soetaert         F5054        40/76     8:02:21   10:53     2:22:32
Eric Viera             M3539      198/230     8:00:17   10:54     2:22:41
Cindi Woolery          F5054        41/76     8:04:00   10:54     2:22:41
Dani Crist             F4549       80/137     7:56:39   10:54     2:22:42
Virginia Harmer        F5054        42/76     8:00:52   10:54     2:22:42
Jeanne Hendrickson     F6569          2/7     8:06:24   10:54     2:22:43
Carol Espinosa         F2529      194/292     8:07:40   10:54     2:22:46
Amanda Kiefer          F3034      190/271     8:01:52   10:55     2:22:54
Jennifer Hill          F3034      191/271     8:01:52   10:55     2:22:55
Timothy Castilleja     M4044      176/206     7:59:54   10:55     2:22:57
Christy Martinelli     F3034      192/271     8:05:20   10:55     2:23:00
Arthur Atchison        M4549      144/175     8:05:41   10:55     2:23:00
Christian Osuna        M2529      168/199     7:58:23   10:56     2:23:04
Logan Gleissner        M2024        75/86     7:59:04   10:56     2:23:06
Amber Lierman          F2529      195/292     7:59:30   10:56     2:23:06
Terry O'Neill          M4549      145/175     7:56:28   10:56     2:23:07
Isaac V. La Salle      M4044      177/206     7:58:10   10:56     2:23:07
Julie Bonar            F3034      193/271     7:55:33   10:56     2:23:09
Katie Ryan             F3034      194/271     8:07:46   10:56     2:23:10
Brent Willard          M3034      232/258     7:57:43   10:56     2:23:11
Alex Lepper            M3539      199/230     7:57:43   10:56     2:23:12
Gary Kruger            M5559        55/84     7:55:32   10:57     2:23:17
Kristin Gossett        F4044      103/169     7:59:06   10:57     2:23:18
Cheryl Hodge           F3034      195/271     8:00:21   10:57     2:23:18
Krisha Klug            F3034      196/271     8:00:21   10:57     2:23:18
Terah Buresh           F3539      174/265     8:01:46   10:57     2:23:19
Eric Baker             M4549      146/175     7:58:22   10:57     2:23:20
Holly Buckendahl       F4044      104/169     8:00:01   10:57     2:23:23
Jeff Tudhope           M5054      102/137     7:58:19   10:57     2:23:24
Thomas Mick            M4044      178/206     7:57:56   10:58     2:23:28
Jami Shipman           M3539      200/230     7:56:08   10:58     2:23:31
Kara Tweedy            F2024       88/139     7:58:08   10:58     2:23:31
Carmen McDowell        F3034      197/271     8:06:10   10:58     2:23:33
Suzanne Bouffard       F3539      175/265     8:06:10   10:58     2:23:35
Virginia Beesley       F5559        16/40     8:03:30   10:58     2:23:36
Marsha Grothusen       F5559        17/40     8:03:32   10:58     2:23:36
Pete Walsh             M4044      179/206     7:59:13   10:58     2:23:39
Stephanie Hines        F3034      198/271     7:57:29   10:59     2:23:44
Carlotta Hemphill      F5559        18/40     8:03:57   10:59     2:23:45
Cindy Loporto          F5054        43/76     8:01:02   10:59     2:23:47
Thomas Chapman         M5054      103/137     8:04:08   10:59     2:23:49
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Jennifer Stotler       F3539      176/265     8:03:38   10:59     2:23:50
Carla Jenkins          F5054        44/76     8:03:33   10:59     2:23:52
Larry Evans            M6569         9/17     8:06:23   10:59     2:23:52
Amy Lara               F3539      177/265     8:07:12   11:00     2:23:56
Christa Hoppman        F3539      178/265     8:07:12   11:00     2:23:56
Lance Schmidt          M4549      147/175     8:06:14   11:00     2:23:57
Michael Reynolds       M5559        56/84     8:02:08   11:00     2:24:01
Brina Bruno            F3034      199/271     8:04:47   11:00     2:24:03
Greg Mora              M5054      104/137     8:03:00   11:00     2:24:04
Jessica Willemsen      F3034      200/271     8:06:25   11:01     2:24:09
Ben Roberts            M3034      233/258     8:03:10   11:01     2:24:13
Anna Gibson            F3539      179/265     8:08:28   11:01     2:24:13
Anne Roberts           F2529      196/292     8:03:10   11:01     2:24:14
Carrie Chesnut         F2529      197/292     8:08:59   11:01     2:24:16
Denise Riley           F4044      105/169     8:04:49   11:01     2:24:18
Sally White            F5559        19/40     8:02:12   11:01     2:24:19
Zach White             M3034      234/258     8:00:27   11:02     2:24:21
Jennifer Murray        F3539      180/265     8:01:32   11:02     2:24:21
Erin Roscetti          F4044      106/169     8:02:45   11:02     2:24:23
Kristine Carey         F2529      198/292     8:04:55   11:02     2:24:26
Jane Tettambel         F4549       81/137     7:58:45   11:02     2:24:30
Elizabeth Gaida        F5054        45/76     7:59:04   11:02     2:24:30
Sheila Dubois          F4044      107/169     7:59:05   11:02     2:24:30
Kendra Bealmear        F5054        46/76     8:00:18   11:02     2:24:30
Laura Antonic          F4549       82/137     8:00:45   11:02     2:24:32
Donna Hunt             F3539      181/265     8:05:42   11:02     2:24:32
Julie Merchant         F3539      182/265     8:05:42   11:02     2:24:32
Terry Berkbuegler      M4044      180/206     8:00:27   11:03     2:24:35
Bob Henderson          M3034      235/258     7:53:23   11:03     2:24:37
Emily Hensley          F2024       89/139     8:01:18   11:03     2:24:37
Suzanne Preuss         F4044      108/169     8:07:16   11:03     2:24:38
Brenda Young           F3539      183/265     7:58:39   11:03     2:24:39
Barbie O'Toole         F4044      109/169     8:01:58   11:03     2:24:39
Tricia Pikey           F3539      184/265     7:59:49   11:03     2:24:41
Jay Brost              M3034      236/258     7:59:53   11:03     2:24:41
Carla Colque           F3034      201/271     8:00:25   11:03     2:24:41
Angela Cox             F2024       90/139     8:00:35   11:03     2:24:42
Wendy Shotts           F3539      185/265     7:58:49   11:03     2:24:44
Evan Durnal            M2529      169/199     8:00:51   11:03     2:24:44
Timothy Winkelmann     M2024        76/86     7:59:38   11:04     2:24:47
Rachel Weyand          F3034      202/271     8:00:26   11:04     2:24:49
Marc McCarty           M5559        57/84     7:59:40   11:04     2:24:50
Steve Archer           M4044      181/206     7:57:45   11:04     2:24:53
Kate Connelly          F2024       91/139     8:06:11   11:04     2:24:53
Kristoffer Troy        M2529      170/199     7:59:50   11:04     2:24:55
Michael Klug           M3034      237/258     8:01:17   11:04     2:24:57
Kelsey Cook            F2024       92/139     8:02:44   11:04     2:24:57
Cara Hakes             F2024       93/139     8:02:44   11:04     2:24:57
Jim Cress              M5054      105/137     8:03:57   11:04     2:24:58
Brandi Gaddis          F3539      186/265     8:09:51   11:05     2:25:02
Kevin Harris           M3539      201/230     7:59:33   11:05     2:25:04
Yaw Owusu-Ansah        M3034      238/258     8:00:19   11:05     2:25:04
Anita Roberts          F4044      110/169     8:06:24   11:05     2:25:04
Jamie Montalto         F2529      199/292     8:06:24   11:05     2:25:04
Heidi Campain          F3034      203/271     7:56:49   11:05     2:25:05
Ashley Houser          F2529      200/292     8:00:53   11:05     2:25:06
Marian Layman          F4549       83/137     8:01:38   11:05     2:25:08
Tracy Livingston       F3539      187/265     7:59:30   11:05     2:25:09
Kristin Hesser         F2529      201/292     8:02:56   11:06     2:25:12
Steve Dinsmore         M4549      148/175     7:58:58   11:06     2:25:13
Michael Driggs         M6064        42/56     8:03:10   11:06     2:25:14
Valerie Jones          F3034      204/271     8:00:06   11:06     2:25:16
Karen Mulligan         F4044      111/169     8:06:34   11:06     2:25:17
Matthew Chase          M2529      171/199     8:03:45   11:06     2:25:21
Eulalia Cerda          F5054        47/76     8:05:24   11:06     2:25:22
Kevin Weyand           M3539      202/230     8:00:26   11:06     2:25:23
Grant Lewis            M3034      239/258     7:55:03   11:07     2:25:27
Lori Nelson            F2529      202/292     8:00:49   11:07     2:25:27
James Laudenslager     M5054      106/137     8:00:13   11:07     2:25:29
Kelly Heide            F3539      188/265     8:05:56   11:07     2:25:31
Bob Riggs              M5054      107/137     7:59:15   11:07     2:25:32
Jennifer Rosenblum     F3539      190/265     7:59:52   11:07     2:25:32
Jennifer Moore         F3539      189/265     8:05:57   11:07     2:25:32
Michael Ely            M5054      108/137     8:07:57   11:07     2:25:37
Troy Knoell            M3539      203/230     8:03:45   11:08     2:25:39
Jeffrey Richardson     M5054      109/137     8:01:41   11:08     2:25:44
Karen Rouse            F4044      112/169     8:01:03   11:08     2:25:46
Steve Hicks            M5054      110/137     8:03:39   11:08     2:25:49
Lynn Dustin            F3539      191/265     7:58:47   11:09     2:25:54
Jamie Sharp            F2529      203/292     8:01:13   11:09     2:25:54
Adrian Cardwell        M3539      204/230     8:02:21   11:09     2:25:55
Joe Griggs             M6569        10/17     7:59:20   11:09     2:25:56
Pat Meeks              F5054        48/76     8:02:14   11:09     2:25:59
Ken Harjo              M6064        43/56     8:02:14   11:09     2:26:01
Tammy O'Bannon         F4044      113/169     8:02:30   11:09     2:26:01
Mark Briones           M4044      182/206     7:58:18   11:09     2:26:02
Robert Pankey          M3539      205/230     7:58:19   11:09     2:26:03
Veronica Gach          F4044      114/169     7:58:43   11:10     2:26:05
Courtney Alsup         F3034      205/271     8:00:11   11:10     2:26:06
Kelly Burnham          F3539      192/265     8:06:26   11:10     2:26:08
Jerriann Yorkovich     F2529      204/292     8:03:06   11:10     2:26:11
Ann Thomas             F4044      115/169     8:06:26   11:10     2:26:11
Jennifer Lindberg      F2529      205/292     8:01:54   11:10     2:26:12
Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F5054        49/76     8:02:02   11:10     2:26:13
June Duehring          F3539      193/265     8:00:32   11:10     2:26:14
Melissa Lord           F2529      206/292     8:02:00   11:10     2:26:14
Vanessa Alpert         F4044      116/169     8:00:17   11:10     2:26:16
Laura Thomson          F4549       84/137     7:55:54   11:10     2:26:17
Laura Lancaster        F3539      194/265     8:02:59   11:10     2:26:17
Kelie Morgan           F2529      207/292     8:00:20   11:11     2:26:20
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Sallie McNee           F5559        20/40     8:03:28   11:11     2:26:21
Dan Cox                M2024        77/86     7:55:13   11:11     2:26:22
James Lloyd            M6064        44/56     8:02:58   11:11     2:26:22
Sandra Hughes          F3034      206/271     8:03:15   11:11     2:26:22
Heather Butts          F2529      208/292     8:07:41   11:11     2:26:23
Michael Liston         M5559        58/84     8:02:15   11:11     2:26:28
David Tufte            M2529      172/199     8:07:41   11:11     2:26:28
Michelle Carlson       F2024       94/139     8:04:37   11:11     2:26:29
Christopher Mounts     M3034      240/258     8:03:16   11:11     2:26:31
Amber Mounts           F3034      207/271     8:03:16   11:12     2:26:31
Lynn Alexander         F2529      209/292     8:07:50   11:12     2:26:34
Ryan Schwatken         M3034      241/258     8:00:55   11:12     2:26:35
Rick Shipley           M5054      111/137     8:02:17   11:12     2:26:37
Trudy Gnagy            F4044      117/169     8:05:34   11:12     2:26:37
Greta Pinkerton        F4044      118/169     8:05:35   11:12     2:26:37
Mike Hawkins           M5054      112/137     8:02:17   11:12     2:26:38
Starla Post            F4044      119/169     8:05:34   11:12     2:26:38
Co Bauman              F4549       85/137     8:04:22   11:12     2:26:40
Kyle Jeffries          M3034      242/258     7:52:33   11:12     2:26:41
Cindy Woollen          F3539      195/265     8:01:55   11:13     2:26:44
Dan Goldberg           M3034      243/258     7:55:44   11:13     2:26:46
Cece Laws              F3034      208/271     7:59:03   11:13     2:26:46
Christopher Feller     M2529      173/199     8:03:47   11:13     2:26:46
Ann Ranniger           F2024       95/139     8:03:47   11:13     2:26:46
Kevin Brown            M4044      183/206     8:01:53   11:13     2:26:52
Patty Gerken           F6064         7/18     8:00:39   11:13     2:26:53
Laura Douthat          F3539      196/265     8:07:42   11:13     2:26:55
Mark Neves             M5559        59/84     8:00:11   11:14     2:26:59
Jeremy Baskin          M2024        78/86     7:55:27   11:14     2:27:00
Alison Shutt           F2529      210/292     8:07:45   11:14     2:27:00
Annette Spates         F5054        50/76     8:01:53   11:14     2:27:02
Julie Lange            F4044      120/169     8:05:11   11:14     2:27:07
Darrin Wilson          M3539      206/230     7:58:04   11:14     2:27:09
Kevin Smith            M5054      113/137     7:58:52   11:14     2:27:09
Robin Wilson           F4549       86/137     8:04:20   11:14     2:27:09
David King             M5559        60/84     8:01:58   11:14     2:27:10
Hank Thomas            M4044      184/206     8:01:58   11:15     2:27:10
Dan Koehne             M5559        61/84     8:03:43   11:15     2:27:16
Deanna Korondi         F4549       87/137     8:00:40   11:15     2:27:17
Michael Rippe          M4044      185/206     8:06:57   11:15     2:27:17
Lisa Woolery           F4549       88/137     7:59:41   11:16     2:27:24
Ally Gray              F3034      209/271     8:02:37   11:16     2:27:24
Lauren Bennett         F2024       96/139     8:06:49   11:16     2:27:31
Cody Howard            M3539      207/230     8:07:47   11:16     2:27:32
James Herrmann         M4549      149/175     8:06:03   11:16     2:27:34
Carie Gallagher        F3539      197/265     8:02:33   11:17     2:27:37
Amy Gallagher          F2024       97/139     8:05:46   11:17     2:27:37
Brenda Heideman        F4549       89/137     8:07:39   11:17     2:27:38
Jaime Owen             F3034      210/271     7:59:56   11:17     2:27:44
Christina Hergott      F2529      211/292     8:07:39   11:17     2:27:46
Katy Walker            F2529      212/292     8:08:10   11:17     2:27:48
Mark Clobes            M4044      186/206     8:01:34   11:17     2:27:49
Harold Boxberger       M5054      114/137     8:01:34   11:18     2:27:50
Scott Olitsky          M4549      150/175     8:04:14   11:18     2:27:51
Brian Jackson          M5054      115/137     8:00:29   11:18     2:27:54
Stephanie Provance     F2529      213/292     8:01:44   11:18     2:27:55
Ben Musfeldt           M2529      174/199     7:52:56   11:18     2:27:56
Sam Butler-Hunziker    M2024        79/86     7:55:31   11:18     2:27:56
Stephen Isaacson       M4044      187/206     8:06:17   11:18     2:27:56
Kari Johnson           F4044      121/169     8:04:15   11:18     2:27:58
Tara Miller-Mcmillan   F2529      214/292     8:02:58   11:18     2:28:02
Tripp McMillan         M3034      244/258     8:02:59   11:18     2:28:02
Ryan Triebel           M2529      175/199     8:07:43   11:18     2:28:02
John Gabrielson        M4549      151/175     8:00:46   11:19     2:28:03
Mike Rives             M4549      152/175     7:58:41   11:19     2:28:04
Melissa Marietta       F3034      211/271     8:03:29   11:19     2:28:04
Michael Kohlman        M4044      188/206     8:01:21   11:19     2:28:06
Christina Lloyd        F2529      215/292     8:01:24   11:19     2:28:08
Brad Rentfrow          M3034      245/258     8:01:24   11:19     2:28:08
Muffie Keonin          F2529      216/292     8:01:53   11:19     2:28:14
Heidi Taylor           F2529      217/292     8:02:37   11:19     2:28:15
Brad McCleary          M2529      176/199     8:03:13   11:20     2:28:16
Beth Driks             F5054        51/76     8:06:00   11:20     2:28:16
Lea Williams           F2529      218/292     8:10:13   11:20     2:28:19
Mike Carr              M4549      153/175     8:02:38   11:20     2:28:20
Charity O'Brien        F3034      212/271     8:06:15   11:20     2:28:20
Steven Mitchell        M5054      116/137     8:03:23   11:20     2:28:24
Christy McCulloch      F4044      122/169     8:00:59   11:20     2:28:27
Elango Thillai         M4044      189/206     8:07:52   11:20     2:28:27
Susan Miller           F4549       90/137     8:07:40   11:21     2:28:29
Hillary Brown          F2024       98/139     8:05:43   11:21     2:28:31
Kim Harrison           F4549       91/137     8:04:05   11:21     2:28:33
David King             M4549      154/175     8:04:42   11:21     2:28:37
Janice Haney           F3539      198/265     8:06:29   11:21     2:28:38
Jorge Barbosa          M4549      155/175     8:04:39   11:21     2:28:39
Enedelia Sanner        F3034      213/271     8:06:30   11:21     2:28:39
Kristin Walburger      F3539      199/265     8:06:30   11:21     2:28:39
Sandy Mueller          F5054        52/76     8:00:58   11:21     2:28:40
Lisa Blair             F4549       92/137     8:05:04   11:22     2:28:42
Qing Chang             M2529      177/199     8:01:00   11:22     2:28:45
Stephanie Manning      F3034      214/271     8:03:51   11:22     2:28:49
Mary May               F5559        21/40     8:06:01   11:22     2:28:49
Brian Keegan           M3034      246/258     7:59:28   11:22     2:28:51
Allison Keegan         F2529      219/292     7:59:27   11:22     2:28:52
Brad James             M3034      247/258     8:00:47   11:22     2:28:53
Sarah Williams         F3034      215/271     8:05:14   11:23     2:29:00
Devon Pasley           F2529      220/292     8:02:59   11:23     2:29:03
Tara Dally             F3539      200/265     8:07:29   11:23     2:29:03
Sue Dunpy              F4549       93/137     7:59:47   11:23     2:29:06
Patricia Stengel       F2529      221/292     8:06:27   11:23     2:29:06
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Lisa Zinnecker         F4044      123/169     8:01:39   11:23     2:29:07
David Biersmith        M7074          2/7     8:02:10   11:23     2:29:07
Amanda Stagg           F2024       99/139     8:03:13   11:23     2:29:08
Kit Cole               F4044      124/169     8:07:42   11:24     2:29:10
Robert Fitzgerald      M4044      190/206     7:59:28   11:24     2:29:15
Sally Finck            F2529      222/292     7:59:43   11:24     2:29:15
Matt McKenzie          M3034      248/258     8:02:19   11:24     2:29:16
Carrie Durant          F3034      216/271     8:03:10   11:24     2:29:16
Jennifer Hokuf         F3034      217/271     8:00:33   11:24     2:29:17
Teresa Gustavson       F3539      201/265     8:06:30   11:24     2:29:17
Jason Rush             M3539      208/230     8:00:18   11:24     2:29:18
Emily Hedrick          F3539      202/265     8:02:19   11:24     2:29:18
Jeff Randall           M5054      117/137     8:00:46   11:24     2:29:19
Matthew Sanchelli      M2529      178/199     8:03:43   11:25     2:29:25
Lyndsey Higgins        F3034      218/271     8:07:39   11:25     2:29:25
Christina Vega         F2529      223/292     7:59:39   11:25     2:29:26
Jennifer Spangler      F4044      125/169     8:03:03   11:25     2:29:28
Mark Adams             M6064        45/56     8:05:14   11:25     2:29:28
Nicole Kordik          F3539      203/265     8:04:30   11:25     2:29:32
Jennifer Elliott       F3539      204/265     8:04:21   11:25     2:29:33
Becky Meili            F3034      219/271     8:03:15   11:26     2:29:40
Judy Wiseman           F5054        53/76     8:02:03   11:26     2:29:41
Mike Martin            M4044      191/206     8:02:34   11:26     2:29:41
Joe Gorgita            M3539      209/230     8:00:56   11:27     2:29:48
Daniel Thomas          M3539      210/230     8:03:31   11:27     2:29:51
Becky Thomas           F4044      126/169     8:03:31   11:27     2:29:51
Lisa Lippelgoos        F3539      205/265     7:58:46   11:27     2:29:52
Elizabeth Letourneau   F4044      127/169     8:07:45   11:27     2:29:52
Madonna Letourneau     F4044      128/169     8:07:45   11:27     2:29:53
Sarav Karunanithi      M3539      211/230     8:07:39   11:27     2:29:55
Stephanie Letourneau   F4044      129/169     8:07:41   11:27     2:29:55
Mark Gordon            M5559        62/84     7:57:24   11:27     2:29:57
Freda Williams         F3539      206/265     7:59:32   11:27     2:29:58
Rich Connelly          M5054      118/137     8:06:11   11:27     2:29:58
Chris Smith            M4044      192/206     8:06:07   11:28     2:30:01
Cheryl Bennett         F5054        54/76     8:07:30   11:28     2:30:02
Shannon Murphy         F2529      224/292     8:07:44   11:28     2:30:08
James Duff             M5559        63/84     8:00:25   11:28     2:30:10
Marcos Palmeri         M2529      179/199     7:57:24   11:29     2:30:15
Hannah Johnston        F0119        41/49     8:01:52   11:29     2:30:19
Jim Allin              M3539      212/230     8:00:28   11:30     2:30:27
Cathy Phillips         F4549       94/137     7:59:48   11:30     2:30:29
Lisa Hinton            F4044      130/169     7:59:48   11:30     2:30:29
April Castle           F2024      100/139     8:08:11   11:30     2:30:33
David Greene           M3034      249/258     8:02:27   11:31     2:30:43
Callie Chance          F2024      101/139     8:04:12   11:31     2:30:44
Elizabeth Hart         F4549       95/137     8:03:52   11:31     2:30:47
Denise Crossen         F4549       96/137     8:07:53   11:31     2:30:49
Joshua Linville        M3034      250/258     8:03:37   11:31     2:30:50
Tonya Barry            F4044      131/169     8:12:24   11:32     2:30:53
Angela Brunner         F2529      225/292     8:04:47   11:32     2:30:57
Duane Thrutchley       M5054      119/137     8:02:34   11:32     2:30:58
Pamela Barnes          F5054        55/76     8:02:17   11:32     2:30:59
David Dyer             M5054      120/137     8:02:51   11:32     2:31:01
Julia Urban            F2024      102/139     8:03:54   11:32     2:31:01
Megan Billing          F3034      220/271     8:03:55   11:32     2:31:02
Peter Howe             M4044      193/206     8:00:59   11:32     2:31:03
Tamara MacDonald       F3539      207/265     8:05:47   11:33     2:31:06
Edmond Feuille         M6064        46/56     8:01:38   11:33     2:31:08
Charles Nutter         M7074          3/7     8:05:39   11:33     2:31:08
Elizabeth Shull        F4549       97/137     8:05:46   11:33     2:31:08
Jim Cummings           M3539      213/230     8:08:20   11:33     2:31:11
Tim Morgan             M4549      156/175     8:07:59   11:33     2:31:14
John Disalvo           M2529      180/199     7:59:39   11:33     2:31:17
Jeff Scott             M5054      121/137     8:02:49   11:34     2:31:24
Darla Dykstra          F4044      133/169     8:05:12   11:34     2:31:30
Tammy Hibner           F3539      208/265     8:05:07   11:35     2:31:40
Arynn Nease            F2024      103/139     8:07:46   11:36     2:31:48
Tracy Cichon           F2529      227/292     8:00:40   11:36     2:31:51
Alicia Evans           F2529      226/292     8:00:40   11:36     2:31:51
Deb Skwarlo            F5559        22/40     8:06:50   11:36     2:31:51
Jordan Miller          M2529      181/199     8:06:35   11:36     2:31:55
Deron Stoecklein       M3539      214/230     7:59:38   11:37     2:31:59
Darren Kays            M4044      194/206     8:03:49   11:37     2:31:59
Tomika Anderson        F2529      228/292     8:01:08   11:37     2:32:02
Marilyn Minter         F2529      229/292     8:03:06   11:37     2:32:09
James Schuster         M3539      215/230     8:00:24   11:37     2:32:11
Jeanne Janchar         F4044      134/169     8:07:50   11:37     2:32:11
Pam Messick            F4549       98/137     8:07:50   11:37     2:32:11
Kara Stoecklein        F3539      209/265     7:59:39   11:38     2:32:16
Terry Sheridan         M5054      122/137     8:05:39   11:38     2:32:19
Tricia Crowder         F4044      135/169     8:09:43   11:38     2:32:20
Lilli Zarda            F5054        56/76     8:06:18   11:38     2:32:21
Mike Moratz            M6064        47/56     8:01:11   11:38     2:32:24
Matthew Stegeman       M2529      182/199     8:08:11   11:39     2:32:25
Tricia Sturd           F4549       99/137     8:03:15   11:39     2:32:26
Stephanie Lovett-Bowma F2529      230/292     8:04:00   11:39     2:32:36
Samantha Lane          F2024      104/139     8:05:35   11:40     2:32:39
Kyle Terstriep         M2529      183/199     8:05:53   11:40     2:32:41
Melanie Wilcox-Gibson  F4549      100/137     8:06:56   11:40     2:32:41
Rebecca Broxterman     F2024      105/139     8:05:48   11:40     2:32:47
Jessica Nicholas       F2024      106/139     8:02:46   11:41     2:32:53
Rachel Mathison        F2529      231/292     8:07:57   11:41     2:32:55
Jackie Land            F0119        42/49     8:01:12   11:41     2:32:56
Celeste Leonardi       F6569          3/7     8:07:36   11:41     2:32:57
Scott Groth            M4549      157/175     7:58:10   11:41     2:33:02
Rob Kenney             M3034      251/258     8:01:10   11:42     2:33:06
Kerry Costello         M5559        64/84     8:05:14   11:42     2:33:08
Rachel Costello        F2024      107/139     8:05:14   11:42     2:33:08
Brenda Clements        F3034      221/271     8:13:43   11:42     2:33:12
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Philip Malde           M3539      216/230     8:10:19   11:42     2:33:13
Kenneth McKee          M4549      158/175     8:10:45   11:42     2:33:14
Bill Wright            M6569        11/17     8:05:45   11:43     2:33:18
Shelley Macgee         F5054        57/76     8:06:39   11:43     2:33:21
Sara Banner            F3034      222/271     8:10:29   11:43     2:33:25
Kathryn Balbierz       F2024      108/139     8:06:59   11:43     2:33:26
Daniel Hayden          M5054      123/137     8:09:38   11:43     2:33:27
Scott Avery            M4549      159/175     8:05:12   11:43     2:33:29
Mark Heatherton        M5559        65/84     8:04:08   11:44     2:33:32
Jennifer Avondet       F3034      223/271     8:09:23   11:44     2:33:32
Denise Scott           F4549      101/137     8:06:59   11:44     2:33:33
Molly Rush             F2529      232/292     8:05:46   11:44     2:33:37
Shamera East           F3539      210/265     8:01:33   11:45     2:33:54
Kimberlie Clyma        F3539      211/265     8:01:33   11:45     2:33:55
Joe Wheeler            M2024        80/86     8:04:21   11:45     2:33:56
Rae Mills              F6064         8/18     8:07:53   11:45     2:33:56
Jeff Jones             M4044      195/206     7:58:34   11:46     2:33:58
Nancy Koehne           F5054        58/76     8:05:02   11:46     2:34:06
Chance Carpenter       M2024        81/86     8:05:08   11:46     2:34:07
Lauren Becker          F0119        43/49     8:05:09   11:46     2:34:07
Glenn Rodden           M5054      124/137     8:07:07   11:47     2:34:13
Cathy Cisetti          F2529      233/292     8:04:37   11:47     2:34:14
Jeff Randolph          M3539      217/230     8:00:52   11:47     2:34:15
Edward Durre           M5559        66/84     8:04:51   11:47     2:34:15
Kristi Starr           F2529      234/292     8:03:48   11:47     2:34:16
Chandra Reynolds       F5054        59/76     8:03:51   11:47     2:34:16
Kara Holzgraefe        F2024      109/139     8:04:58   11:48     2:34:30
Rebecca Maggio         F3034      224/271     8:02:47   11:49     2:34:37
John Thomas            M7579          1/2     8:06:04   11:49     2:34:40
Sarah Schultz          F4549      102/137     8:07:49   11:50     2:34:53
Brenda Lofton          F5054        60/76     8:07:59   11:50     2:34:58
Angela Boots           F3539      212/265     8:10:29   11:50     2:34:58
Andrea Umbreit         F3539      213/265     8:05:29   11:50     2:34:59
Becky Johnston         F4549      103/137     8:01:52   11:50     2:35:01
Bob Peters             M6064        48/56     8:10:32   11:51     2:35:07
Deborah Yost           F4044      136/169     8:07:27   11:51     2:35:14
Stacey Armenta         F3539      214/265     8:05:39   11:52     2:35:23
Alex Smith             F2024      110/139     8:06:55   11:53     2:35:29
Valerie Hinkle         F2529      235/292     8:05:43   11:53     2:35:31
Janene McCune          F2529      236/292     8:07:42   11:53     2:35:32
John Molner            M2529      184/199     8:05:07   11:53     2:35:38
Stacy King             F2529      237/292     8:06:24   11:53     2:35:38
Mark Molner            M2529      185/199     8:05:08   11:53     2:35:39
Peggy Petroff          F4044      137/169     8:10:30   11:54     2:35:45
Brandi Pogue           F2529      238/292     8:04:47   11:54     2:35:48
Patrick Klug           M2529      186/199     8:03:40   11:54     2:35:49
Kellie James           F4044      138/169     8:10:29   11:54     2:35:53
Samantha Ransom        F2529      239/292     8:08:16   11:55     2:35:58
Brian Allen            M2529      187/199     7:58:57   11:55     2:35:59
Kris Pall              F4044      139/169     8:10:29   11:55     2:36:03
Emilia Fernandez       F5559        23/40     8:03:59   11:55     2:36:04
Colette Gillespie      F3539      216/265     8:03:15   11:56     2:36:10
Shannon Glass          F3539      215/265     8:11:00   11:56     2:36:10
Cara Olson             F3034      225/271     8:13:53   11:56     2:36:13
Kelly Peck             F2529      240/292     8:05:43   11:56     2:36:15
Brad Allen             M4044      196/206     8:11:01   11:56     2:36:15
Diane Morgan           F4549      104/137     8:08:13   11:56     2:36:18
David Westra           M4044      197/206     8:03:03   11:57     2:36:21
George Lovelace        M3539      218/230     8:03:03   11:57     2:36:21
Jocelyn Rivard         F3539      217/265     8:06:30   11:57     2:36:28
Doug Witherspoon       M4549      160/175     8:02:29   11:57     2:36:33
Tracy Warren           F4044      140/169     8:05:51   11:58     2:36:37
Toni Dunwiddie         F3034      226/271     8:06:36   11:58     2:36:39
Gary Goldberg          M4549      161/175     8:04:04   11:58     2:36:41
Mark Bauman            M4549      162/175     8:04:22   11:59     2:36:51
Carl Greeson           M6064        49/56     8:05:11   11:59     2:36:52
Rick Bender            M6064        50/56     8:09:07   11:59     2:36:53
Amy Bender-Levy        F3539      218/265     8:09:06   11:59     2:36:54
Meghan Koehler         F2529      241/292     8:09:19   11:59     2:36:54
Andre Puryear          M3539      219/230     8:09:19   11:59     2:36:54
Sarah Acebedo          F2529      242/292     8:06:26   11:59     2:36:55
Basil Lewis            M2024        82/86     8:06:31   11:59     2:36:58
Jill Wisniewski        F3034      227/271     8:04:49   11:59     2:36:59
Wayne Hobelmann        M7074          4/7     8:06:13   11:59     2:36:59
Neesha Brost           F2024      111/139     8:04:25   12:00     2:37:02
Micah Stadler          F2529      243/292     8:04:25   12:00     2:37:03
Rachel Akin            F2024      112/139     8:02:30   12:00     2:37:09
Kinnison McKay         M2024        83/86     8:05:54   12:00     2:37:11
Serita Miller          F2529      244/292     8:09:13   12:00     2:37:11
Rhonda Torno           F3539      219/265     8:08:15   12:00     2:37:12
Holly Hunt             F3034      228/271     8:08:15   12:00     2:37:12
Jen Huyser             M3034      252/258     8:09:13   12:00     2:37:12
Paige Zimmerman        F3034      230/271     8:03:56   12:01     2:37:13
Mindy Drewno           F3034      229/271     8:03:57   12:01     2:37:13
Julie Titus            F4044      141/169     8:09:57   12:01     2:37:14
Mary Weida             F5054        61/76     8:06:30   12:01     2:37:15
John Schneider         M4549      163/175     8:07:59   12:01     2:37:17
Cullie Dey             F3034      231/271     8:06:40   12:01     2:37:18
Chris Mikuls           M4549      164/175     8:08:01   12:01     2:37:24
Erin Carter            F2024      113/139     8:07:24   12:02     2:37:26
Jeff Degiulio          M5054      125/137     8:09:35   12:02     2:37:28
Melissa Grafsgaard     F3034      232/271     8:10:25   12:02     2:37:31
Beth Lyons             F5054        62/76     8:10:53   12:02     2:37:31
Sarah Kieweg           F3539      220/265     8:10:59   12:02     2:37:32
Lori Harris            F4549      105/137     8:08:06   12:03     2:37:42
Paige Tackett          F2024      114/139     8:07:09   12:03     2:37:43
Rose Nemchik           F5559        24/40     8:06:49   12:03     2:37:48
Julie Furtwengler      F2529      245/292     8:08:49   12:03     2:37:49
Kelly Bailey           F3034      233/271     8:08:49   12:03     2:37:49
Greg Crader            M5054      126/137     8:12:03   12:03     2:37:52
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Heather Shachtman      F3539      221/265     8:06:43   12:04     2:37:57
David Suptic           M5559        67/84     8:07:45   12:04     2:38:03
Ann Kohn               F4044      142/169     8:07:46   12:04     2:38:04
Nikki Hedberg          F3034      234/271     8:07:11   12:05     2:38:05
Jennifer Shanmugam     F2529      246/292     8:09:08   12:05     2:38:05
Kerry Weidler          F3539      222/265     8:07:37   12:05     2:38:08
Cami Walker            F4044      143/169     8:10:55   12:05     2:38:08
Max Garrison           F5559        25/40     8:07:09   12:05     2:38:14
Casey Welch            M3034      253/258     8:09:08   12:05     2:38:15
Amanda Hoffman         F2529      247/292     8:09:08   12:05     2:38:15
Iris Koerkemeier       F5054        63/76     8:10:56   12:05     2:38:17
Wendy Bost             F3539      223/265     8:12:24   12:06     2:38:28
Joan Ashburn           F4549      106/137     8:13:42   12:06     2:38:28
Steve Ashburn          M4549      165/175     8:13:42   12:06     2:38:28
Heather Eversole       F3034      235/271     8:11:00   12:06     2:38:30
Jennifer Stone         F3539      224/265     8:06:54   12:07     2:38:32
Patty Corcoran         F4549      107/137     8:05:00   12:07     2:38:36
Dan Arthur             M5559        69/84     8:07:57   12:08     2:38:46
Bill Dalton            M5559        68/84     8:08:52   12:08     2:38:46
Lori Barry             F3539      225/265     8:06:45   12:08     2:38:55
David Beaty            M5054      127/137     8:05:20   12:09     2:38:58
Aleta Beaty            F5054        64/76     8:05:20   12:09     2:38:58
Ann Nelson             F7074          1/1     8:08:03   12:09     2:39:01
Kelsey Pate            F0119        44/49     8:08:48   12:09     2:39:02
Betsy Blessen          F0119        45/49     8:10:34   12:09     2:39:05
Lisa Dick              F2529      248/292     8:10:03   12:09     2:39:07
Kim Close              M4549      166/175     8:09:20   12:09     2:39:08
Melissa Lindsey        F3539      226/265     8:08:28   12:09     2:39:10
Cathy Lowe             F4549      108/137     8:09:40   12:10     2:39:12
Tracey Wetzel          F4044      144/169     8:09:40   12:10     2:39:12
Irma Reyes             F4044      145/169     8:08:28   12:10     2:39:16
Steve Lieurance        M5559        70/84     8:07:11   12:10     2:39:18
Linda H Sutton         F5559        26/40     8:08:54   12:10     2:39:19
Marian Smith           F3539      227/265     8:12:18   12:10     2:39:20
Carol Larson           F5054        65/76     8:10:59   12:10     2:39:22
Michelle Laytham       F4044      146/169     8:12:19   12:11     2:39:26
Natalie Dickinson      F3034      236/271     8:07:17   12:11     2:39:27
Justin Talley          M2529      188/199     8:07:48   12:11     2:39:28
Erin Talley            F2529      249/292     8:07:48   12:11     2:39:28
Molly Melling          F2024      115/139     8:10:10   12:11     2:39:32
Annie Ruckman          F0119        46/49     8:12:12   12:12     2:39:37
Patrick Gaus           M2529      189/199     8:04:11   12:13     2:40:00
Brian Smith            M4549      167/175     8:05:52   12:14     2:40:10
Cheryl Shakespeare     F4549      109/137     8:05:52   12:14     2:40:10
Amy Warren             F3034      237/271     8:07:28   12:15     2:40:16
Lori Riscoe            F2529      250/292     8:07:27   12:15     2:40:17
Rachel Hollis          F2529      251/292     8:11:53   12:15     2:40:18
Jennifer Johnson       F3539      228/265     8:02:36   12:15     2:40:22
Timothy Teague         M5559        71/84     8:07:35   12:15     2:40:24
Lynn Garrison          F5559        28/40     8:07:35   12:15     2:40:25
Melinda Teague         F5559        27/40     8:07:35   12:15     2:40:25
Diana Bahr             F6064         9/18     8:09:17   12:15     2:40:25
Holly Smith            F6064        10/18     8:08:24   12:15     2:40:26
Alvin Beltramo         M3539      220/230     8:05:56   12:16     2:40:34
Judy Hammond           F6569          4/7     8:10:03   12:16     2:40:34
Samantha Pearce        F3034      239/271     8:11:57   12:16     2:40:36
Heather Neilson        F3034      238/271     8:11:57   12:16     2:40:36
Nicholas Longoria      M3034      254/258     8:07:20   12:16     2:40:39
Cynthia Stapp          F5054        66/76     8:10:56   12:16     2:40:39
Michael Ladd           M3539      221/230     8:02:35   12:16     2:40:42
Teresa Christenson     F4044      147/169     8:08:18   12:17     2:40:46
Michelle McMillan      F4549      110/137     8:09:30   12:17     2:40:46
Patricia Baker         F4549      111/137     8:09:39   12:17     2:40:46
Becky Ziegler          F5054        67/76     8:09:48   12:17     2:40:46
Paul Quinlan           M5559        72/84     8:05:06   12:17     2:40:52
Brian Pickett          M4549      168/175     8:06:50   12:17     2:40:52
Annette Purdon         F3539      229/265     8:11:31   12:18     2:40:56
Shaleece Keithley      F3539      230/265     8:11:44   12:18     2:41:04
Adam Keithley          M3539      222/230     8:11:42   12:18     2:41:06
Scott Shuman           M3034      255/258     8:11:41   12:19     2:41:08
Donald Friesen         M4549      169/175     7:58:44   12:19     2:41:09
Marcie Shuman          F3034      240/271     8:09:00   12:19     2:41:10
Maria Morris           F4044      148/169     8:08:06   12:19     2:41:19
Kara Anderson          F2024      116/139     8:07:15   12:19     2:41:21
Kerri Davis            F2529      252/292     8:06:30   12:20     2:41:26
Kristina Lobb          F2529      253/292     8:02:38   12:20     2:41:28
Paul Perisho           M4044      198/206     8:06:13   12:20     2:41:29
Bill Moran             M5559        73/84     8:07:23   12:21     2:41:38
Robbie Edwards         F2529      254/292     8:11:12   12:21     2:41:47
Mary Naumann           F4549      112/137     8:09:17   12:22     2:41:57
Leanne Gonzalez        F3539      231/265     8:08:39   12:22     2:41:59
Elizabeth Hodges       F2529      255/292     8:09:09   12:22     2:42:00
Marie Hawthorne        F4044      149/169     8:07:47   12:23     2:42:01
Carol Pascuzzi         F4549      113/137     8:10:34   12:23     2:42:03
Hannah Close           F2024      117/139     8:07:38   12:24     2:42:25
Megan Hettich          F2529      256/292     8:07:28   12:24     2:42:26
Rob Zeller             M3539      223/230     8:07:28   12:24     2:42:26
Simonie Wilson         F3539      232/265     8:12:18   12:24     2:42:26
Beth Rasmussen         F3539      233/265     8:14:52   12:25     2:42:31
Rusty Folsom           M3034      256/258     8:08:13   12:25     2:42:35
Becki White            F4549      114/137     8:09:43   12:25     2:42:36
Kari Quinn             F4044      150/169     8:09:43   12:25     2:42:36
Jan Stock              F3539      234/265     8:11:18   12:25     2:42:36
Greg Coppotelli        M5054      128/137     7:59:46   12:26     2:42:48
Casey Johnson          M2024        84/86     8:11:19   12:27     2:42:59
Katie Parks            F2529      258/292     8:11:19   12:27     2:42:59
Claire Cunningham      F2529      257/292     8:15:14   12:27     2:42:59
Candi Brewster         F3034      241/271     8:13:53   12:27     2:43:06
Hayley Esson           F2024      118/139     8:04:23   12:30     2:43:35
Christina Schlosser    F3034      242/271     8:10:24   12:30     2:43:38
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Bill Chapin            M5559        74/84     8:07:30   12:31     2:43:48
Emma Benezette         F2529      259/292     8:02:33   12:31     2:43:50
Jonny White            M0119        41/44     8:08:42   12:32     2:44:09
Sarah Acosta           F3034      243/271     8:11:41   12:33     2:44:22
Aggie Knapp            F5054        68/76     8:11:41   12:33     2:44:22
Dana Cheney            F5054        69/76     8:10:06   12:33     2:44:24
Terri Porter           F5054        70/76     8:12:36   12:34     2:44:25
Ashley Brawner         F2024      120/139     8:05:30   12:34     2:44:29
Rachel Van Riessen     F2024      119/139     8:05:31   12:34     2:44:29
Jenna Grey             F4549      115/137     8:11:32   12:34     2:44:31
Dana Gaddis            F4549      116/137     8:11:33   12:34     2:44:32
Tony Daugherty         M4044      199/206     8:08:09   12:35     2:44:42
Katee Thomas           F3539      235/265     8:10:28   12:35     2:44:46
Joe Meyers             M6064        51/56     8:09:12   12:35     2:44:50
Jerry Johnson          M6064        52/56     8:09:12   12:35     2:44:51
Christin Parrish       F3034      244/271     8:04:02   12:36     2:45:01
Heather McQueen        F3034      245/271     8:06:19   12:36     2:45:03
Mary Sellers           F4044      151/169     8:09:58   12:37     2:45:17
Tia Shomber            F2529      260/292     8:11:35   12:38     2:45:18
Evelyn Michel          F2529      261/292     8:36:02   12:38     2:45:24
Kari Post              F2529      262/292     8:06:35   12:39     2:45:34
Blake Quiason          M2529      190/199     8:12:41   12:39     2:45:38
Shelly Nieweg          F3034      246/271     8:10:09   12:39     2:45:41
Jennifer Reeter        F4044      152/169     8:06:41   12:40     2:45:44
Flannery Bartels       F2529      264/292     8:07:44   12:40     2:45:49
Lainey Puglisi         F2529      263/292     8:08:16   12:40     2:45:49
Wendy Asinger          F3539      236/265     8:12:50   12:40     2:45:55
Robert Yancey          M3539      224/230     8:08:11   12:41     2:46:07
Colleen McLain         F3539      237/265     8:10:41   12:42     2:46:14
Jessica Nichols        F4044      153/169     8:08:49   12:43     2:46:33
Katie Sommers          F2024      121/139     8:10:40   12:43     2:46:33
Melinda Summers        F2529      265/292     8:10:40   12:43     2:46:33
Sherrie Klover         F4044      154/169     8:11:16   12:44     2:46:41
Mike Casparian         M5054      129/137     8:11:49   12:44     2:46:41
Alyssa Groeteke        F2529      266/292     8:10:56   12:44     2:46:42
Jodi Vickery           F3539      238/265     8:07:49   12:44     2:46:48
Carolyn Maddox         F3034      247/271     8:09:23   12:44     2:46:49
Becca Hinckley         F2529      267/292     8:09:23   12:45     2:46:50
Erin Fogarty           F2024      122/139     8:06:33   12:45     2:46:52
Kelcey Zutavern        F2024      123/139     8:06:33   12:45     2:46:52
John Porter            M5559        75/84     8:11:55   12:45     2:47:00
Angie Walker           F3539      239/265     8:12:42   12:46     2:47:06
Shelley Savoy          F4044      155/169     8:14:02   12:46     2:47:09
Jack Hayhow            M5559        76/84     8:16:44   12:46     2:47:09
Lisa Douglas           F4044      156/169     8:11:23   12:46     2:47:13
Tiffany Lewis          F2024      124/139     8:16:29   12:47     2:47:15
Shellie Stahly         F4044      157/169     8:10:26   12:47     2:47:20
Jody Harris            F3034      248/271     8:12:09   12:47     2:47:20
Dana Boyle             F4549      117/137     8:15:02   12:47     2:47:20
Maria Pope             F4044      158/169     8:16:37   12:47     2:47:20
Rebecca Berciunas      F4549      118/137     8:14:02   12:48     2:47:33
Donnie Waldman         M5559        77/84     8:10:48   12:48     2:47:34
Mike McCafferty        M5559        78/84     8:10:52   12:50     2:48:01
Jason Reynolds         M3539      225/230     7:59:44   12:51     2:48:13
Scott Leigh            M4044      200/206     8:06:56   12:52     2:48:25
Carol Goslin           F6569          5/7     8:11:30   12:53     2:48:34
Mark Brost             M2529      191/199     8:10:34   12:53     2:48:37
Jessica Jacobson       F3034      249/271     8:12:17   12:54     2:48:53
Amy Drake              F4044      159/169     8:12:36   12:54     2:48:59
Paula Labart           F6064        11/18     8:10:49   12:55     2:49:02
Wendy Joiner           F2529      268/292     8:03:27   12:55     2:49:06
Linda Smith            F5054        71/76     8:10:22   12:55     2:49:08
Cindy Pfeiffer         F5559        29/40     8:12:21   12:56     2:49:19
Dianne Asher           F4549      119/137     8:16:29   12:56     2:49:23
Abby Nease             F2024      125/139     8:07:47   12:57     2:49:31
Richard Lewis          M3539      226/230     8:10:10   12:57     2:49:38
Hannah Jeffrey         F3034      250/271     8:11:29   12:58     2:49:40
Jason Pelc             M3034      257/258     8:04:50   12:58     2:49:51
Michael Kouts          M4044      201/206     8:10:11   12:58     2:49:52
Christine Ketterlin    F3034      251/271     8:13:24   12:59     2:50:03
Angela Adlich          F3539      240/265     8:13:24   12:59     2:50:03
Amber Wilson           F2024      126/139     8:07:50   13:00     2:50:14
Khalilah Smith         F3034      252/271     8:13:07   13:00     2:50:14
Ruth Smith             F6064        12/18     8:13:10   13:00     2:50:17
Doug Gibson            M4549      170/175     8:13:27   13:02     2:50:32
Robert Carroll         M5054      130/137     8:14:33   13:02     2:50:32
Jessica Gonzalez       F2024      127/139     8:07:50   13:02     2:50:34
Jill Gibson            F4549      120/137     8:12:36   13:02     2:50:34
Ernie Boehner          M6064        53/56     8:05:45   13:02     2:50:36
Carolyn Bitz           F2529      269/292     8:11:45   13:03     2:50:46
Terri Harris           F4549      121/137     8:10:47   13:03     2:50:48
Vinh Nguyen            M2529      192/199     8:10:24   13:03     2:50:49
Kristen Nonnemaker     F2529      270/292     8:09:13   13:04     2:51:03
Santiago Cobos         M3539      227/230     8:11:14   13:04     2:51:03
Michael Johnson        M6569        12/17     8:17:53   13:04     2:51:11
Michelle Altrich       F3539      241/265     8:11:43   13:05     2:51:15
Jackie Keglovits       F4044      160/169     8:12:20   13:06     2:51:28
Sara Mosbacher         F3539      242/265     8:15:28   13:06     2:51:29
Jennifer Schlotzhauer  F3034      253/271     8:15:29   13:06     2:51:29
Katie Vargas           F2529      271/292     8:13:57   13:06     2:51:30
Judy Dalton            F5559        30/40     8:14:18   13:07     2:51:40
Glenda Fiegl           F3034      254/271     8:25:51   13:07     2:51:44
Stephanie Hight        F3034      255/271     8:11:55   13:08     2:51:55
Pavlos Tomaras         M2529      193/199     8:11:55   13:08     2:51:55
Charles Yost           M7074          5/7     8:12:51   13:09     2:52:07
Anna Mason             F2529      272/292     8:11:56   13:09     2:52:08
Amy Richardson         F2529      273/292     8:11:56   13:09     2:52:09
Beth Romero            F3539      243/265     8:12:20   13:10     2:52:27
Melissa Avitia         F2529      274/292     8:11:57   13:12     2:52:55
Lindsey Gaddis         F2529      275/292     8:13:35   13:13     2:53:06
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Frenchye Hooks         F5559        31/40     8:15:40   13:13     2:53:08
Rachel Tennison        F3034      256/271     8:10:41   13:14     2:53:10
Victoria Zadoyan       F3539      244/265     8:13:51   13:14     2:53:12
Jack Tennison          M5054      131/137     8:10:41   13:14     2:53:20
Tom Redinger           M4044      202/206     8:06:25   13:15     2:53:33
Amanda Brown           F3034      257/271     8:17:56   13:16     2:53:46
Martha Gershun         F5054        72/76     8:16:15   13:16     2:53:47
Leslie Eden            F6064        13/18     8:13:20   13:17     2:53:53
Jodi Green             F4044      161/169     8:08:41   13:17     2:53:58
Doug Van Auken         M6569        13/17     8:10:15   13:17     2:53:58
Greg Vaughn            M4044      203/206     8:10:25   13:19     2:54:20
Phil Hendrickson       M6569        14/17     8:16:56   13:19     2:54:20
Jim Taylor             M4549      171/175     8:14:02   13:20     2:54:33
Teresa Inmon           F3539      245/265     8:20:26   13:21     2:54:42
Terri Schneweis        F5559        32/40     8:16:29   13:21     2:54:47
Sharon Johnson         F4044      162/169     8:16:33   13:22     2:54:58
Kit Warner             F6064        14/18     8:15:12   13:22     2:55:05
Scott Jordan           M4044      204/206     8:07:32   13:23     2:55:09
Matt Frankel           M2529      194/199     7:59:39   13:23     2:55:14
Charles Stroud         M6569        15/17     8:08:37   13:23     2:55:16
Ryan Simpson           M0119        42/44     8:08:38   13:23     2:55:17
Elizabeth Stice        F2024      128/139     8:13:19   13:24     2:55:20
Jessica Brown          F2529      276/292     8:18:20   13:24     2:55:20
Jennifer Cagle         F3539      246/265     8:14:06   13:24     2:55:33
Carole Jones           F5559        33/40     8:10:49   13:25     2:55:37
Stephen Hill           M5054      132/137     8:12:39   13:25     2:55:38
Adam Spoolstra         M2529      195/199     8:13:33   13:26     2:55:56
Larry Spoolstra        M5559        79/84     8:13:33   13:26     2:55:57
Blake Loy              M2529      196/199     8:10:37   13:28     2:56:19
Sheri Fox              F4549      122/137     8:21:20   13:28     2:56:20
John Harbrucker        M3539      228/230     8:12:33   13:28     2:56:22
Mallika Edwards        F3539      247/265     8:21:22   13:29     2:56:28
Caroline Rodriguez-Lud F4044      163/169     8:18:36   13:29     2:56:33
Emily Korpi            F2529      277/292     8:12:20   13:31     2:56:58
Josef Loeffler         M2024        85/86     8:10:29   13:31     2:57:04
Ellen French           F6064        15/18     8:17:22   13:33     2:57:22
Jessica Pea            F2529      278/292     8:12:51   13:33     2:57:23
Kristen Ball           F2529      279/292     8:17:56   13:33     2:57:27
Robert Branch          M6569        16/17     8:11:22   13:34     2:57:36
Elizabeth Yslas        F2024      129/139     8:17:56   13:34     2:57:41
Chad Basler            M4549      172/175     8:11:02   13:35     2:57:50
Gopal Basler           M0119        43/44     8:11:02   13:35     2:57:50
Laura Lentz            F4044      164/169     8:17:15   13:35     2:57:54
Nicole Kirby           F3539      248/265     8:17:15   13:36     2:58:06
Mary French            F6064        16/18     8:17:35   13:36     2:58:07
Stacy Lyon             F3034      258/271     8:11:59   13:36     2:58:08
Katie Vaughan          F2529      280/292     8:07:22   13:38     2:58:31
Bruce Dunlap           M3034      258/258     8:21:40   13:38     2:58:31
Carl Alvano            M4549      173/175     8:21:22   13:38     2:58:33
Melanie Evans          F3539      249/265     8:21:22   13:38     2:58:34
Bart Accardo           M4549      174/175     8:16:32   13:39     2:58:48
Dan Dermyer            M5559        80/84     8:14:24   13:40     2:58:50
Dana Bailey            F4549      123/137     8:13:16   13:42     2:59:22
Tony Jones             M4549      175/175     8:18:05   13:42     2:59:23
Nancy McCormick        F5559        34/40     8:18:05   13:42     2:59:23
Tami Busch             F4549      124/137     8:13:40   13:44     2:59:47
Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549      125/137     8:21:16   13:45     2:59:57
Janice Woolery         F4549      126/137     8:21:16   13:45     2:59:58
Blanca Senzee          F4549      127/137     8:11:20   13:45     2:59:59
Sam Bartee             M6064        54/56     8:13:36   13:46     3:00:16
Harry Dotson           M5559        81/84     8:18:59   13:48     3:00:45
Jenifer Wilson         F3034      259/271     8:16:28   13:50     3:01:09
Nancye House           F4549      128/137     8:22:44   13:51     3:01:25
Sara Beezley           F5054        73/76     8:20:09   13:53     3:01:42
Ann Timi               F5559        35/40     8:20:09   13:53     3:01:43
Elisabeth Beyer Nolen  F4549      129/137     8:16:02   13:54     3:01:59
Amittia Davis          F2529      281/292     8:21:26   13:56     3:02:20
Jenn Boggess           F3539      250/265     8:16:37   13:56     3:02:21
Kayci Vincent          F3539      251/265     8:22:07   13:57     3:02:32
Kyra Bronson           F3034      260/271     8:11:02   13:57     3:02:33
Donald Hughes          M7074          6/7     8:15:53   13:57     3:02:37
Angela Blackwell       F3539      252/265     8:21:27   13:58     3:02:54
Constantine Cotsoradis M5054      133/137     8:16:40   13:59     3:03:02
Valerie Schroeder      F4549      130/137     8:16:34   13:59     3:03:08
Dan Defoe              M5559        82/84     8:14:04   13:59     3:03:09
Janice Brush           F3034      261/271     8:16:24   14:02     3:03:46
Jill Porter            F3034      262/271     8:16:24   14:02     3:03:46
Cristie Seiler         F2024      130/139     8:36:02   14:02     3:03:48
Amiee Anderson         F0119        47/49     8:36:02   14:02     3:03:49
Jennifer McCleary      F2529      282/292     8:22:08   14:04     3:04:13
Kat Connor             F2024      131/139     8:22:08   14:04     3:04:13
Randy Maddox           M6064        55/56     8:19:13   14:05     3:04:28
Gwen Rico              F6064        17/18     8:18:13   14:06     3:04:33
Rachel Enyart          F2529      283/292     8:24:29   14:06     3:04:35
Kelli Schlesselman     F2529      284/292     8:18:33   14:07     3:04:47
Rick Pfeiffer          M5559        83/84     8:32:33   14:08     3:05:09
Andrea Thomas          F3539      253/265     8:18:36   14:11     3:05:40
Tina Doherty           F3034      263/271     8:18:00   14:11     3:05:45
George Hawkins         M5054      134/137     8:17:57   14:12     3:05:55
Mark Landry            M6064        56/56     8:16:43   14:13     3:06:06
Lori Ramirez           F4044      165/169     8:18:01   14:13     3:06:12
Nina Hand              F5559        36/40     8:18:00   14:13     3:06:13
Nickie Fosburg         F3034      264/271     8:19:06   14:14     3:06:16
Alesha Pauley          F4549      131/137     8:13:45   14:14     3:06:17
Mindy Kruse            F3034      265/271     8:18:25   14:19     3:07:30
Mandea Bermudez        F0119        48/49     8:15:51   14:22     3:08:01
Dea Bermudez           F4549      132/137     8:15:50   14:22     3:08:02
Tracy Brown            F2529      285/292     8:18:18   14:31     3:10:11
Joni Woods             F2024      132/139     8:18:19   14:32     3:10:11
Melissa Batten         F2529      286/292     8:09:14   14:35     3:11:02
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Jenny Popp             F3539      254/265     8:19:22   14:36     3:11:04
Sarah Wonnell          F2529      287/292     8:19:22   14:36     3:11:04
Lisa Rea               F3034      266/271     8:12:20   14:36     3:11:15
Orval Roller           M2529      197/199     8:17:25   14:40     3:11:56
Doris Ingold           F6569          6/7     8:10:58   14:40     3:11:58
Jennifer Brenner       F0119        49/49     8:15:37   14:40     3:11:58
Jim Shaw               M6569        17/17     8:28:02   14:41     3:12:18
Kelly Stephenson       F4549      133/137     8:29:33   14:42     3:12:24
Glynda Wilson          F5559        37/40     8:20:28   14:42     3:12:34
David Brenner          M5054      135/137     8:15:35   14:43     3:12:37
Gloria Lipari          F4044      166/169     8:19:49   14:43     3:12:37
Herbert Brown          M7074          7/7     7:57:31   14:45     3:13:08
Stacey Malde           F3034      267/271     8:20:46   14:46     3:13:27
Sondra Zink            F3539      255/265     8:12:49   14:48     3:13:43
Brianna Clemmons       F2024      133/139     8:24:06   14:48     3:13:44
Tina Arnone            F4549      134/137     8:16:39   14:51     3:14:28
Alexis Krieger         F2024      134/139     8:19:50   14:53     3:14:46
Hannah Kellison        F2024      135/139     8:19:51   14:53     3:14:46
Austin Strange         M2024        86/86     8:19:51   14:53     3:14:46
Yorba Johnson          F2529      288/292     8:21:01   14:53     3:14:50
Mia Morris             F2529      289/292     8:21:01   14:53     3:14:50
Brittany Allen         F2529      290/292     8:28:14   14:54     3:14:59
Nicole Pele            F3539      256/265     8:28:15   14:54     3:14:59
Christy Kinne          F4549      135/137     8:28:11   14:57     3:15:41
Cindy Bentele          F4549      136/137     8:28:11   14:57     3:15:41
Linda Russell          F5559        38/40     8:17:55   14:57     3:15:42
Andrew Plattner        M2529      198/199     8:22:08   14:59     3:16:07
Lauren Myers           F2024      136/139     8:25:58   15:00     3:16:29
Sonia Pantoja          F2024      137/139     8:18:48   15:02     3:16:55
Anne Arens             F3539      257/265     8:26:50   15:03     3:17:01
Heather Cater          F3034      268/271     8:26:50   15:03     3:17:01
Kimberly Souter        F4044      167/169     8:24:29   15:06     3:17:44
Margie Taylor          F4549      137/137     8:24:29   15:06     3:17:45
Pat Hackett            F5559        39/40     8:24:15   15:08     3:18:04
Randy Sowell           M5054      136/137     8:15:22   15:09     3:18:27
Amber Shea Ford        F2024      138/139     8:21:58   15:10     3:18:30
Bart Patenaude         M3539      229/230     8:24:44   15:12     3:19:04
Marty Snyder           F5054        74/76     8:22:37   15:13     3:19:13
Ben White              M0119        44/44     8:14:44   15:19     3:20:37
Luna Leverett          F4044      168/169     8:24:38   15:22     3:21:16
Lilly Blase            F5054        75/76     8:29:29   15:27     3:22:20
Angie Berry            F3539      258/265     8:28:39   15:29     3:22:39
Jill Warren            F3539      259/265     8:28:40   15:29     3:22:39
Kali Erdman            F3034      269/271     8:28:38   15:29     3:22:40
Amy Goetz              F3539      260/265     8:28:40   15:29     3:22:40
Nicci Rasa             F3539      262/265     8:32:26   15:32     3:23:23
Jennifer Isdell        F3539      261/265     8:32:26   15:32     3:23:23
Kathy Ayers            F3539      263/265     8:25:57   15:39     3:24:59
Fretz Jenny            F3539      264/265     8:32:54   15:50     3:27:15
Cheryl Hunt            F6064        18/18     8:32:56   15:50     3:27:22
James Linville         M5054      137/137     8:35:52   16:05     3:30:36
Keri Borchers          F3034      270/271     8:35:44   16:09     3:31:29
Mark Turner            M5559        84/84     8:28:15   16:10     3:31:37
Jacob Schoonover       M2529      199/199     8:27:52   16:11     3:31:51
Lori Voss              F2024      139/139     8:27:52   16:11     3:31:51
Kari Goetz             F4044      169/169     8:35:44   16:13     3:32:25
Scotty Johnson         F5559        40/40     8:36:11   16:15     3:32:44
Pete Marrone           M3539      230/230     8:36:11   16:15     3:32:49
Dorothy McMurtry       F6569          7/7     8:35:40   16:16     3:32:58
Kendra Scott           F3539      265/265     8:36:00   16:16     3:33:00
Jill Mohn              F5054        76/76     8:36:11   16:16     3:33:02
Don Demarco            M4044      205/206               16:23     3:34:31
Tricia Wallin          F3034      271/271     8:34:18   16:23     3:34:33
Chantell Mason         F2529      291/292     8:34:18   16:23     3:34:35
Mary Riley             F2529      292/292     8:25:07   16:25     3:34:58
Ed Alexander           M7579          2/2     8:32:14   16:26     3:35:06
Rusty D. Collins       M4044      206/206               16:31     3:36:19
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